
Irrigated
Non-

Irrigated
Non-

Irrigated

Irrigated 
@ 13500/- 
per Hec.

Non-Irrigated 
@ 6800/- per 

Hec.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11.00 12.00 16.00 17.00 18.00
1 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON BADCHERGAON JUGESH CHANDRA BEHERA DINABANDHU 81 1390, 1388 SELF 0.00 0.42 0.00 0.00 2856.00
2 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON BADCHERGAON ALOK RANJAN BEHERA SAROJ BEHERA 251 1758 SELF 0.00 0.43 0.00 0.00 2924.00
3 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON BADCHERGAON SANJU BEHERA SAROJ BEHERA 251 1758, 1548 SELF 0.00 0.44 0.00 0.00 2992.00
4 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON BADCHERGAON SUBASA CHANDRA BEHERA DINABANDHU 171 137, 138 SELF 0.00 0.46 0.00 0.00 3128.00
5 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON BADCHERGAON RAMACHANDRA BEHERA DINABANDHU 223 1824 SELF 0.00 0.41 0.00 0.00 2788.00
6 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON BADCHERGAON PHARESTER NIAL RUSIA 228 1781 FATHER 0.00 0.42 0.00 0.00 2856.00
7 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON BADCHERGAON KALPITA NIAL JAYARAM 215 1418 FATHER 0.00 0.51 0.00 0.00 3468.00
8 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON BADCHERGAON DULENDRI CHANDI LAXMAN 289/376 826 HUSBAND 0.00 0.51 0.00 0.00 3468.00
9 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON BADCHERGAON JADAB CHANDI THABIR CHANDI 106 1114 FATHER 0.00 0.53 0.00 0.00 3604.00

10 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON BADCHERGAON MITHILA NIAL NARIA 214 1112 HUSBAND 0.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 3060.00
11 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON BADCHERGAON JAYARAM SUNANI SADHU HARIJAN 289/159 1040,1041 JAYARAM-SADHU SELF 0.00 0.61 0.00 0.00 4148.00
12 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON BADCHERGAON KUNU SUNANI SADHU HARIJAN 289/159 1042 JAYARAM-SADHU SELF 0.00 0.54 0.00 0.00 3672.00
13 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON BADCHERGAON UKIA SUNANI DEVKANRA 189/159 1042/2115 0.00 0.42 0.00 0.00 2856.00
14 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON BADCHERGAON PADULOCHAN SUNANI SADHU HARIJAN 289/161 1042 SELF 0.00 0.52 0.00 0.00 3536.00
15 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON BADCHERGAON SACHIKANTA SUNANI RUKDHAR 216 1442, 1478 RASIKA SELF 0.00 0.73 0.00 0.00 4964.00
16 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON BADCHERGAON PARMANANDA NIAL KHUTI NIAL 40 1498-1496/1947 KHUTI NIAL FATHER 0.00 0.49 0.00 0.00 3332.00
17 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON BADCHERGAON SAIRENDRI NIAL NARIA NIAL 89 1134-1139 NARIA NIAL HUSBAND 0.00 0.48 0.00 0.00 3264.00
18 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON BADCHERGAON LULAN TANDI DAMBRUDHAR 242 1265 LULAN TANDI SELF 0.00 0.42 0.00 0.00 2856.00
19 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON BADCHERGAON PRADYUMNA KUMAR BEHERA GOPAL 58 1828 FATHER 0.00 0.42 0.00 0.00 2856.00
20 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON BADCHERGAON HIMANSHU TANDI RASIKA TANDI 217 1479 RASIKA TNADI FATHER 0.00 0.46 0.00 0.00 3128.00
21 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON BADCHERGAON RANJET TANDI RASIKA TANDI 216 1442-1437 RASIKA TNADI FATHER 0.00 0.43 0.00 0.00 2924.00
22 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON BADCHERGAON BIKRAM KESHARI TANDI HIMANSU TANDI 216 1478-1513/1939 RASIKA TNADI G. FATHER 0.00 0.49 0.00 0.00 3332.00
23 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON BADCHERGAON SUSANTA TANDI  TANDI 215 1480 SELF SELF 0.00 0.65 0.00 0.00 4420.00
24 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON BADCHERGAON DEEPA BAG DILIP KUMAR BAG 289/3221121/2273, 1120/2272 SELF SELF 0.00 0.72 0.00 0.00 4896.00
25 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON BADCHERGAON DILIP KUMAR BAG BINOD BIHARI BAG 289/323 1036, 112, 1121, SELF SELF 0.00 0.71 0.00 0.00 4828.00
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FARMERS/CULTIVATORS LIST SEEKING INPUT SUBSIDY DUE TO HEAVY RAIN IN THE MONTH OF AUGUST 2022 INRESPECT OF GOLAMUNDA, TAHASIL DIST-KALAHANDI
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26 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON BADCHERGAON ARUNDHATI HARPAL AGASTI HARPAL 16 1417 ARUNDHATI SELF 0.00 0.51 0.00 0.00 3468.00
27 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON BADCHERGAON BHUBANESWAR BAG BELKAINAR BAG 289/85 1773-1772/1962 BHUBANESWAR SELF 0.00 0.52 0.00 0.00 3536.00
28 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON BADCHERGAON MADHURI SUNANI KAMAL 124 626, 623 DHANURJAYA 0.00 0.71 0.00 0.00 4828.00
29 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON BADCHERGAON PADMABATI CHANDI PADMALOCHAN 221 1150-1710 RAMCHANDRA GA FATHER 0.00 0.49 0.00 0.00 3332.00
30 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON BADCHERGAON GOPAL CHANDRA BEHERA DINABANDHU 58 1273 0.00 0.48 0.00 0.00 3264.00
31 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON BADCHERGAON PHOTO NIAL CHHINGLU NIAL 89 1141-1354 PHOTO NIAL SELF 0.00 0.59 0.00 0.00 4012.00
32 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON BADCHERGAON UANSHU MAJHI BUTU MAJHI 176 1092 BUTU MAJHI FATHER 0.00 0.51 0.00 0.00 3468.00
33 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON BADCHERGAON PRAMOD KUMAR BEHERA DINABANDHU 159 1171 SELF 0.00 0.47 0.00 0.00 3196.00
34 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON BADCHERGAON ANJANA BAG MANCHU BAG 289/215 1425 ANJAN ABAG SELF 0.00 0.53 0.00 0.00 3604.00
35 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON BADCHERGAON RASAMANKANDA PANI NANDA HARIJAN 213 961 RASMAN HARIJAN SELF 0.00 0.49 0.00 0.00 3332.00
36 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON BADCHERGAON HANU HARPAL BANU HARIJAN 288 649 HANU HARPAL SELF 0.00 0.48 0.00 0.00 3264.00
37 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON BADCHERGAON LAKPATI HARIJAN PADMAN DAM 247 988-995-1021 PADMAN DAM FATHER 0.00 0.59 0.00 0.00 4012.00
38 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON BADCHERGAON DURBADAL NAIK RIJAN NAIK 63 1219 DURBADAL NAIL SELF 0.00 0.43 0.00 0.00 2924.00
39 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON BADCHERGAON CHAKRAPANI TANDI NANDIA TANDI 129 1474 NADIA TANDI FATHER 0.00 0.68 0.00 0.00 4624.00
40 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON BADCHERGAON SANTOSHINI BAG SRIRAM BAG 127 1688 BINOD 0.00 0.59 0.00 0.00 4012.00
41 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON BADCHERGAON CHAKRAPANI TANDI NANDIA TANDI 129 1474 NADIA TANDI FATHER 0.00 0.49 0.00 0.00 3332.00
42 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON BADCHERGAON DILIP KU TANDI TRINATHA TANDI 218 1416-1529 DILIP TANDI SELF 0.00 0.48 0.00 0.00 3264.00
43 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON BADCHERGAON HARA BHOI GAURANGA BHOI 281 248-1246-1291 HARA BHOI SELF 0.00 0.43 0.00 0.00 2924.00
44 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON BADCHERGAON DAMBRUDHAR TANDI PURNA CH TANDI 93 1114,1117 DAMBRUDAHAR SELF 0.00 0.51 0.00 0.00 3468.00
45 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON BADCHERGAON NIBASU BHOI CHAMRU BHOI 69 1297-1815-1289 CHAMRU BHOI FATHER 0.00 0.52 0.00 0.00 3536.00
46 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON BADCHERGAON BIRANCHI BHOI DHAJA BHOI 126 1294-1292-1296 DHAJA BHOI FATHER 0.00 0.46 0.00 0.00 3128.00
47 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON BADCHERGAON RAJKUMAR SUNANI SADHURAM 256 1017-1040 SADHURAM FATHER 0.00 0.51 0.00 0.00 3468.00
48 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON BADCHERGAON JAGANATH SUNANI SADHURAM 289/168 1081-1082 JAGANATH SELF 0.00 0.48 0.00 0.00 3264.00
49 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON BADCHERGAON AMIT KUMAR BHOI NIBASU BHOI 69 1815-1289 CHAMRU BHOI 0.00 0.64 0.00 0.00 4352.00
50 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON BADCHERGAON SASMITA KUMBHAR SUSANTA 129 1475 NADIA TANDI 0.00 0.62 0.00 0.00 4216.00
51 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON BADCHERGAON CHANDRAKANTI TANDI CHAKRAPANI 129 1478 NADIA TANDI 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 4080.00
52 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON BADCHERGAON BINATA TANDI NADIA 219 1233 RASIKA TNADI 0.00 0.41 0.00 0.00 2788.00
53 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON BADCHERGAON ANADI BAG DUTIA BAG 289/70 606-605 ANADI BAG SELF 0.00 0.42 0.00 0.00 2856.00
54 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON BADCHERGAON BANAKU BHOI CHATUR BHOI 67 1290-1298 CHATUR BHOI FATHER 0.00 0.41 0.00 0.00 2788.00
55 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON BADCHERGAON NARENDRA CHANDI NIRANJAN CHANDI 187 1203 BHAIGA GAUD GRAND FATHER0.00 0.39 0.00 0.00 2652.00
56 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON BADCHERGAON DURGA BAG DIBA BAG 117 1762-1764-1775 DIBAKAR GAUD FATHER 0.00 0.41 0.00 0.00 2788.00
57 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON BADCHERGAON PURUSTAM GOUD LABANYA GOUD 162 1240-1243-1257 PURUSTAM SELF 0.00 0.38 0.00 0.00 2584.00
58 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON BADCHERGAON BIJAYA NIAL RASKARA NIAL 289/103 1055-1056 MAHARAG NIAL GRAND FATHER0.00 0.38 0.00 0.00 2584.00
59 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON BADCHERGAON RAMESH CH BAG DUTIA BAG 289/69 605/2050 RAMESH BAG SELF 0.00 0.35 0.00 0.00 2380.00
60 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON BADCHERGAON JITA BAG MARA BAG 80 1215-1803 JITA BAG SELF 0.00 0.37 0.00 0.00 2516.00
61 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON GARGAB BRAJABANDHU PANDA LINGARAJ 209/54 847 BRAJABANDHU SELF 0.00 0.41 0.00 0.00 2788.00
62 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON GARGAB HEMANTA BHOI HAJARI 202 895,892,787 HAJARI SELF 0.00 0.41 0.00 0.00 2788.00
63 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON GARGAB TARU SAHU NILAMANI 104 909 NILAMANI FATHER 0.00 0.46 0.00 0.00 3128.00



64 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON GARGAB BIDYADHAR SA BANAMBAR 209/98 1144-875 BANAMBAR FATHER 0.00 0.42 0.00 0.00 2856.00
65 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON GARGAB SIBARAM SAHU BISWANATH 94 156 SIBARAM SELF 0.00 0.41 0.00 0.00 2788.00
66 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON GARGAB SUBALA BUDHIA SASHI 195 866,864 SUBALA SELF 0.00 0.42 0.00 0.00 2856.00
67 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON GARGAB NALINI SAHU PURNA 109 916, 939, 980 PABITRA FATHER 0.00 0.73 0.00 0.00 4964.00
68 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON GARGAB PURNA CHANDRA BAG SUNADHAR 118 20,23 PURNA SELF 0.00 0.41 0.00 0.00 2788.00
69 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON GARGAB BIJAYA KUMAR SAHU DHABALE SAHU 12 148,146 TANKADHAR G.FATHER 0.00 0.42 0.00 0.00 2856.00
70 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON GARGAB RANJAN KUMAR SAHU DHABALE SAHU 12 142,47,19 CHITRASEN G.FATHER 0.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 3060.00
71 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON GARGAB PRAMOD BISWAL KRUSHNACHANDRA 122 969 PRAMOD SELF 0.00 0.42 0.00 0.00 2856.00
72 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON GARGAB KHAMBU BAG BHAKLU 31 146,177,624 KHAMBU SELF 0.00 0.41 0.00 0.00 2788.00
73 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON GARGAB PURNA CHANDRA SAHU BISWANATH 94 155, 156 DAITARI FATHER 0.00 0.73 0.00 0.00 4964.00
74 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON GARGAB BHUBANESWAR SAHU CHANDRAMANI 57 833 CHANDRAMANI FATHER 0.00 0.41 0.00 0.00 2788.00
75 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON GARGAB KAILASH BUDHIA JAYA 30 849 KAILASH SELF 0.00 0.41 0.00 0.00 2788.00
76 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON GARGAB AMRUTA SAHU TRINATH 206 914 HALDHAR FATHER 0.00 0.71 0.00 0.00 4828.00
77 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON GARGAB MADANSUNDAR BAG MUNIRAM 158 553,232,323 MUNIRAM FATHER 0.00 0.41 0.00 0.00 2788.00
78 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON GARGAB BUDU MAJHI TUNU 73 58,56 TUNU FATHER 0.00 0.44 0.00 0.00 2992.00
79 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON GARGAB SAGAR SAHOO LAMBODHAR 175 815,905,953 LAMBODHAR FATHER 0.00 0.43 0.00 0.00 2924.00
80 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON GARGAB AJIT KUMAR PADHAN DHARMANANDA 98 596 SELF SELF 0.00 0.42 0.00 0.00 2856.00
81 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON GARGAB SHRIKANTA SAHU MAKARDHWAJ 195 866,864 SUBALA SELF 0.00 0.67 0.00 0.00 4556.00
82 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON GUNDRI BASANTAMANJARI SINGH NIMAI CHARAN SINGH187/28 200/912,202/913 BASANTIMANJARI SELF 0.00 0.53 0.00 0.00 3604.00
83 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON GUNDRI ABHIRAM BEHERA KARTIK BEHERA 187/62 285 ABHIRAM SELF 0.00 0.54 0.00 0.00 3672.00
84 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON GUNDRI KAMBUPANI SUNANI SHANKAR 166 268.26 SHANKAR FATHER 0.00 0.59 0.00 0.00 4012.00
85 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON GUNDRI SANTOSH KUMAR GADTYA TRINATH GADTYA 72 519 TRINATH GADTYA FATHER 0.00 0.56 0.00 0.00 3808.00
86 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON GUNDRI PURNA CHANDRA KATTA BHUJA 135 489,496 BHUJA FATHER 0.00 0.51 0.00 0.00 3468.00
87 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON GUNDRI HESHAN JANI TEJA 170 582 TANKADHAR GRANDFATHER0.00 0.53 0.00 0.00 3604.00
88 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON GUNDRI HARA JANI KHAME JANI 170 512,513 HARA SELF 0.00 0.54 0.00 0.00 3672.00
89 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON GUNDRI SADAMAN CHHATRIA CHHATRIA 169 756,754 SADAMANI SELF 0.00 0.51 0.00 0.00 3468.00
90 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON GUNDRI DAKESWAR JANI GANESWAR 68 792,787 DAKESWAR SELF 0.00 0.56 0.00 0.00 3808.00
91 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON GUNDRI ROMANCHAL JANI GANESWAR 157 777,778 ROMANCHAL SELF 0.00 0.51 0.00 0.00 3468.00
92 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON GUNDRI DASMAT JANI GANESWAR 78 799,765 DASMAT SELF 0.00 0.53 0.00 0.00 3604.00
93 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON GUNDRI SANATAN KATA MADAN KATA 138 467,452 SANATAN SELF 0.00 0.59 0.00 0.00 4012.00
94 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON GUNDRI KUSHA SA DAMBARU SA 44 320,327 DAMBARU FATHER 0.00 0.67 0.00 0.00 4556.00
95 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON GUNDRI DURMILA BEHERA NARENDRA 187/39 418 DURMILA SELF 0.00 0.56 0.00 0.00 3808.00
96 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON GUNDRI NARENDRA BEHERA ABHIRAM 474 249 NARENDRA SELF 0.00 0.51 0.00 0.00 3468.00
97 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON GUNDRI SUDARSHAN BEHERA DEBA 54 224,245,250 SUDARSHAN SELF 0.00 0.47 0.00 0.00 3196.00
98 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON GUNDRI PANKAJ KATA BHUJAN KATA 99 457/953,480/954 PANKAJ SELF 0.00 0.31 0.00 0.00 2108.00
99 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON GUNDRI ROJI SAHU SRIKANT 174 638,639,640 SADHURAM SELF 0.00 0.68 0.00 0.00 4624.00
100 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON GUNDRI SANKAR KATA DHANU JYA KATA 187/24,84 464,483 SANKAR KATA SELF 0.00 0.38 0.00 0.00 2584.00
101 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON GUNDRI BARUN BEHERA JANAK BEHERA 108 484 BARUN BEHERA SELF 0.00 0.47 0.00 0.00 3196.00



102 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON GUNDRI DULLABHA CHHATRIA SADAMAN 168 776 SADAMANI FATHER 0.00 0.49 0.00 0.00 3332.00
103 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON GUNDRI ALEKH JANI ROMANCHAL JANI 187/34 784,791,793 ALEKHA SELF 0.00 0.41 0.00 0.00 2788.00
104 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON GUNDRI ASWIN KUMAR SAHU SIDHESWAR 177 3, 17 SUKAL 0.00 0.73 0.00 0.00 4964.00
105 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON GUNDRI BAICHANDRA KATA BAJEBAN KATA 187/75 146/964,502/965 BAICHANDRA SELF 0.00 0.51 0.00 0.00 3468.00
106 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON GUNDRI BAISHNAB KATA BAJEBAN KATA 128 522,521/928,527/931 BAISHNAB SELF 0.00 0.31 0.00 0.00 2108.00
107 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON GUNDRI MADHUSUDAN KATA SHYAM SUNDAR KATA187/87 482,477,457 MADHUSUDAN KATASELF 0.00 0.32 0.00 0.00 2176.00
108 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON GUNDRI SANMAT KATA BHUJAN KATA 135,187/64645,182/949,457/947 SANMAT KATA SELF 0.00 0.39 0.00 0.00 2652.00
109 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON GUNDRI DAMODAR KATA MINIKETAN KATA 87/64 569/974,604 DAMODAR SELF 0.00 0.41 0.00 0.00 2788.00
110 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON GUNDRI SATYANARAYAN SA KUSHA 44 327 0.00 0.69 0.00 0.00 4692.00
111 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON GUNDRI SASMITA KATA RADHAKANTA KATA 187/46 769/920 RADHAKANTA HUSBAND 0.00 0.68 0.00 0.00 4624.00
112 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON GUNDRI GAYATRI SA SATYANARAYN SA 44 321 0.00 0.68 0.00 0.00 4624.00
113 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON GUNDRI TIPADAS KATA CHANCHALA KATA 149 461,761 RAMA KATA MOTHER 0.00 0.54 0.00 0.00 3672.00
114 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON GUNDRI RADHAKANTA KATA SANATAN KATA 187/46 599/919 RADHAKANTA SELF 0.00 0.62 0.00 0.00 4216.00
115 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON GUNDRI RAJESWAR KATA SANATAN KATA 187/46 599/919 RADHAKANTA BROTHER 0.00 0.58 0.00 0.00 3944.00
116 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON GUNDRI KHITISUTA KATA RAJESWAR KATA 187/46 769/920 RAJESWAR HUSBAND 0.00 0.57 0.00 0.00 3876.00
117 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON GUNDRI KULAMANI SIPKA UANSU 12 610/962 UNASU FATHER 0.00 0.47 0.00 0.00 3196.00
118 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON GUNDRI BAIKUNTHA BAG RAKSHA 187/24,84 464,483, SANKAR 0.00 0.72 0.00 0.00 4896.00
119 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON GUNDRI ASHOK SAHU KUBER SAHU 80 401.400.402 DURGA 0.00 0.73 0.00 0.00 4964.00
120 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON GUNDRI JAGANNATH MAJHI PRAMESWAR 101 508.511 PRAMESWAR FATHER 0.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 3060.00
121 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON GUNDRI MAYADHAR JANI GHASI 91 667 NATHA GRANDFATHER0.00 0.46 0.00 0.00 3128.00
122 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON GUNDRI MARKANDA SUNANI DUNRBASA 116 117 DURBASA FATHER 0.00 0.39 0.00 0.00 2652.00
123 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON GUNDRI MANGAL SUNANI BASU 115 672 BASU FATHER 0.00 0.42 0.00 0.00 2856.00
124 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON GUNDRI GIRISH CHANDRA SAHU BHAJARAM 37 142 GIRIDHARI 0.00 0.73 0.00 0.00 4964.00
125 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON GUNDRI PURAN BHOI KHASUA 106 36 PURAN SELF 0.00 0.41 0.00 0.00 2788.00
126 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON GUNDRI ISHWAR BHOI SUNADHAR 11 33 ISHWAR SELF 0.00 0.41 0.00 0.00 2788.00
127 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON GUNDRI RANJITA BEHERA SAROJ BEHERA 90 474 SAROJ HUSBAND 0.00 0.42 0.00 0.00 2856.00
128 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON GUNDRI BHARAT SUNANI TIRTHA SUNANI 111 87 BANSIDHAR GRANDFATHER0.00 0.46 0.00 0.00 3128.00
129 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON GUNDRI GAUTAM KATA TIKE KATA 80 627,624 TIKE KATA FATHER 0.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 3060.00
130 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON KARLAGAON MINIKETAN BAG KSHYAMANIDHI BAG 42 1324.1302 KSHYAMANIDHI GOUD 0.00 0.51 0.00 0.00 3468.00
131 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON KARLAGAON CHUDAMANI BAG PADMALOCHAN BAG 76 1069.1437 CHUDAMANI GOUD 0.00 0.49 0.00 0.00 3332.00
132 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON KARLAGAON KAPURCHAN BAG GOUTAM BAG 64 151 KAPURCHAN BAG 0.00 0.44 0.00 0.00 2992.00
133 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON KARLAGAON CHHAITAN BAG ROMANCHAL BAG 80 1168.1141.1127 PADMALOCHAN BAG 0.00 0.67 0.00 0.00 4556.00
134 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON KARLAGAON ROMANCHAL BAG RAJIBA BAG 223 849.1178 ROMANCHAL BAG 0.00 0.69 0.00 0.00 4692.00
135 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON KARLAGAON SADASHIBA BEMAL KRUTIBASA BEMAL 5 1242.1258 ARAKHITA BEMAL 0.00 0.48 0.00 0.00 3264.00
136 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON KARLAGAON SANANDA GAHIR NARPHAL GAHIR 237 212.322 SANANDA GAHIR 0.00 0.42 0.00 0.00 2856.00
137 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON KARLAGAON CHAKRADHAR BAG SUDAR BAG 70 1386.837 CHAKRA BAG 0.00 0.49 0.00 0.00 3332.00
138 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON KARLAGAON PARAMANANDA BAG DILESWAR 223 849.1178 ROMANCHAL 0.00 0.73 0.00 0.00 4964.00
139 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON KARLAGAON JUGAL MAJHI SURPHUL MAJHI 171 759.138 JUGAL MAJHI 0.00 0.49 0.00 0.00 3332.00



140 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON KARLAGAON KUMAR MAJHI BIRA MAJHI 266/99 1077/1723.221/1714 KUMAR MAJHI 0.00 0.47 0.00 0.00 3196.00
141 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON KARLAGAON KUSHADHWAJA SAHU TRINATH 70 1387,838 CHAKRA BAG 0.00 0.73 0.00 0.00 4964.00
142 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON KARLAGAON CHANDRAMANI MAJHI KAMAL MAJHI 266/102 1077.1062 CHANDRAMANI MAJHI 0.00 0.46 0.00 0.00 3128.00
143 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON KARLAGAON BINOD BIHARI BAG DHANANJAYA BAG 252 1805,1216 0.00 0.69 0.00 0.00 4692.00
144 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON KARLAGAON ASTAM MAJHI DAMANA MAJHI 266/100 1077/1740 DAMANA MAJHI 0.00 0.44 0.00 0.00 2992.00
145 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON KARLAGAON KHIRASINDHU BAG ROMANCHAL BAG 46 1128/1611 KHIRASINDHU BAG SELF 0.00 0.64 0.00 0.00 4352.00
146 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON KARLAGAON NABIN KU MAJHI BIRA MAJHI 266/99 706 NABIN KU MAJHI SELF 0.00 0.35 0.00 0.00 2380.00
147 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON KARLAGAON GAYAS BAG ROMANCHAL BAG 223 859,1177 ROMANCHAL 0.00 0.68 0.00 0.00 4624.00
148 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON KARLAGAON BANBASA MAJHI BIRA MAJHI 266/99 855 0.00 0.42 0.00 0.00 2856.00
149 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON KARLAGAON DURYODHAN MAJHI FAKIRA MAJHI 73 921 FAKIRA 0.00 0.43 0.00 0.00 2924.00
150 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON KARLAGAON SANTOSH KUMAR BAG BINOD BIHARI BAG 289/3231120/2274, 1037/2275 DILIP FATHER 0.00 0.44 0.00 0.00 2992.00
151 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON KARLAGAON RABI MAJHI DHANPATI 294 941 DHANPATI 0.00 0.46 0.00 0.00 3128.00
152 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON KARLAGAON PRABHATI MAJHI KUMAR 257 1124 0.00 0.41 0.00 0.00 2788.00
153 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON KARLAGAON AGASTI PRADHAN SHANKAR 28,12 54,69,142 SHANKAR FATHER 0.00 0.42 0.00 0.00 2856.00
154 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON KARLAGAON INDRA MAJHI KAMAL MAJHI 266/101 0.00 0.49 0.00 0.00 3332.00
155 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON KARLAGAON HARESH KUMAR MAJHI KUMAR 8 142 0.00 0.42 0.00 0.00 2856.00
156 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON KARLAGAON AMBIKA BAG KHIRASINDHU 80 321 0.00 0.61 0.00 0.00 4148.00
157 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON KARLAGAON KURTI BEMAL ARAKHITA 0.00 0.46 0.00 0.00 3128.00
158 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON KARLAGAON ARJUN BAG DANARDAN BAG 105 824.825 DANARDAN BAG SELF 0.00 0.43 0.00 0.00 2924.00
159 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON KARLAGAON DALIMBA MAJHI DAMNA MAJHI 266/100 DAMNA 0.00 0.42 0.00 0.00 2856.00
160 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON KARLAGAON CHHABITA BAG CHAITANYA 80 231 0.00 0.59 0.00 0.00 4012.00
161 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON KARLAGAON SIBA MAJHI CHHINU MAJHI 266/75 707 SIBA MAJHI SELF 0.00 0.41 0.00 0.00 2788.00
162 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON KARLAGAON TILAK MAJHI HARSHE MAJHI 187 1304.1325 BHIMA MAJHI FATHER 0.00 0.36 0.00 0.00 2448.00
163 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON KARLAGAON PANCHU BAG NILAKANTHA BAG 266/133 1104 PANCHU BAG SELF 0.00 0.47 0.00 0.00 3196.00
164 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON KARLAGAON SANCHI MAJHI INDRA MAJHI 266/101 INDRA 0.00 0.41 0.00 0.00 2788.00
165 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON KARLAGAON RENUDHAR BEMAL BHIBISAN GOUD 266/67 762.1438 RENUDHAR BEMAL SELF 0.00 0.42 0.00 0.00 2856.00
166 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON KARLAGAON MEGHANADA BEMAL PURNA BEMAL 212 1130.1405 MEGHANAD GOUD SELF 0.00 0.35 0.00 0.00 2380.00
167 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON KARLAGAON CHHATAR MAJHI BHARTI MAJHI 185 428.455 BHARATI MAJHI FATHER 0.00 0.34 0.00 0.00 2312.00
168 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON KARLAGAON DHRUNI MAJHI DHARMU MAJHI 158 429.656 BADA MAJHI FATHER 0.00 0.36 0.00 0.00 2448.00
169 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON KARLAGAON BALA MAJHI NATHA MAJHI 131 37 NATHA MAJIH FATHER 0.00 0.41 0.00 0.00 2788.00
170 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON KARLAGAON BINAYAK BAG HIRADHAR BAG 134 1384.1306 BINAYAKA BAG SELF 0.00 0.34 0.00 0.00 2312.00
171 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON KARLAGAON TULSI BAG GOUTAM BAG 64 1179 TULASI BAG SELF 0.00 0.43 0.00 0.00 2924.00
172 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON KARLAGAON SATYANANDA BAG ISWAR BAG 230 802/1541 SATYA BAG SELF 0.00 0.41 0.00 0.00 2788.00
173 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON KARLAGAON DAKESWAR BAG TANKADHAR BAG 99 801 DAKESWAR BAG SELF 0.00 0.43 0.00 0.00 2924.00
174 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON KARLAGAON BARUN BEMAL CHATAR BEMAL 160 717.719 BARUN BEMAL SELF 0.00 0.43 0.00 0.00 2924.00
175 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON KARLAGAON NILAMBAR BAG BARNA BAG 9 1401.483 NILAMBAR BAG SELF 0.00 0.46 0.00 0.00 3128.00
176 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON KARLAGAON BANITA GAHIR BALA GAHIR 117 1434.1475 DEBA GOUD FATHER 0.00 0.44 0.00 0.00 2992.00
177 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON KARLAGAON DHANBAL BEMAL BHUJA BEMAL 123 1212.1233 DHANABAL GOUD SELF 0.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 3060.00



178 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON KARLAGAON HEMASAGAR MAJHI KHAGESWAR  MAJHI 40 433 KHAGESWAR MAJHI FATHER 0.00 0.32 0.00 0.00 2176.00
179 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON KARLAGAON SHYAMA JAL DAMRU JAL 97 12 DAMRU BAG SELF 0.00 0.42 0.00 0.00 2856.00
180 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON KARLAGAON JAYANTA KU. PADHAN AGASTI 178 1275 PARMESWAR GOUD 0.00 0.59 0.00 0.00 4012.00
181 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON KARLAGAON DEBANANDA BEMAL LACHHA BEMAL 121 486.487 DEBANANDA GOUD SELF 0.00 0.47 0.00 0.00 3196.00
182 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON KARLAGAON GHANASYAM BEMAL NATHA BEMAL 66 1224 GHANSYAM GOUD SELF 0.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 3060.00
183 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON KARLAGAON NAROTTAM BEMAL MEGHNAD BEMAL 212 1103.1405 MEGHANAD BEMAL FATHER 0.00 0.48 0.00 0.00 3264.00
184 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON KARLAGAON KUMARMANI BEMAL SHYAM BEMAL 238 1106 SYAMA BEMAL FATHER 0.00 0.37 0.00 0.00 2516.00
185 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON KARLAGAON KARTIKA BAG BARNA BAG 17 42 KARTIKA GOUD SELF 0.00 0.46 0.00 0.00 3128.00
186 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON KARLAGAON BAISHNABA MAJHI KUTRTTI MAJHI 23 492.513 KRUTI MAJHI FATHER 0.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 3060.00
187 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON KARLAGAON INDRA MAJHI CHATUR MAJHI 8 495.544 INDRA MAJHI SELF 0.00 0.41 0.00 0.00 2788.00
188 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON KARLAGAON LUCHAN MAJHI BUTI MAJHI 34 1457.661 KRUSNA MAJHI BROTHER 0.00 0.38 0.00 0.00 2584.00
189 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON KARLAGAON PARBATI BAG NIRAKAR BAG 135 1353 PARBATI MAJHI SELF 0.00 0.41 0.00 0.00 2788.00
190 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON PHATAMUNDA SAROJINI SA BINOD 68 212/660,208 BINOD HUSBAND 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 3400.00
191 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON PHATAMUNDA MENE BAG BANSI 99 521,523,460 MENE SELF 0.00 0.54 0.00 0.00 3672.00
192 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON PHATAMUNDA DHABALESWAR SA CHAKRADHAR 40 533,580, CHAKRADHAR FATHER 0.00 0.51 0.00 0.00 3468.00
193 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON PHATAMUNDA NARENDRA SA BHAGABAN 81 360 BHAGABAN FATHER 0.00 0.51 0.00 0.00 3468.00
194 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON PHATAMUNDA DURJYODHAN SA  BHAGABAN 81 337 BHAGABAN FATHER 0.00 0.54 0.00 0.00 3672.00
195 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON PHATAMUNDA SUDAM CHARAN SA BHAGABAN 81 339,348,363 BHAGABAN FATHER 0.00 0.41 0.00 0.00 2788.00
196 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON PHATAMUNDA DAMODAR SA INDRAMANI 5 578,332 INDRAMANI FATHER 0.00 0.55 0.00 0.00 3740.00
197 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON PHATAMUNDA SUBAL SA CHAITANYA 41 258,365 CHAITANYA FATHER 0.00 0.57 0.00 0.00 3876.00
198 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON PHATAMUNDA GHANASHYAM SA CHAITANYA 41 351,358,365, CHAITANYA FATHER 0.00 0.42 0.00 0.00 2856.00
199 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON PHATAMUNDA PADMALAYA NAIK MADHU 121/168 602 SELF 0.00 0.71 0.00 0.00 4828.00
200 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON PHATAMUNDA RAMA CHANDRA MAJHI BUDU ##### 524,265 BUDU FATHER 0.00 0.54 0.00 0.00 3672.00
201 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON PHATAMUNDA NATABAR SA UDHABA 28 35,35 UDHABA FATHER 0.00 0.52 0.00 0.00 3536.00
202 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON PHATAMUNDA CHAITANYA SA CHATUBHUJA 41 358 CHAITANYA SELF 0.00 0.51 0.00 0.00 3468.00
203 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON PHATAMUNDA GOLAP BAG UGRESAN 6 574,52 UGRESAN FATHER 0.00 0.41 0.00 0.00 2788.00
204 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON PHATAMUNDA RAMESH SA SARANGA 36 95,122 SARANGA FATHER 0.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 3060.00
205 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON PHATAMUNDA KHAGESWAR THELA KULAMANI 42 529,518 TANKA GRAND FATHER 0.00 0.42 0.00 0.00 2856.00
206 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON PHATAMUNDA BASANTA KUMAR BAG MAHESWAR 121/83.88 57/814,491 BASANTA SELF 0.00 0.41 0.00 0.00 2788.00
207 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON PHATAMUNDA BISHEK BAG KANDARPA 73 225 BISHEK SELF 0.00 0.43 0.00 0.00 2924.00
208 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON PHATAMUNDA NAKUL SA GAJINDRA 57,27 965,115,58 NAKUL SELF 0.00 0.32 0.00 0.00 2176.00
209 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON PHATAMUNDA NIRBHAKAR SAHU PITAMBAR 28 340, 342, 343 GANADHIP G.FATHER 0.00 0.73 0.00 0.00 4964.00
210 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON PHATAMUNDA SABIRA KU SHA KUSA 21 13 0.00 0.58 0.00 0.00 3944.00
211 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON PHATAMUNDA BRAJA JAL BISHNU 75,121/188 382 BISHNU FATHER 0.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 3060.00
212 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON PHATAMUNDA LAKSHARAJ SA CHANDRABHANU 19 318,325 LAKSHARAJ SELF 0.00 0.31 0.00 0.00 2108.00
213 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON PHATAMUNDA KULAMANI THELA TANKADHAR 21 529,551,527 KULAMANI SELF 0.00 0.41 0.00 0.00 2788.00
214 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON PHATAMUNDA NARAHARI BAG UDHABA 11 464,465,1/632 UDHABA FATHER 0.00 0.31 0.00 0.00 2108.00
215 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON PHATAMUNDA PRADYUMNA SA CHANDRABHANU 108 602 PRADYUMNA SELF 0.00 0.35 0.00 0.00 2380.00



216 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON PHATAMUNDA DAMA MAJHI BUDU 78 524,529,602 BUDU FATHER 0.00 0.31 0.00 0.00 2108.00
217 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON PHATAMUNDA LAMBODHAR JANI MANAS 87 562,564 MANSAN FATHER 0.00 0.32 0.00 0.00 2176.00
218 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON PHATAMUNDA GEETANJALI SA KANSARI 121/71,27 255,569,624 KANSARI HUSBAND 0.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 3060.00
219 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON PHATAMUNDA NANDI KISHOR SA SUKHADEB 58 402,484 NANDI SELF 0.00 0.33 0.00 0.00 2244.00
220 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON PHATAMUNDA BHAKTA CHARAN BAG JUDHISTI 93 470 JUDHISTI FATHER 0.00 0.34 0.00 0.00 2312.00
221 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON PHATAMUNDA JAKSAN MAJHI PODAHALIA 64 596 JAKSAN SELF 0.00 0.38 0.00 0.00 2584.00
222 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON PHATAMUNDA LABANYA SETHI SUKADEV 58 484 LABANYA SELF 0.00 0.39 0.00 0.00 2652.00
223 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON PHATAMUNDA MEGHANADA JAL BISHNU 121/147 578/846 MEGHANADA SELF 0.00 0.39 0.00 0.00 2652.00
224 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON PHATAMUNDA NIRANJAN BAG ROMANCHALA 121/96 439 NIRANJAN SELF 0.00 0.33 0.00 0.00 2244.00
225 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON PHATAMUNDA LAKSHMAN MAJHI PODAHALIA 64 596 LAXMAN SELF 0.00 0.41 0.00 0.00 2788.00
226 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON PHATAMUNDA KAPIL SAHU UDAYANATH 10 466,467 UDAYANATH FATHER 0.00 0.42 0.00 0.00 2856.00
227 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON PHATAMUNDA PRAHALLD SA SANKAR 113 121/668, SANKAR FATHER 0.00 0.41 0.00 0.00 2788.00
228 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON PHATAMUNDA ALEKHA SA CHAITANYA 41 148,160,153 CHAITANYA SELF 0.00 0.43 0.00 0.00 2924.00
229 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON PHATAMUNDA SUSHANTA KUMAR SA ALEKHA 141/154 296/850 SUSANTA SELF 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
230 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON PHATAMUNDA CHINTAMANI SA GOBARDHAN 35 417,369370, GOBARDHAN FATHER 0.00 0.43 0.00 0.00 2924.00
231 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON PHATAMUNDA MADANA MAJHI JANMA 121/105 568/778,696/779 MADAN SELF 0.00 0.41 0.00 0.00 2788.00
232 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON PHATAMUNDA AMIT KUMAR SA MADHABA 121/61 501 AMIT SELF 0.00 0.42 0.00 0.00 2856.00
233 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON PHATAMUNDA JAYANTI SA SHUBAL 41 358 CHAITANYA DATER IN LOW 0.00 0.54 0.00 0.00 3672.00
234 GOLAMUNDA BADCHERGAON PHATAMUNDA GUA MAJHI GAGAN 30 579 GADAN HUSBAND 0.00 0.48 0.00 0.00 3264.00
235 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA AINLI SHINGHA SHABAR PANCHU SABAR 450/86 458/2711 SINGAGH SABAR 0.00 0.41 0.00 0.00 2788.00
236 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA AINLI NARENDRA SABAR  PANCHU SABAR 450/94 455 NARENDRA SABAR 0.00 0.39 0.00 0.00 2652.00
237 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA AINLI CHUDA SHABAR CHAPASAR SABAR 450/64 1771 CHUDA SHARBAR 0.00 0.34 0.00 0.00 2312.00
238 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA AINLI PITABASA TANDI RUTU TANDI 381 1094 RUTU DOMBO 0.00 0.39 0.00 0.00 2652.00
239 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA AINLI GOUTAM SABAR DUSHA SABAR 189 1720 TULSHA SABAR 0.00 0.41 0.00 0.00 2788.00
240 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA AINLI BIRA TANDI BHELA TANDI 381 1130 RUTU DOMBO 0.00 0.35 0.00 0.00 2380.00
241 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA AINLI DOCTOR SABAR BENUDHAR SABAR 248 1127 PADAMAN SABAR 0.00 0.34 0.00 0.00 2312.00
242 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA AINLI PANI CHANDAN KISHMAT CHANDAN 74 293 SUKA CHANDAN 0.00 0.39 0.00 0.00 2652.00
243 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA AINLI GANAPATI TANDI DHANIA TANDI 121 250 GANAPATI TANDI 0.00 0.51 0.00 0.00 3468.00
244 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA AINLI SISHUPAL SABAR CHANCHAR SABAR 450/39 1628 SISHUPAL SABAR 0.00 0.42 0.00 0.00 2856.00
245 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA AINLI PITAMBAR SABAR MOHAN SABAR 125 106 PITAMBAR SABAR 0.00 0.41 0.00 0.00 2788.00
246 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA AINLI TILAKARA BAG BHUBAN 193 1441 G. FATHER 0.00 0.42 0.00 0.00 2856.00
247 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA AINLI THAN SABAR CHITRU 287 72 BIYASA SHABAR 0.00 0.68 0.00 0.00 4624.00
248 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA AINLI GOBINDA SABAR BYASA SABAR 236 1782 NIRGUN SABAR 0.00 0.39 0.00 0.00 2652.00
249 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA AINLI PABITRA MAJHI SURU MAJHI 442 1569 MARUA MAJHI 0.00 0.42 0.00 0.00 2856.00
250 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA AINLI HIRAN SHABAR NARASINGHA SABAR 230 1740 NARASINGNH 0.00 0.41 0.00 0.00 2788.00
251 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA AINLI PANCHA SABAR NARASINGHA SABAR 230 1740 NARASINGNH 0.00 0.41 0.00 0.00 2788.00
252 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA AINLI BIMBADHAR BAG GHANSTI BAG 450/146 402/2649 DAGARA BAG 0.00 0.67 0.00 0.00 4556.00
253 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA AINLI NARESH BAG GHANSTI BAG 450/146 450/146 DAGARA BAG 0.00 0.61 0.00 0.00 4148.00



254 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA AINLI BASUDEV SABAR LACHAMAN SABAR 284 BASUDEV SABAR 0.00 0.42 0.00 0.00 2856.00
255 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA AINLI SRIPATI SABAR LINGA SABAR 400 465.1483 LINGA SABAR 0.00 0.39 0.00 0.00 2652.00
256 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA AINLI NANDA GOUD CHHATRAPATI 152 700 CHHATRAPATI 0.00 0.39 0.00 0.00 2652.00
257 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA AINLI LOCHAN CHANDAN GIRIDHARICHANDAN 405 1709.1712 LOCHAN 0.00 0.42 0.00 0.00 2856.00
258 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA AINLI SUSHANTA KU. SAHU PURNACHANDRA 242 1725, 1726 BALESWAR 0.00 0.73 0.00 0.00 4964.00
259 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA AINLI BAGRUBAHAN SABAR KESAN SABAR 141 1708 CHANDRA SABAR 0.00 0.39 0.00 0.00 2652.00
260 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA AINLI UGRESAN SABAR CHUDAMANI SABAR 41 138 UGRESAN SABAR 0.00 0.42 0.00 0.00 2856.00
261 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA AINLI BALI SABAR PADANA SABAR 273 836 BALI SABAR 0.00 0.39 0.00 0.00 2652.00
262 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA AINLI KALAKAR NAIK BHUJA NAIK 450/139 1456 KALAKAR NAIK 0.00 0.44 0.00 0.00 2992.00
263 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA AINLI BIBASTA MAJHI PABITRA MAJHI 291 2235 BIBASTA MAJHI 0.00 0.42 0.00 0.00 2856.00
264 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA AINLI BRUNDABAN TANDI ISWARA TANDI 310 792.791 BRUNDABAN 0.00 0.42 0.00 0.00 2856.00
265 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA AINLI BAIKUNTHA MAJHI GAJAPATI MAJHI 318 717 BAIKUNTHA 0.00 0.39 0.00 0.00 2652.00
266 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA AINLI BABRUBAHAN MAHANAND DINA MAHANAND 391 2243.714 LAXMAN DAMBA 0.00 0.44 0.00 0.00 2992.00
267 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA AINLI BIKRAM SAHU TANKADHAR 230 1731 NARSINGH 0.00 0.73 0.00 0.00 4964.00
268 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA AINLI SHASIDEB NAIK SEKSAN NAIK 79 1775 KURUPATI NAIK 0.00 0.42 0.00 0.00 2856.00
269 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA AINLI JOSHODA SABAR KUMAR SABAR 204 450 KURUPATI ANIK 0.00 0.44 0.00 0.00 2992.00
270 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA AINLI KOUSALYA SABAR KESHARI SABAR 95 465/2540 KHAGESWAR SABAR 0.00 0.44 0.00 0.00 2992.00
271 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA AINLI TANKADHAR SUNANI KAMAL 224 1714, 1635 DHANBAL 0.00 0.73 0.00 0.00 4964.00
272 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA AINLI DURUJODHAN SABAR HUKUM SABAR 450/54 1553 DURJAYADHAN SABAR 0.00 0.41 0.00 0.00 2788.00
273 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA AINLI CHHANDA JAL KHAGESWAR JAL 93 891.913 KHAGESWAR GAUDA 0.00 0.39 0.00 0.00 2652.00
274 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA AINLI BHISMA SABAR AKHURA SABAR 450/114 61/2555 BHISMA SABAR 0.00 0.34 0.00 0.00 2312.00
275 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA AINLI KUBER KATA TILAKARA KATA 450/47 1435 KUBERA KATA 0.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 3060.00
276 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA AINLI ABHIRAM BAG MURALI BAG 363 587.59 MURALI BAG 0.00 0.46 0.00 0.00 3128.00
277 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA AINLI LALBAHAUR MAJHI GOBATSA MAJHI 4 2299 AIBAN KANDHA 0.00 0.47 0.00 0.00 3196.00
278 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA AINLI SRIBATSA MAJHI PABITRA MAJHI 291 655 BIBASTA MAJHI 0.00 0.42 0.00 0.00 2856.00
279 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA AINLI SUSHILA KATA MANU KATA 350 237.397 MANU KATA 0.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 3060.00
280 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA AINLI DAGARA BAG GHANSTI BAG 450/149 402/2649 DAGARA BAG 0.00 0.67 0.00 0.00 4556.00
281 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA AINLI KAMAL KATA BALAJI  KATA 279 155 BALAJI KATA 0.00 0.44 0.00 0.00 2992.00
282 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA AINLI DEEPIKA NAYAK DAGARA BAG 450/124 450/1354 DAGARA BAG 0.00 0.64 0.00 0.00 4352.00
283 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA AINLI GOBACHHA MAJHI AIBAN MAJHI 1 755 AIBAN MAJHI 0.00 0.47 0.00 0.00 3196.00
284 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA AINLI KICHAK TANDI ARAKHITA TANDI 29 591 ARAKHITA TANDI 0.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 3060.00
285 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA AINLI TARU TANDI MADHUBAN TANDI 225 550 DANESWAR SOMBO 0.00 0.43 0.00 0.00 2924.00
286 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA AINLI DHANAMATI MAJHI DHABALESWAR MAJHI 303 516 BISIKESHA MAJHI 0.00 0.44 0.00 0.00 2992.00
287 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA AINLI TARANGA TANDI KICHAN TANDI 29 833 ARAKHITA TANDI 0.00 0.39 0.00 0.00 2652.00
288 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA AINLI PARICHAYA TANDI BAMANA TANDI 278 2369 BAMANA TANDI 0.00 0.42 0.00 0.00 2856.00
289 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA AINLI KAMAL LOCHAN KATA THAKUR KATA 182 1900 THAKUR KATA 0.00 0.47 0.00 0.00 3196.00
290 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA UCHHLA JATINDRA BHOI BADA BHOI 191 1792 0.00 0.41 0.00 0.00 2788.00
291 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA UCHHLA PRAPHULLA KUMAR BHOI NIRANJAN BHOI 163 745 0.00 0.43 0.00 0.00 2924.00



292 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA UCHHLA RAJARAM KATA PARMANAND KATA 159 847, 859 0.00 0.69 0.00 0.00 4692.00
293 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA UCHHLA GHASIRAM BHOI SANA BHOI 288 1478 0.00 0.53 0.00 0.00 3604.00
294 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA UCHHLA RAJANI BHOI SANA 288 1793 0.00 0.49 0.00 0.00 3332.00
295 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA UCHHLA SUCHITRA KATA JAYARAM 154 945 0.00 0.68 0.00 0.00 4624.00
296 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA UCHHLA JASHODA JAL NABIN 189 1010 0.00 0.67 0.00 0.00 4556.00
297 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA UCHHLA PADMATOLA BAG HARA BAG 315/18 682 0.00 0.47 0.00 0.00 3196.00
298 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA UCHHLA DULESWAR SABAR  AIBAL 315/70 608/2345, 716 0.00 0.49 0.00 0.00 3332.00
299 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA UCHHLA ASTU BHOI NIRAKAR BHOI 120 753, 1680 0.00 0.41 0.00 0.00 2788.00
300 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA UCHHLA INDRAMANI SABAR PURNA SABAR 16 2127, 2225, 2278 0.00 0.43 0.00 0.00 2924.00
301 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA UCHHLA LINGRAJ SABAR DHANMAT 143 572, 609, 731 0.00 0.47 0.00 0.00 3196.00
302 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA UCHHLA TULSA SABAR JALADHAR SABAR 118 39,275,278 0.00 0.53 0.00 0.00 3604.00
303 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA UCHHLA RUPADHAR SABAR GOKULA 292 1246, 733 0.00 0.41 0.00 0.00 2788.00
304 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA UCHHLA NETRA KATA RAGHUNATH 241 272, 280, 281 0.00 0.48 0.00 0.00 3264.00
305 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA UCHHLA JAYARAM BAG JERASANDHA BAG 315/78 1459, 741 0.00 0.42 0.00 0.00 2856.00
306 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA UCHHLA RUKHA BAG KHUSIRAM BAG 315/77 758, 2086 0.00 0.47 0.00 0.00 3196.00
307 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA UCHHLA ANIRUDHA BAG UAN BAG 249 1969 0.00 0.49 0.00 0.00 3332.00
308 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA UCHHLA SAGAR BUDHIA GANGARAM BUDHIA 59 1689, 1690, 1691 0.00 0.35 0.00 0.00 2380.00
309 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA UCHHLA SUDIWANA BAG UAN BAG 250 615 0.00 0.43 0.00 0.00 2924.00
310 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA UCHHLA HRUSHIKESH SABAR RATNA SABAR 315/22 695 0.00 0.47 0.00 0.00 3196.00
311 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA UCHHLA ANADI BAG CHITA BAG 90 678, 1848 0.00 0.53 0.00 0.00 3604.00
312 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA UCHHLA LAKHI KATA BIRA KATA 201 551, 1205, 1335 0.00 0.41 0.00 0.00 2788.00
313 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA UCHHLA PREMA SABAR ARJUN 189 669, 863, 667 0.00 0.48 0.00 0.00 3264.00
314 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA UCHHLA GOPINATH BAG BHAGMAT BAG 66 621, 627, 649 0.00 0.42 0.00 0.00 2856.00
315 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA UCHHLA SANTOSHINI HARIJAN LAKAPATI BAG 315/62 877, 2006 0.00 0.47 0.00 0.00 3196.00
316 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA UCHHLA JAGANNATH SABAR CHAITAN SABAR 99 284 0.00 0.49 0.00 0.00 3332.00
317 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA UCHHLA ANADI SABAR PURUN SABAR 16 722, 723, 725 0.00 0.41 0.00 0.00 2788.00
318 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA UCHHLA HUKUM BHOI CHANDRADHWAJ 312 1743, 1706 0.00 0.55 0.00 0.00 3740.00
319 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA UCHHLA PITAMBAR SABAR RAMA 182 423, 446, 447 0.00 0.64 0.00 0.00 4352.00
320 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA UCHHLA SANTOSH KUMAR BHOI BRAJA BHOI 279 2035, 2148, 2219 0.00 0.68 0.00 0.00 4624.00
321 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA UCHHLA JAYARAM KATA PARMANAND KATA 158 2231 0.00 0.67 0.00 0.00 4556.00
322 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA UCHHLA NABIN KATA PARMANAND KATA 159 943, 2021 0.00 0.68 0.00 0.00 4624.00
323 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA UCHHLA SADHU SABAR ARUN SABAR 14 683, 2100/2345 0.00 0.42 0.00 0.00 2856.00
324 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA UCHHLA GANGADHAR SABAR PRABHAKAR 176 456, 1602 0.00 0.47 0.00 0.00 3196.00
325 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA UCHHLA LABANI KATA PARMANAND KATA 163 1054 0.00 0.65 0.00 0.00 4420.00
326 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA UCHHLA JYOSHNA KATA RAJARAM 154 949 0.00 0.64 0.00 0.00 4352.00
327 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA UCHHLA PRIYANKA BHOI SANTOSH 279 2035 0.00 0.43 0.00 0.00 2924.00
328 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA UCHHLA KAUSTABHA BISWAL KRUSHNA 98 783, 786 0.00 0.47 0.00 0.00 3196.00
329 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA UCHHLA HARIBANDHU SABAR LINGARAJ 143 719, 731 0.00 0.53 0.00 0.00 3604.00



330 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA UCHHLA JANMEJAYA BHOI SANTOSH 279 2219 0.00 0.41 0.00 0.00 2788.00
331 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA UCHHLA PRAMOD BISWAL KRISHNA 96 773, 775 0.00 0.48 0.00 0.00 3264.00
332 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA UCHHLA JANAVI BISWAL KHIRAKETAN 239 788, 744 0.00 0.42 0.00 0.00 2856.00
333 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA UCHHLA LAINI BHOI SANTOSH 279 1186, 1189 0.00 0.47 0.00 0.00 3196.00
334 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA UCHHLA JADUMANI SABAR BHINGARAJ 143 1244, 925 0.00 0.49 0.00 0.00 3332.00
335 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA UCHHLA BASISTA SABAR LINGARAJ 143 925, 2128 0.00 0.41 0.00 0.00 2788.00
336 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA UCHHLA CHINMAYA SABAR HIRALAL 270 967, 968 0.00 0.43 0.00 0.00 2924.00
337 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA UCHHLA PRABHAKAR SABAR BIDYADHAR 176 376, 1665 0.00 0.47 0.00 0.00 3196.00
338 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA UCHHLA SHIBARAM BAG NILAKANTHA BAG 166 82, 2029 0.00 0.41 0.00 0.00 2788.00
339 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA UCHHLA KUNJA RANA BHIKARI RANA 315/85 971/2372 0.00 0.41 0.00 0.00 2788.00
340 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA UCHHLA MADHU BISWAL ABHI BISWAL 13 373, 1710 0.00 0.43 0.00 0.00 2924.00
341 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA UCHHLA KISMAT RANA KSHIRSINDHU RANA 52 1918, 1924 0.00 0.42 0.00 0.00 2856.00
342 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA UCHHLA DHANSINGH SABAR TRINATH 128 310 0.00 0.41 0.00 0.00 2788.00
343 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA UCHHLA DASHRATH BHOI SHASIBHUSAN BHOI 134 473 0.00 0.49 0.00 0.00 3332.00
344 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA UCHHLA SRIMAN SABAR KRUTI 295 1698, 1699, 1700 0.00 0.41 0.00 0.00 2788.00
345 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA UCHHLA MAKARA SABAR ARUN SABAR 315/69 1250/2353, 578 0.00 0.43 0.00 0.00 2924.00
346 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA UCHHLA LOKANATH BUDHIA SHYAMSUNDAR 275 1202, 1273, 2230 0.00 0.42 0.00 0.00 2856.00
347 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA UCHHLA SHYAM SUNDAR BUDHIA HARI BUDHIA 291 1203, 1227, 1274 0.00 0.41 0.00 0.00 2788.00
348 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA UCHHLA DHANESWAR SABAR RAMCHANDRA SABR 256 11, 12, 13 0.00 0.41 0.00 0.00 2788.00
349 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA UCHHLA SATYABAN SABAR KUMAR SABAR 241 419, 420 0.00 0.37 0.00 0.00 2516.00
350 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA UCHHLA JALDHAR SABAR BIKRAMA 218 688, 823 0.00 0.42 0.00 0.00 2856.00
351 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA UCHHLA MANJIT SABAR RAMA SABAR 257 2271 0.00 0.34 0.00 0.00 2312.00
352 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA UCHHLA BHAGABAN SABAR DAMBARU SABAR 122 1701, 1702, 1704 0.00 0.33 0.00 0.00 2244.00
353 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA UCHHLA JAMBUKESH BHOI BINOD BHOI 315 1182, 2048, 2046 0.00 0.41 0.00 0.00 2788.00
354 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA UCHHLA PANDRU SARAF JHINBAS SARAF 315/32 336/2323 0.00 0.42 0.00 0.00 2856.00
355 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA UCHHLA CHERA SIKA GHINU SIKA 78 1208, 1357 0.00 0.35 0.00 0.00 2380.00
356 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA UCHHLA LACHAMAN BAG SHASHI BAG 119 1980, 1981 0.00 0.43 0.00 0.00 2924.00
357 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA UCHHLA RAMACHANDRA BUDHIA PARTHABA BUDHIA 179 2000, 2262 0.00 0.32 0.00 0.00 2176.00
358 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA UCHHLA LABANI SAHU NIRBHAKAR 175 1144 0.00 0.73 0.00 0.00 4964.00
359 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA UCHHLA JAYADEB BAG MAKRA BAG 44 798, 2268 0.00 0.34 0.00 0.00 2312.00
360 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA UCHHLA CHAITNYA SABAR ANIRUDHA SABAR 8 174, 228, 266 0.00 0.33 0.00 0.00 2244.00
361 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA UCHHLA PITABASA BAG NILAKANTHA BAG 166 1762 0.00 0.34 0.00 0.00 2312.00
362 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA UCHHLA LALIT BAG LACHMAN BAG 119 1219, 1984 0.00 0.31 0.00 0.00 2108.00
363 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA UCHHLA BABULAL BHOI GHASIRAM BHOI 288 1779 0.00 0.31 0.00 0.00 2108.00
364 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA UCHHLA RAMESWAR SHABAR BHUBAN SHABAR 251 1173, 1169 0.00 0.32 0.00 0.00 2176.00
365 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA UCHHLA PADMA SABAR LALA SABAR 12 369, 372 0.00 0.31 0.00 0.00 2108.00
366 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA UCHHLA BAISHNABI SABAR BASABA SABAR 23 1907 0.00 0.34 0.00 0.00 2312.00
367 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA UCHHLA PALA BEWA KARTIKA SABAR 12 462, 2006, 2009 0.00 0.32 0.00 0.00 2176.00



368 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA UCHHLA KHIRASINDHU BHOI GAURI BHOI 25 2306 0.00 0.68 0.00 0.00 4624.00
369 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA UCHHLA RAMA SABAR SUDARSHAN 12 368 0.00 0.39 0.00 0.00 2652.00
370 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA UCHHLA BALABHADRA SUNANI KHUJA SUNANI 53 632, 643 0.00 0.34 0.00 0.00 2312.00
371 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA UCHHLA KANDARPA SABAR BAIDYANATH 260 709, 611, 720 0.00 0.35 0.00 0.00 2380.00
372 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA UCHHLA BENUDHAR SABAR SHANKAR SABAR 277 1312, 1316 0.00 0.32 0.00 0.00 2176.00
373 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA UCHHLA TULSI SABAR DHANESWAR 150 1172, 2163 0.00 0.31 0.00 0.00 2108.00
374 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA UCHHLA BHIMA KATA MAHESWAR KATA 233 849, 858 0.00 0.34 0.00 0.00 2312.00
375 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA UCHHLA RAMESWAR BHOI SHIBARAM 112 1082, 1093, 1094 0.00 0.32 0.00 0.00 2176.00
376 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA UCHHLA KALIA BAG BHATI BAG 29 659 0.00 0.33 0.00 0.00 2244.00
377 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA UCHHLA KAJURAM BAG GAJANAN 29 659 0.00 0.32 0.00 0.00 2176.00
378 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA UCHHLA KAILASH SABAR GOPINATH SABAR 65 1301 0.00 0.38 0.00 0.00 2584.00
379 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA UCHHLA PABITRA SABAR JAYARAM 173 1855, 1854 0.00 0.39 0.00 0.00 2652.00
380 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA MAKHLA CHANDRAMANI NAIK Laxman naik 224/98 11,521,051 Chandramani Self 0.00 0.48 0.00 0.00 3264.00
381 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA MAKHLA BAIBASUTA NAIK Lakshman 192 1049, 1050 Lakshman son 0.00 0.38 0.00 0.00 2584.00
382 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA MAKHLA PADU HARPAL CHATURBAN 114 12,741,305 PADU SELF 0.00 0.42 0.00 0.00 2856.00
383 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA MAKHLA MATHULA TANDI Makunda 161 12,681,269 Buja Self 0.00 0.41 0.00 0.00 2788.00
384 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA MAKHLA MAYARUSI NAIK DUKHALU 84 459,461,462 DUKHALU SON 0.00 0.51 0.00 0.00 3468.00
385 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA MAKHLA UANSU BAG BADAN 134 61,883,931 BADAN SON 0.00 0.42 0.00 0.00 2856.00
386 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA MAKHLA TARU MAJHI BANA 155 1164 TARU SELF 0.00 0.46 0.00 0.00 3128.00
387 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA MAKHLA SAROJ BAG SUKAMUNI 210 1001 SUKUMUNI SON 0.00 0.41 0.00 0.00 2788.00
388 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA MAKHLA MUKHA BAG Thabira 209 696,679 Srimukha Self 0.00 0.43 0.00 0.00 2924.00
389 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA MAKHLA KUSAL BAG ARAKSHIT 10 332 ARKHITA SON 0.00 0.42 0.00 0.00 2856.00
390 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA MAKHLA MUKUNDA BAG MACHHARAM 164 166,167 MUKUNDA SELF 0.00 0.41 0.00 0.00 2788.00
391 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA MAKHLA SWETAMBAR BAG TIRHTHA BAG 77 257, 440 TIRTHA FATHER 0.00 0.73 0.00 0.00 4964.00
392 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA MAKHLA PURNIMA BAG SWETAMBAR 77 566 TIRTHA FATHER 0.00 0.69 0.00 0.00 4692.00
393 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA MAKHLA GOBARDHAN BANDHICHOR JAYA 224/19 1387/1742 GOBARDHAN SELF 0.00 0.43 0.00 0.00 2924.00
394 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA MAKHLA DALADEBA SABAR SUKRU 101 118 SUKRU SON 0.00 0.42 0.00 0.00 2856.00
395 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA MAKHLA KUMUD BAG LOCHAN 196 15,161,221 LOCHAN SON 0.00 0.41 0.00 0.00 2788.00
396 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA MAKHLA DHURJUTI BAG BIDYADHAR 145 12,091,413 BIDYADHAR SON 0.00 0.39 0.00 0.00 2652.00
397 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA MAKHLA MINIKETAN BAG BIDYADHAR 145 14,171,515 BIDYADHAR SON 0.00 0.41 0.00 0.00 2788.00
398 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA MAKHLA GHANSI TANDI BALI 115 495,519 BAPAN UGER SELF 0.00 0.36 0.00 0.00 2448.00
399 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA MAKHLA SANTOSH HARPAL TRINATH 78 121,145, TRINATH UGER SON 0.00 0.33 0.00 0.00 2244.00
400 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA MAKHLA RASAPATALU NAIK JHUMKU 65,186 122/1618,1097 RASPATALU SELF 0.00 0.36 0.00 0.00 2448.00
401 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA MAKHLA JAGANANATH NAIK PITAMBAR 122 1043 JARNARTH SELF 0.00 0.37 0.00 0.00 2516.00
402 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA MAKHLA BABLI BAG SWETAMBAR 77 1341, 1380 TIRTHA 0.00 0.69 0.00 0.00 4692.00
403 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA MAKHLA BRAHAMA BAG DRONA 89 639,641 DRONA SON 0.00 0.32 0.00 0.00 2176.00
404 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA MAKHLA BADA BAG KHRIASINDHU 224/9 329 KHIRASINDHU SON 0.00 0.31 0.00 0.00 2108.00
405 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA MAKHLA SHYAMSUNDAR HARAPAL BALADEB 137 124,156 BALDEB SON 0.00 0.31 0.00 0.00 2108.00



406 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA MAKHLA TOSHRAJ BAG SWETAMBAR 77 1435, 212 TIRTHA 0.00 0.68 0.00 0.00 4624.00
407 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA MAKHLA SACHIN HARAPAL JUGESWAR 131 4,711,385 BADA GRANDSON0.00 0.35 0.00 0.00 2380.00
408 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA MAKHLA JOGENDRA NAIK Laxman naik 192 1293, 1074 0.00 0.32 0.00 0.00 2176.00
409 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA MAKHLA SURU NAIK BIGHNU 141 364,375,376 BIGHNU SON 0.00 0.31 0.00 0.00 2108.00
410 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA MAKHLA SANA TANDI ADI 224/20 623 ADI WIFE 0.00 0.34 0.00 0.00 2312.00
411 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA MAKHLA BARUN TANDI BAKI 102 500,540,542 NARFAL SELF 0.00 0.31 0.00 0.00 2108.00
412 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA MAKHLA NETRA MAJHI GANGA 41 609, GANGA SON 0.00 0.35 0.00 0.00 2380.00
413 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA MAKHLA BHAGI BAG BIRA 148 41,69 BIRA SON 0.00 0.34 0.00 0.00 2312.00
414 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA MAKHLA DHANESWAR BAG TAELA 69 23,10 DHANESWAR SELF 0.00 0.32 0.00 0.00 2176.00
415 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA MAKHLA SARGE BAG DRONA 89 522;638 DRONA SON 0.00 0.33 0.00 0.00 2244.00
416 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA MAKHLA TITAN KUMAR SAHU SATYABAN 84 459,461,462 DUKHALU 0.00 0.69 0.00 0.00 4692.00
417 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA MAKHLA RUDRAMANI NAIK RAJARAM 224/102 380 RUDRAMANI SELF 0.00 0.34 0.00 0.00 2312.00
418 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA MAKHLA PHUKU NAIK SANPILA 138 123,125,126 SANPILA SON 0.00 0.32 0.00 0.00 2176.00
419 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA MAKHLA KHITIBHUSAN BAG DIESWAR 221 2,867,306 HARISAE SON 0.00 0.69 0.00 0.00 4692.00
420 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA MAKHLA KAILASH HARPAL KANISTA 17 474,482 KAILASH SELF 0.00 0.31 0.00 0.00 2108.00
421 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA MAKHLA INDUBHUSAN BAG LAXMAN 163 11,841,185 BHUBAN 0.00 0.69 0.00 0.00 4692.00
422 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA MAKHLA SANTHAMANI BAG KHIRASINDHU 38 541 KHIRASINDHU SON 0.00 0.39 0.00 0.00 2652.00
423 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA MAKHLA BINAYAK SUNANI PREMA 185 225,225,283 RAIBUGER 0.00 0.68 0.00 0.00 4624.00
424 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA MAKHLA DAMBARUDHAR BAG PABITRA 116 2,764,300 PABITRA SON 0.00 0.31 0.00 0.00 2108.00
425 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA MAKHLA NANDI KISHOR NAIK DHANUR 224/125,95 1,004,463 NANDA KISHOR SELF 0.00 0.31 0.00 0.00 2108.00
426 GOLAMUNDA UCHHLA MAKHLA ANAM TANDI BALI 102 500,540 NARFALUGER SON 0.00 0.34 0.00 0.00 2312.00
427 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON ABHIRAM SUNANI RASIA 366 78 ABHIRAM SELF 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
428 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON ACHUTA BHOI BRAHMADHAR 268 1391 BRAHMADHAR Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
429 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON ACHYUT SAHU TIKE 5 2422 ACHYUT SELF 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00

430 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON AHALYA BAGARTI RAMESH 127 1078 EDI D IN 
LAW 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00

431 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON AJAYA SUNANI Santosh Sunani 113 140, 154, 1070 Ghasi Domb Grand 
Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00

432 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON AKAMTA BAGARTTI MADHU 330 406 MADHUSUDAN WIFE 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
433 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON AKSHYAYA SUNANI PADMACHRAN 231 88 PADMALOCHAN Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
434 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON ALEKHA BAG KESHABA BAG 314 26,452,643 ALEKHA BAG SELF 0.00 0.70 0.00 0.00 4760.00
435 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON ALOK BISHI SUJAN 217 1,514 NIRAKAR G SON 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 4080.00
436 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON ANADI BAGARTI CHAKRA 118 386 ANADI SELF 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 4080.00
437 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON ANAM SUNANI NISTA 357 73 RATNAKAR Son 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00
438 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON ANANDA LAHAJAL LOCHAN 396 42 LOCHAN SON 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
439 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON ANGAD SUNANI THUMKA 421 1560 ANGAD SELF 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00

440 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON ANITA BHOI ISWARI 388 1249 ISWARI DAUGH
TER 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00



441 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON ANTARJAYAMI SUNANI CHERU 444 365 CHERU Son 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 3400.00
442 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON ANUSAR SUNANI PITA 14 276 ANUSWAR SELF 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 4080.00
443 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON APURBA SUNANI BISHE 292 280 BISHE WIFE 0.00 0.70 0.00 0.00 4760.00

444 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON AREKHA LAHAJAL SUDHANYA 467/78 223 SUDHANYA WIFE 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00

445 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON ARTA SUNANI JALANDHAR 331 1597 JALANDHAR Son 0.00 0.05 0.00 0.00 340.00
446 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON ASHOK SAHU ABHIRAM 180 1625 ASHOK SELF 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
447 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON ASWIN SUNANI GAGMAN 86 216 GAGMAN Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
448 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON BABULA BISHI LINGESWAR 306 1306 ,1296 LINGESWAR Son 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 4080.00

449 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON BAIKUNTA SUNANI BAISNAB 467/18
7 242 BAIKUNTA SELF 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 4080.00

450 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON BALA MALLIK DHANE 264 21 DHANE WIFE 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00
451 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON BALDEV SA MAHADEB 335 322 MAHADEB SON 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 4080.00
452 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON BANCHANIDHI NAIK RANGA 356 1,052 RANGA SON 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00
453 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON BANITA SUNANI SHYAMLAL 420 65 SHYAMLAL Son 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 3400.00
454 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON BAR KHARA DHANUDHAR 269 2369 BARA SELF 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
455 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON BARUN CHALAN PURUNDHAR 253 17 PURUNDHAR Son 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00
456 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON BELA KHARA HARA 451 2370 HARA SON 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
457 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON BELABELI SA ANAM 7 186 ANAM WIFE 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 4080.00

458 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON BHAGIRATHI SA GOPA 467/11
6 1016 BHAGIRATHI SELF 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00

459 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON BHAGIRATHI SAHU MAHADEB 335 724 MAHADEB SON 0.00 0.90 0.00 0.00 6120.00

460 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON BHAJAMANA BISHI JAYANTA 467/19 20 JAYANTA SON 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00

461 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON BHARAT SUNANI JALANDHAR 143 1128 JALDHAR SON 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00

462 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON BHESHAJ LAHAJAL NARRUTA 207 
,208 1465 ,156 NARRUTA Son 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 4080.00

463 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON BHIMSEN SUNANI BAUISNABA 315 247 BAISNAB SON 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 4080.00
464 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON BHOLAMANI SAHU UDE 339 1388 UDE Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
465 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON BHUJARAJ BAG BHAGAT 301 2619 BHAGAT Son 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 5440.00
466 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON BHURUM MASHRA MADHABA 250 13231330 PUTI G.SON 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 5440.00
467 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON BIJE LAHAJAL BASUKA 281 219 BIJE SELF 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 680.00
468 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON BILASINI SAHU BIKRAM 288 ,4 358 ,8 BILASINI SELF 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 5440.00
469 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON BIMBADHAR SA MAHADEB 335 323 MAHADEV SON 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 5440.00
470 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON BIRENDRA SUNANI RAJINDRA 270 261/2721 BALARAM SELF 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 3400.00
471 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON BISHNU BAGARTI RAM 372 730 RAM Son 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00
472 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON BUDHIMANTA BIHARI BHABA 322 795 ,343 BHABA Son 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 3400.00
473 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON CHAITANYA SAHU TRINATH 175 286 TRINTATH Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00



474 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON CHANCHALA SUNANI NAKUL 445 257/2717 CHANCHALA SELF 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00
475 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON CHANDACHARAN SAHU NABHIDITYA 212 117 NABHIDITYA Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
476 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON CHANDRA BISHI BHARAT 307 1269 BHARAT WIFE 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 4080.00
477 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON CHANDRADHWAJ BHOI RAMSEN 124 1339 CHANDRA SELF 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
478 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON CHANDRADHWAJ SAHU MOHAN 123 61 CHANDRA SELF 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00

479 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON CHETABANI BAGARTI KRUPA 118 316 KRUPA DAUGH
TER 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00

480 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON DHABALESWAR BAGARTI INDRA 26 1111 INDRA Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
481 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON DHANIRAM HANS PUSTAM 201 96 DHANIRAM SELF 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 4080.00

482 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON DHIRENDRA LAHAJAL PLAHLLAD 467/11
0 1033 DHIRENDRA SELF 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00

483 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON DHWAJA LAHAJAL LOCHAN 396 123;113 LOCHAN SON 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
484 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON DILLIP BAGARTI CHATURBHUJA 128 682 CHATURBHUJA Son 0.00 0.70 0.00 0.00 4760.00
485 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON DILLIP KUMAR BISHI BHARAT 307 360 DILLIP OWN 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 4080.00
486 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON DILLIP SUNANI BHALA 309 285282 BHAJA SON 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00

487 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON DINABANDHU BAGARTI DILIP 467/16
4 686 DINABANDHU Self 0.00 0.70 0.00 0.00 4760.00

488 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON DISIKESAN KHARA SATYA KHARA 404 2400 SATYA Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
489 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON DURJYODHAN SAHU ANI 49 6 ANI Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00

490 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON FAKIRA LAHAJAL UPE 467/46 93 FAKIRA Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00

491 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON GAGAN BAGARTI BHAGABANA 83 407 GAGAN SELG 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
492 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON GAGAN SAHU GOURANGA SAHU 123 62 GOURANGA Son 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00
493 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON GAJANAN SUNANI NARANG 221 215 SELF SELF 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 4080.00
494 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON GAJMAN SUNANI NARANG 86 2641 SELF SELF 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 4080.00
495 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON GANESH BAGARTI RABINDRA 94 797 ,815 GANESH SELF 0.00 0.70 0.00 0.00 4760.00
496 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON GANESH LAHAJAL KESHAB 70 884 KESHAB Son 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
497 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON GHANA SAHU BAHAN 107 26 GHANA Self 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
498 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON GHASI SUNANI BHADRA 115 207 GHASI Self 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
499 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON GIRIDHARI BANDHICHHOD SHIBARAM 95 2333 GIRIDHARI SELF 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00
500 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON GOBINDA SAHU LAXMAN 38 92 LAXMAN Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
501 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON GOKULA NIAL TRILOCHAN 18 1,547 GOKULA SELF 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00
502 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON GOLEKH SUNANI PARAME 143 1631 GOLEKH SELF 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
503 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON GOPA SAHU NARASHINGA 100 434 GOPA SELF 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
504 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON GOPIKISAN TANDI PARTHABA 420 1481 SHULA G.SON 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 3400.00
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506 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON HEMA BAGARTI LINGA 303 854 LINGA Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
507 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON HEMALAL SAHU MAHADEV 335 118 MAHADEV SON 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
508 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON HEMANTA SAHU OCHICHAN 17 10 ABHIRAM SA G SON 0.00 0.25 0.00 0.00 1700.00
509 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON HINA SUNANI SABAR 96 11 GUNDU G SON 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00

510 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON HIRA BEWA KULA 9 777 EKAMBAR HUSBAN
D 0.00 0.70 0.00 0.00 4760.00

511 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON HRUSHIKESH SUNANI LAXMIDHAR 389 79 LAXMIDHAR Son 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
512 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON JABARDHAN SAHU ABHIRAN 467/4 1,626 JIBARDHAN SELF 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00
513 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON JADUMANI LAHAJAL  HARI 453 22 HARI Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
514 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON JALANDHAR BHOI DENGA 144 197 JALANDHAR SELF 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
515 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON JAMAN SUNANI ANIRUDDA 13 262 ANIRUDDA WIFE 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 13600.00
516 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON JAMUNA SUNANI NILA 222 1160 NILA WIFE 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
517 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON JASOBANTA CHALAN BHUJA 320 2485 BHUJA Son 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 4080.00

518 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON JASODHA CHALAN KANHEI 253 16 PURUNDHAR DAUGH
TER 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00

519 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON JASTI KUMAR BHOI DAMRU 162 714 DAMSU SON 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 5440.00
520 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON JAYALAL PADHAN ABHIRAM 156 2603 ABHIRAM Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
521 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON JAYANTI DURGA NILAMANI 326 188 MOTI WIFE 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00

522
GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON JAYANTI MASHRA BHURUM 251 1324 PUTI

G 
DAUGH
TER 0.00

0.30
0.00 0.00

2040.00

523 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON JAYASANKAR BAG KESABA 647/45 2650 ,903 JAYASANKAR SELF 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00

524 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON JEMA SUNANI TAPESWAR 170 270 TAPE WIFE 0.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 3060.00

525 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON JIRA SUNANI KETI 80 202 KETI DAUGH
TER 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00

526 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON JITENDRA SAHU ANAM 7 486 ANAM SON 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 5440.00
527 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON JUJHESTIR CHALAN PURUN 252 378 PURUNDHAR Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
528 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON KAILAS SUNANI BANSHI 357 87 RATNA G SON 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
529 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON KALABATI BAGARTI RABINDRA 43 224 KALABATI SELF 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 680.00
530 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON KALENDRI BAGARTI PASHUPATI 236 46 PASU WIFE 0.00 0.05 0.00 0.00 340.00
531 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON KANDARPA SAHU MAHESWAR 339 663 MAHESWAR Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
532 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON KANHU BAGARTI BUTI 127 1237 BUTI Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
533 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON KAPILA SUNANI  BARNA 80 206 KAPILA SELF 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 680.00



534 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON KATHABENGA BIHARI CHHINU 48 796 ,1636 KATHABENGA SELF 0.00 0.70 0.00 0.00 4760.00
535 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON KESHAB BHOI  GODABARI 98 580 GODABARI Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
536 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON KESHARI DEEP NIRAKAR 71 136 KESHRI SELF 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
537 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON KESHARI SA BALAJI SA 72 484 KESHRI SELF 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00

538 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON KHAGAPATI LAHAJAL HARI 467/29 1290 KHAGAPATI SELF 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00

539 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON KHETRA SAHU SHATRUGHAN 79 274 KHETRA SELF 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00
540 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON KIRTAN SAHU AKRURA 55 357 KIRTAN Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
541 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON KRUPASINDHU BAGARTI CHAKRA 118 314 CHAKRA Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
542 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON KRUPASINDHU SUNANI SANE 64 259 KRUPA SELF 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00
543 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON KSHETRA SAHU RAGHU 78 59 KHESTRA SELF 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00
544 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON KSHITICHANDRA BAG KESABA 75 910 KSHITI SELF 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 4080.00
545 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON KUMAR CHHATRIA BISHIKESHAN 59 915 KUMAR SELF 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
546 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON KUNI SUNANI MANGE 342 263 MANGE WIFE 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 680.00

547 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON LABA SA DILIP 467/64 768 LABA SELF 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00

548 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON LAMBU SAHU TIMA 392 132,144 LAMBU SELF 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 4080.00
549 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON LAXMAN SA CHAITANYA 385 788 LAXMAN SELF 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
550 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON LAXMIDHAR SUNANI SUNDAR 389 396 LAXMIDHAR SELF 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
551 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON LAXMIKANTA BAGARTY BHAGANBAN 387 407/2665 LAXMIKANTA Self 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 5440.00
552 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON LAXMIKANTA BISHI BHARAT 307 1268 LAXMIKANTA SELF 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
553 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON LOCHAN BISHI RAJIB 395 75 LOCHAN SELF 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
554 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON LOKESH SUNANI SHYAMLAL 420 2453 SHYAMLAL Son 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 3400.00
555 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON MADAN BAGARTI RAM 327 531 MADAN   SELF 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
556 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON MADAN SUNANI BAMANU 276 721 ,90 BAMANU Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
557 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON MADHABA SUNANI CHERU 444 1365 ,2455 CHERU Son 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
558 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON MADHU SA AKRURA 4 34 MADHU SELF 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00

559 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON MADHUSUDAN BAGARTI BHAGABANA 121 1138 MADHUSUDAN Self 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 5440.00

560 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON MAHADEB SA BRUNDA 335 131 MAHADEV SELF 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 4080.00
561 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON MANOHARA SA GOPAL SA 101 561 GOPAL SA Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
562 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON MANORAMA SUNANI BHICHAN BIHARI 374 720 RAME WIFE 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 680.00
563 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON MANU BAGARTI SASHIDEB 410 1150 ,1228 SASHIDEB Son 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 5440.00
564 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON MATIRAM SAHU GOUTAM 353 292 MATI SELF 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 4080.00

565 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON MENAKAR SA MAHINDRA SA 467/34 491/2744 MAHINDRA WIFE 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 680.00

566 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON MET BAGARTI BISHAMBAR 289 1233 BISHAMBAR WIFE 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
567 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON MISHRA SUNANI ANIRUDDA 642 181 MISHRA SELF 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00



568 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON NILAKANTA SUNANI KHITI 80 204 KHITI Son 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
569 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON NILAMBAR SAHU GOURANGA SAHU 123 62 GOURANGA Son 0.00 0.25 0.00 0.00 1700.00
570 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON OKICHAN SA ABHIRAM 354 1626 ABHIRAM Son 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 680.00
571 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON OMKAR BISHI LINGESWAR 306 1315 ,1054 LINGESWAR Son 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 5440.00
572 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON PADMAN CHALAN BHUJA 320 2485 BHUJA SON 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00
573 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON PADMINI NAIK RANGA 233 222 PADMINI SELF 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 680.00
574 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON PANCHA BHOI PABITRA 213 685 NIRAN G.SON 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 4080.00
575 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON PANCHAMI BISI DILLIP 306 1182 DILLIP WIFE 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 4080.00
576 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON PANCHANAN BAGARTI PARME 230 524 PANCHANAN SELF 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00

577 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON PANPATARI SUNANI PREMLAL 231 88 PADMALOCHAN Son IN 
LAW 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 4080.00

578 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON PAPU BAGARTI PANCHA 467/98 418 PAPU SELF 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00

579 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON PARESWAR BAG GOURI 467/72 38 PARESWAR SELF 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 3400.00

580 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON PARTHAB SAHU TIMA 392 132 TIMA SON 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
581 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON PHAKIR SAHU PURNACHANDRA 66 433 PURNACHANDRA son 0.00 0.70 0.00 0.00 4760.00
582 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON Pitabas Bag Padmalochan Bag 42 25,542,582 SHRIMUKHA Share 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 5440.00
583 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON PITAMBAR BAGARTI RABINDRA 247 413 PITAMBAR Self 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 4080.00
584 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON PITAMBAR SAHU SATRUGHAN 79 282 PITAMBAR SELF 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
585 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON PLAHALLAD LAHAJALA RATNAKARA 242 882 PLAHALLAD SELF 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
586 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON PRADEEP SAHU LAXMAN 237 726 LAXMAN Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
587 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON PRADIP SUNANI CHERU 444 1165 ,1365 CHERU Son 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 4080.00
588 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON PRAMOD SA MAHADEV 335 221 MAHADEV SON 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
589 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON PRASANTA SAHU JAYARAM 106 185288 GOUTAM G Son 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
590 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON PREM MAJHI LABAN  MAJHI 261 25,462,577 PREM MAJHI SELF 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 4080.00
591 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON PREMLAL PADHAN ABHI 15 2561 ABHIRAM Son 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
592 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON PURNACHANDRA SAHU BAHAN 258 14 PURNA CHANDRA SELF 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
593 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON PURNACHANDRA SAHU SITARAM 423 982 SITARAM SON 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
594 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON PUTUNA DEI S.SHEKHAR 125 1078 S.SHEKHAR SON 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 3400.00
595 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON RABINDRA BAGARTTI LAKSHMAN 361 510 RABINDRA SELF 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 4080.00
596 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON RAGHAV DURGA BHODO 397 1118 RAGHAB SELF 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 680.00
597 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON RAHU SAHU SHESHA 46 36 SHESHA Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
598 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON RAJ KUMAR SUNANI CHERU 444 1545 CHERU SON 0.00 0.70 0.00 0.00 4760.00
599 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON RAJANDRA SAHU PURNACHANDRA 155 432 RAJIANDRA SELF 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00
600 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON RAJESH SUNANI SHREEBASTA 426 27 SHREEBASTA Son 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00
601 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON RAJIN SUNANI RATNAKAR SUNA 357 54 RATNA Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
602 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON RAJINDRA MAJHI LALSAI 394 2502 ,2550 LALSAI Son 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 4080.00



603 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON RAMA BAGARTI RAMCHANDRA 373 266 RAMCHANDRA WIFE 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
604 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON RAMAKANTA BAGARTI RAGNGADHAR 459 419 RAMA Son 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 680.00
605 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON RAMAKANTA SAHU ANI 9 15 ANI son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
606 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON RAMCHANDRA BAGARTI TASHI 372 233/1713 RAMCHANDRA SELF 0.00 0.70 0.00 0.00 4760.00
607 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON RAMESH BAGARTI EDI 255 237 EDI SON 0.00 0.70 0.00 0.00 4760.00
608 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON RAMESH BISHI JAYANTA 347 52 RAMESH SELF 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00
609 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON RANGADHAR BAGARTI DHANESWAR 355 516 RANGA SELF 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00
610 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON RANJIT KU.BISHI LINGESWAR 306 1316 ,1509 ,1524 LINGESWAR Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00

611 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON ROHITA BAG BAYA 467/41 907/2881 
,9058/2752/2880 ROHITA SELF 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00

612 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON RUKA BAGARTI SUDAN NAG 272 1232 BALU WIFE 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
613 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON RUPA SUNANI RABI 143 150 RABINDRA Son 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 680.00
614 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON RUSHIMANI DANDSENA GHASIRAM 110 979 GHASIRAM son 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00

615
GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON Sabetri Bag Malaya Sunani 113 155 NILI Daughter 

 in law
0.00

0.70
0.00 0.00

4760.00

616 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON SABITRI SUNANI GOPAL SUNANI 417 192 GOPAL WIFE 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00
617 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON SADHURAM BHOI  NIRAN 2 684 NIRAN Son 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00
618 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON SAHADEB SA SURU SA 413 158 SAHADEB SELF 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
619 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON SAHALA TANDI PARTHABA 420 182 ,1481 SAHALA SELF 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00

620 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON SAJANA MALLIK JUGAL 265 489 BATA D IN 
LAW 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00

621 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON SAKUNTALA BAGARTI bishikesan 27 537 INDRA G D 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00
622 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON SALEBAR SUNANI PARESWAR 419 277 PARESWAR Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
623 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON SANKAR SUNANI GABORDHAN 398 91 GOBARDHAN Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00

624 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON SANTOSH SUNANI GHASI 414/99 1084 SANTOSH Self 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 5440.00

625 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON SARITA SUNANI BhARAT 154 256, 1209 Sabetri domb daughter 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00

626 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON SASHIKANTA BARASAGADIA BHUBANF 318 781 Bhubaneswar son 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 4080.00
627 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON SATYA KHARA JAYARAM 404 2408 SATYA SELF 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00

628 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON SATYA NARAYAN BAGARTY DASARATHI 
BAGARTI 188 370 DASHARATHI Son 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 4080.00

629 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON SESADEB SAHU MAHADEB 335 141 ,149 MAHADEB son 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 3400.00
630 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON SHADHANAN BAGARTI RABINDRA 402 225 SHADHANANA OWN 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
631 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON SHAMBHU CHARAN SUNANI OSHA 430 214 OSHA Son 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 680.00
632 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON SHIBA SUNANI MAJHIA 430 2467 HARI Self 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00
633 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON SHRIMUKH MAJHI MARU 42 25,542,582 SHRIMUKHA SELF 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00



634 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON SHUSHANTA BAGARTI DUTIA 149 44 INDRA Son 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00

635 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON SHUSHILA BAGARTI BHUBANE 467/12
2 1,105 SHUSILA SELF 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00

636 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON SITAPATI k. SUNANI BHIM 92 83 GANDHA G SON 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
637 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON SUBASH BHOI BISWAMBER 438 305 SUBASH SELF 0.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 3060.00
638 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON SUBASH CHALAN PURNA 253 725 PURUNDHAR SON 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
639 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON SUDAN DURGA BHAKURA 317 1172 BHAKUARA SON 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 4080.00
640 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON SUDARSHAN SAHU BAUSTAB 298 977 BUSTABA SON 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 4080.00

641 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON SUDHANYA LAHAJAL JANA 467/76 223/2658 SUDHANYA SELF 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00

642 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON SUNITA BIHARI BHORO 198 1637 BHORO WIFE 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 4080.00
643 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON SURATHA SA MATI 353 1017 MATI SON 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00

644 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON SUREKHA LAHAJAL MADHABA 360 1,058 RATHA D IN 
LAW 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00

645 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON SUREKHA SUNANI SHRIBANTA 13 1031 SHREEBASTA WIFE 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00
646 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON SURJAYA SUNANI GHASI 115 320 GHASI SON 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00

647 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON SUSANTA LAHAJAL MADHABA 345 ,  
360 194 ,1058 MADHAB SON 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00

648 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON SUSHILA BHOI KESHABA  98 577 GODABARI D IN 
LAW 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00

649 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON TABHAKARA SAHU KHETRA 78 59 KHETRA son 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
650 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON TANKA SUNANI BIRANCHI 153 269 TANKA SELF 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
651 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON TANU BISHI RAJIB 166 1633 TANU SELF 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
652 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON TAPASWI SUNANI NISTA 357 2465 RATNAKAR Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
653 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON TAPIMANI SAHU KSHETRA SAHU 78 1188 KSHETRA SAHU G.son 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 4080.00
654 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON TARULATA SUNANI TUPIDAR 81 272 KHITI G D 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00

655 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON TEJRAJ  MAJHI KISHOR MAJHI 467/11
1 1,039 TEJRAJ SELF 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00

656 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON TENGAN BAGARTI LAXMIDHAR 158 957 TENGANA SELF 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00

657 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON TILA LAHAJAL UPE 467/46 93 UPE son 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00

658 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON TRIBIKRAM BAGARTI NILANCHAL 225 581 NILANCHAL Son 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 5440.00
659 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON TRINATH BAGARTI NILANCHAL 181 456 NILANCHAL Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
660 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON TRINATH MALLIK KRUTI 182 456 TRINTATH SELF 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00
661 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON TULADHAR SAHU ABHIRAM 180 1625 TULA SELF 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 680.00
662 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON TULARAM BAGARTI KHARAT 70 40 KHARAT Son 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
663 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON UDE SA SHYAMGHAN 339 294 UDE Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
664 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON USWAB SAHU LAXMAN 33 1350 USWAB SELF 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00



665 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON VENKATRAMAN BAGARTI SADHANAN 402 828 SHADHANAN Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00

666 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON YASHODHA SUNANI RAJKISHOR SUNANI 368 210 RAJKISHOR WIFE 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00

667 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON YOSHOBANTA BIHARI BHORO 467/18
2 394/2996 BHORO Son 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00

668 GOLAMUNDA BORGUDA BANDAGAON Baikuntha Sunani Baishnab 298 298 Baishnab Son 0.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 3060.00
669 Golamunda Borguda Putiachura Ajit Sunani Ghasiram 136 364 Shobha Son 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 5440.00
670 Golamunda Borguda Putiachura Anjana Gahir Agasti Gahir 83 950, Birasen G daughter 0.00 0.70 0.00 0.00 4760.00
671 Golamunda Borguda Putiachura Arjun Bandichhod Madhab 103 253 Madhab Son 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 4080.00
672 Golamunda Borguda Putiachura Balabhadra Hans Shrikara Hans 126 928 Shrikara Father 0.00 0.35 0.00 0.00 2380.00
673 Golamunda Borguda Putiachura Bhaktaram Bhoi Tankadhar 76 851 Bhaktaram Self 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
674 Golamunda Borguda Putiachura Bhala Hans & Hira Hans Shrikara Hans 126 927 Shrikara Father 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 4080.00
675 Golamunda Borguda Putiachura Bharjan Bandichhod Ugresen 91 962 Bharjan Self 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 5440.00
676 Golamunda Borguda Putiachura Bhubaneswar Bandichhod Krushna 72 689 Bhubaneswar Self 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
677 Golamunda Borguda Putiachura Bikash Bodkia Dingar Bodkia 355/65 1438, 1439, 940, 941 Bikash Self 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
678 Golamunda Borguda Putiachura binodinee mund kumuda 98 869 Tankadhar Father 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 5440.00
679 Golamunda Borguda Putiachura Bishmbara Sunani Sobha 136 364 Shobha Son 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00
680 Golamunda Borguda Putiachura Braja Bandichhod Digambar 54 965 Digambar Son 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
681 Golamunda Borguda Putiachura Braja Mohan Bodkia Durjyodhan 57 919 Durjyodhan Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
682 Golamunda Borguda Putiachura Chaitanya Kand Raghu Kand 46 323 Jamuna Share 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 5440.00
683 Golamunda Borguda Putiachura chandrika hansh balabhadra 126 884 Shrikara D.In .Law 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00
684 Golamunda Borguda Putiachura Chitrasen Bandichhod Krushna Chandra 53 691 Chitrasen Self 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 5440.00
685 Golamunda Borguda Putiachura Chitrasen Bodakia Dhruba 43 932 Chitrasen Self 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
686 Golamunda Borguda Putiachura Dhaneswar Bodakia Sadananda 60 248 Sadananda Son 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
687 Golamunda Borguda Putiachura Digbijaya Mund Dhaneswar 55 893 Digbijai Self 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00
688 Golamunda Borguda Putiachura Dingar Bodkia Durjyodhan 57 891 Durjyodhan Son 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
689 Golamunda Borguda Putiachura Giridhari Bandichhod Biresen 107 420 Birasen Son 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
690 Golamunda Borguda Putiachura Harekrushna Sunani Bishnu 72 763 Haredam Self 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
691 Golamunda Borguda Putiachura Hari Chandra Gua Ghasiram 35 237 Ghasiram Son 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
692 Golamunda Borguda Putiachura hemanta kumar mishra kumuda 48 872 Tankadhar G.Father 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 5440.00
693 Golamunda Borguda Putiachura Ishwar Sunani Sobha 136 492 Shobha Son 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
694 Golamunda Borguda Putiachura Jagasan Bodkia Gangadhar 122 980 Gangadhar Son 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00
695 Golamunda Borguda Putiachura jagat goud ugresen 45 683 Jagat Self 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
696 Golamunda Borguda Putiachura Jajanseni $ gobinda bandichhod Satya 32 322 Gobinda Wife 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 5440.00
697 Golamunda Borguda Putiachura Jitendra Bodakia Duryodhan 57 991 Durjodhan Father 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00
698 Golamunda Borguda Putiachura Jyoshna Kand Hari 141/39 186 Chitrang Share 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 5440.00
699 Golamunda Borguda Putiachura Kamal Bandichhod Dibakara 7 960 Kamal Self 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 3400.00
700 Golamunda Borguda Putiachura Karna Rana Nilakantha 113 979 Rahasa G.Father 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00



701 Golamunda Borguda Putiachura Krupasindhu Bandichhod Ratan 12 952/1077 Krupasindhu Self 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 4080.00
702 Golamunda Borguda Putiachura Krushnaram Paradhani Hrudanand 139 698 Krushna Self 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 4080.00
703 Golamunda Borguda Putiachura Kshytra Rana Satrughan 113 979 Grahasa G.Father 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 4080.00
704 Golamunda Borguda Putiachura Kumud Chandra Mishra Chandrabhanu 48 872 Tankadhar Son 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
705 Golamunda Borguda Putiachura Kusturi Badkya Narayan 57 882 Narayan Wife 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 4080.00
706 Golamunda Borguda Putiachura Lalita Badichhod Ujal 99 965/1085 Manohar D.In .Law 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
707 Golamunda Borguda Putiachura Laxman Paradhani Krushnaram 139 132 Krushna Father 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
708 Golamunda Borguda Putiachura Likesh Bandichhod Banta Bandichhod 83 970 Birasen G son 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
709 Golamunda Borguda Putiachura Makardhwaj Sunani Rusi 141 984 Hrushikesh Son 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
710 Golamunda Borguda Putiachura Manohar Goud Ratan 99 734 Manohar Self 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 4080.00
711 Golamunda Borguda Putiachura Markanda Bandichhod Bharjan Bandichhod 99 733 Manohara Share 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 5440.00
712 Golamunda Borguda Putiachura Miniketan Kand Munasi 4 323 Angad Share 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 5440.00
713 Golamunda Borguda Putiachura Mukta Sahu Ratna 157 293 Ratna Wife 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
714 Golamunda Borguda Putiachura Muralidhar Sahu Umakanta 141/12 777 Umakanta Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
715 Golamunda Borguda Putiachura Narayan Bodkia Durjyodhan 57 891 Durjyodhan Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
716 Golamunda Borguda Putiachura Narendra Bandichhod Arjun 3 237 Arjun Son 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 4080.00
717 Golamunda Borguda Putiachura Nilakantha Rana Anam 113 832 Nilamali Self 0.00 0.70 0.00 0.00 4760.00
718 Golamunda Borguda Putiachura Nilambar Bandichhod Angad 4 36 Angad Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
719 Golamunda Borguda Putiachura Nira Kand Ganpati 83 967 Birasen Share 0.00 0.70 0.00 0.00 4760.00
720 Golamunda Borguda Putiachura Niranjan Bandichhod Kamal 7 955 Kamal Father 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 4080.00
721 Golamunda Borguda Putiachura Parakhit Padhani Man 83 489 Man Son 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 3400.00
722 Golamunda Borguda Putiachura Parasuram Meher Sadananda 120 127 Sada Self 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 3400.00
723 Golamunda Borguda Putiachura Partha Bandichhod Sobhapati 118 386 Sadanand G.Father 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 5440.00
724 Golamunda Borguda Putiachura Pitambar Bandichhod Angad 4 323 Angad Son 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
725 Golamunda Borguda Putiachura Pitambar Bodkia Gagasan 120 303 Gangadhar Grand Son 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
726 Golamunda Borguda Putiachura Pramila Bandichhod Suresh Chandra Bandichhod4 323 Angad Share 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 4080.00
727 Golamunda Borguda Putiachura Premananda Rana Bhaskar 92 868 Bhaskara Father 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
728 Golamunda Borguda Putiachura Purna Chandra Bodkya Jagasan 22 703 Jagadish Son 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
729 Golamunda Borguda Putiachura Rajakumar Gua Ghasiram 141/46 124 Raj Kumar Self 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 3400.00
730 Golamunda Borguda Putiachura Ram Sunani Bishnu 107 496 Ram Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
731 Golamunda Borguda Putiachura Ramnath Harijan Mandhar 141/10 193 Ramnath Self 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 4080.00
732 Golamunda Borguda Putiachura Rasika Harijan Kabi 141/1 161/10180 Rasika Self 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
733 Golamunda Borguda Putiachura Reena Bandichhod Banta Bandichhod 83 970 Birasen G daughter 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 4080.00
734 Golamunda Borguda Putiachura Reeta Bandichhod Chitrasen 14 914 Chitrasen Wife 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 4080.00
735 Golamunda Borguda Putiachura Sadananda Bodkia Shyam 13 248 Sadananda Self 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
736 Golamunda Borguda Putiachura Saila Rana Nilakantha 113 745 Rahasa G.Father 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
737 Golamunda Borguda Putiachura Sanatan Sunani Bishnu 72 818 Sanatan Self 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 3400.00
738 Golamunda Borguda Putiachura Shantilata Naik Mayadhar 141/55 Shantilata Self 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00



739 Golamunda Borguda Putiachura shashi kanta bandichhod hrushikesh 140 733/1063 Hrusikesh Father 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
740 Golamunda Borguda Putiachura Sidhanta Bodkia Narayan 812 Dhrusa Chandra Daughter Share 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
741 Golamunda Borguda Putiachura Sriram Naik Jugeswar 53 460 Dialu G.Father 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
742 Golamunda Borguda Putiachura Subarni Naik Ghasiram 36 443 Ghasiram Son 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
743 Golamunda Borguda Putiachura Subhadra Majhi Goutam 44 262 Shyam Daughter 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
744 Golamunda Borguda Putiachura Sunil Bodkia Chitrasen 43 932 Chitrasen Father 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 4080.00
745 Golamunda Borguda Putiachura Suresh Goud Chinger 131 644 Suresh Self 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 4080.00
746 Golamunda Borguda Putiachura Suresh Tandi Bhrusa 40 25 Bhussa Son 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 3400.00
747 Golamunda Borguda Putiachura Taruna Kand Munasi 4 323 Angad Share 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 5440.00
748 Golamunda Borguda Putiachura Tikeram Hansh Rupendra 126 927 Srikar Son 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 4080.00
749 Golamunda Borguda Putiachura Trinath Sunani Thumuka 8 129 Kameshwar Broher 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 4080.00
750 Golamunda Borguda Putiachura Tulsa Bandichhod Kaeadari 13 792 Bhubaneswar Son 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
751 Golamunda Borguda Putiachura Ujwal Bandichhod Manohar 118 965 Manohara Son 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 4080.00
752 Golamunda Borguda Putiachura Sushant Bodkia Brajamohan 57 970 Durjyodhan G son 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
753 Golamunda Funda Chilgan  Sameer Tandi Sada 40/49 430/580 Prahalad g son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
754 Golamunda Funda Chilgan Agasti Gahir Bharat 9 402 lankeswari share 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
755 Golamunda Funda Chilgan ajit pradhan Gopala 20 258 gopal son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
756 Golamunda Funda Chilgan Akshaya kumar bhoi Gajindra 2 610 bhima bhoi grand son 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
757 Golamunda Funda Chilgan Ananta sarap abhiram 40/57 248 keshari grand son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
758 Golamunda Funda Chilgan anup ku. Padhi ashok 22 20 iswari grand son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
759 Golamunda Funda Chilgan Arati Sarap Jugal 9 275 lankeswari share 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
760 Golamunda Funda Chilgan asutosh padhi ashok 22 21 iswari grand son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
761 Golamunda Funda Chilgan Babita kand Suratha 9 23 lankeswari share 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 3400.00
762 Golamunda Funda Chilgan Bablubahan Sarap Upendra 33 365 Maheswara Grand Son 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
763 Golamunda Funda Chilgan Babru Sarap Abhagi 40/20 29/622 Abhagi Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
764 Golamunda Funda Chilgan Bachan Harijan Sriram 9 373 lankeswari share 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
765 Golamunda Funda Chilgan Ballabha Sarap Dhanu 26 177 Dhanu Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
766 Golamunda Funda Chilgan Balram Sarap Dhanu 26 176 Dhanu Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
767 Golamunda Funda Chilgan Basanta Ku Khansama Purundar 40/30 223 Basanta Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
768 Golamunda Funda Chilgan Batakrushna Sarap Gajindra 36 323 Satayhno Grand Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
769 Golamunda Funda Chilgan Bhagirathi sarap Sanatan 40/248 485/680 bhagirathi Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
770 Golamunda Funda Chilgan Bhakta Sarap Manohara 40/242 498/815 Bhakta Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
771 Golamunda Funda Chilgan bhawani sarap ballabha 40/49 287 bhawani self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
772 Golamunda Funda Chilgan Bholeswar sarap gunanidhi 36 376 Satrughana grand son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
773 Golamunda Funda Chilgan Bhumisuta Sarap Bhramarbar 33 3639 maheswar daughter 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
774 Golamunda Funda Chilgan Bilasini Sahu Gopala 20 480 Gopala wife 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
775 Golamunda Funda Chilgan Biranchi Sarap Hrusikes 40/263 298 Biranchi Self 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
776 Golamunda Funda Chilgan Birapratap Padhan Jamu 30 305 Bamdeb Grand Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00



777 Golamunda Funda Chilgan Chabilal hans anama 40/41 420 anama Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
778 Golamunda Funda Chilgan chainyama khansama rajanikanta 28 341 pundar doughter in law0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00

779
Golamunda Funda Chilgan Chandra kala Harijan Sadanan 40/49 144 Piahelad Daughte

 in Law
0.00

0.30
0.00 0.00

2040.00

780 Golamunda Funda Chilgan Dhirendra Khansama Basanta 40/13 356 Basanta Son 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
781 Golamunda Funda Chilgan Dilip ku Khansama Dhobleswar 40/31 428 Dhobleswar Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
782 Golamunda Funda Chilgan Gajendra bhoi ganga 2 610 bhima bhoi grand son 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
783 Golamunda Funda Chilgan Ghana Padhan chakradhar 40/51 441 chakradhar son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
784 Golamunda Funda Chilgan Ghanashyam Sarap Dinabandhu 9 275 lankeswari share 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 3400.00
785 Golamunda Funda Chilgan Goutam Sarap Subal 40/244 533/825 Subal Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
786 Golamunda Funda Chilgan Gulap Padhan Madan 40/17 314 Madan son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
787 Golamunda Funda Chilgan Gunanidhi sarap digambar 36 376 Satrughana grand son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
788 Golamunda Funda Chilgan guru majhi gobinda 19 299 kumar grand son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
789 Golamunda Funda Chilgan Gurubaru Harijan Rabi 40/36 282 Rabi Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
790 Golamunda Funda Chilgan Harinath kand  Ganapati 4 175 Ganapati son 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 3400.00
791 Golamunda Funda Chilgan Indra Majhi Madhusudan 19 289 Kumar Grand Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
792 Golamunda Funda Chilgan jagyaseni khansama Bhubaneswar 28 216 pundar Father 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
793 Golamunda Funda Chilgan Janme Harijan Dambaru 9 98 Dambaru Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
794 Golamunda Funda Chilgan Jasobanta Sarap Rajindra 40/247 195/844 Rajindra Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
795 Golamunda Funda Chilgan Jugal Kishor Sarap Rajindra 40/247 366/247 Rajindra Son 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
796 Golamunda Funda Chilgan jugeswar bhoi sari 40/7 193/608 sari son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
797 Golamunda Funda Chilgan kalpana sarap Banamber 40/258 548/864 Banamber wife 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
798 Golamunda Funda Chilgan kamalakanta khansama dhabalewswar 40/6 342 dhaneswar Son 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
799 Golamunda Funda Chilgan kedar sarap Agasti 24 525 Agasti son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
800 Golamunda Funda Chilgan Khira Sarap Kshyamakara 40/251 296 Kshyamakara wife 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
801 Golamunda Funda Chilgan Khirasindhu Sarap kusa 9 526 lankeswari share 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 3400.00
802 Golamunda Funda Chilgan Kishor Ch Sarap Upendra 33 365 Maheswara Grand Son 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
803 Golamunda Funda Chilgan Krushna sarap akshya 9 536 lankeswari share 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
804 Golamunda Funda Chilgan Kshyamakara Sarap Biranchi 40/251 296 Kshyamakara Self 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
805 Golamunda Funda Chilgan Kshyasagar Sarap Keshari 40/57 427 Keshari Son 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
806 Golamunda Funda Chilgan Kunjabihari Sarap Rajindra 40/247 365/650 Rajindra Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
807 Golamunda Funda Chilgan Lalmohan Khansama Basanta 40/13 356 Basanta Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
808 Golamunda Funda Chilgan Madhaba Harijan Dambaru 40/50 419 Dambaru Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
809 Golamunda Funda Chilgan Manisa Harijan Bachan 9 373 lankeswari share 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
810 Golamunda Funda Chilgan Mukta Tandi Madhaba 40/48 382/689 Purnami G Daughter 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
811 Golamunda Funda Chilgan Narayana Padhan Ratha 30 305 Bamadeb g son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
812 Golamunda Funda Chilgan Narayana Sarap Goutama 40/275 491/886 Narayana Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00



813 Golamunda Funda Chilgan Naresh Sarap Bijaya 40/57 427 Keshari g son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
814 Golamunda Funda Chilgan nidhi padhan Baisnaba 40/24 278 Gopala grand son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
815 Golamunda Funda Chilgan Nilanchal Padhan Jamu 30 255 Jamu son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
816 Golamunda Funda Chilgan Padmabati Sarap Biranchi 40/33 298 Padmabati Self 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
817 Golamunda Funda Chilgan padmalaya padhi ashok 22 19 iswari daughter 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
818 Golamunda Funda Chilgan Padmalochan Harijan Satrughna 40/289 293 Satrughna Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
819 Golamunda Funda Chilgan Parma Harijan Bhagya 40/25 420 Bhagya Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
820 Golamunda Funda Chilgan Pirade Mahji Tahasil 9 416 lankeswari share 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
821 Golamunda Funda Chilgan Puspanjali Sarap Chandramani 40/57 285 Keshari wife 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
822 Golamunda Funda Chilgan Raghunatha sarap siba 40/246 520 siba Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
823 Golamunda Funda Chilgan Rahasabihari Sarap Upendra 33 195 Maheswara Grand Son 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
824 Golamunda Funda Chilgan Rajani Sarap Monahara 40/243 522 Rajani Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
825 Golamunda Funda Chilgan Rajanikanta Khansama Purandar 28 429 Purandar so 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
826 Golamunda Funda Chilgan Rajendra khansama rajesh 40/29 185/648 sarat SON 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
827 Golamunda Funda Chilgan Ramchandra Hans kameswar 40/269 525/880 Rama Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
828 Golamunda Funda Chilgan Ranshe majhi lochan 9 372 ranshe Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
829 Golamunda Funda Chilgan Rohit Sarap Gouri 9 527 lankeswari share 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
830 Golamunda Funda Chilgan Ruman Majhi Nilanchal 40/37 283 Nilanchala Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
831 Golamunda Funda Chilgan Sabitri Sarap Tulsiram 40/33 298 Padmabati Self 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
832 Golamunda Funda Chilgan Sagar Padhan Ratha 37 330 Ratha Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
833 Golamunda Funda Chilgan Sankar Sarap Brushabha 40/55 237/788 Brushabha Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
834 Golamunda Funda Chilgan Santanu Ku Sarap Upendra 33 195 Maheswara Grand Son 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
835 Golamunda Funda Chilgan Sarita Khansama Chinmaya 28 438 purandar Father 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
836 Golamunda Funda Chilgan Sasmia Khansama Gobinda 40/4 345 Basanta daughter 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
837 Golamunda Funda Chilgan Satanjali Harijan Suresh 40/240 419 Dambru son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
838 Golamunda Funda Chilgan Sesadeb Padhan Gopala 20 265 Gopala son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
839 Golamunda Funda Chilgan Sobhasini Sarap Jhagketan 40/257 548/859 jhasketan wife 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
840 Golamunda Funda Chilgan subham kumar khansama rajanikanta 28 420 pundar son 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
841 Golamunda Funda Chilgan Sudhir Kumar Khansama Sarat 40/5 318 Sarat son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
842 Golamunda Funda Chilgan Sugri Padhan Baishnaba 40/24 480 Gopala Father 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00

843
Golamunda Funda Chilgan Sumani Bhoi Pakhiraj 56 275 Nua Daughte

0.00
0.30

0.00 0.00
2040.00

844 Golamunda Funda Chilgan Suratha kand ganapati 4 173 nilakantha grand son 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
845 Golamunda Funda Chilgan Suresh ch. Harijan Dambaru 40/50 422 Dambaru Son 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
846 Golamunda Funda Chilgan Suryakanti sarap Rahasa 9 532 lankeswari share 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
847 Golamunda Funda Chilgan susanta majhi ranshe 40/236 403/9 susanta Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
848 Golamunda Funda Chilgan Tahasil majhi padmalal 9 377 tasil Self 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00



849 Golamunda Funda Chilgan Trinath Padhan Madan 30 259 Madan Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
850 Golamunda Funda Chilgan Tulasiram Sarap Upendra 33 545 Maheswara Grand Son 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
851 Golamunda Funda Funda Banamali Bemal Haldhar 301 1351 Haldhar Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
852 Golamunda Funda Funda Akash Hans Trinath 91 1217 Chandrasena G.Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
853 Golamunda Funda Funda Akhyalal Padhan Biswambar 5 1335 Akshya Self 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
854 Golamunda Funda Funda Akrura Bhoi Nabakishor 135 1319 Akrura Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
855 Golamunda Funda Funda Akshya Gadtia Kshyama 6 1178 Akshya Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
856 Golamunda Funda Funda Amulya Kumar sahu Kalpa 42 1142 Kalpabata Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
857 Golamunda Funda Funda Anus Sahu Bigyani 188 1200 Bigyani son 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
858 Golamunda Funda Funda Arun Padhan Madhusudan 162 1290 arun Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
859 Golamunda Funda Funda Aswini Kumar Sahu Nakula 303/7 1172 Ahwin Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
860 Golamunda Funda Funda Aswini Satpathy Gopa 136 1222 Aswin Self 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
861 Golamunda Funda Funda Babrubahan Bhoi Udhaba 181 1223 Babru Self 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
862 Golamunda Funda Funda Banchha sahu Murali 186 1280 Banchha Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
863 Golamunda Funda Funda Barija Bhoi Basanta 184 1324 Basanta Wife 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
864 Golamunda Funda Funda Basa dei harijan Krushna Harijan 179 1360 Bana d in law 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
865 Golamunda Funda Funda Basanta Bhoi Nilanchala 184 1042 Basanta Self 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
866 Golamunda Funda Funda Batakrushna Bhoi Satrughana 257 1224 Satrughna SON 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
867 Golamunda Funda Funda Bhima Bhoi Basu 23 1222 Bhima Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
868 Golamunda Funda Funda Bhubneswar bhoi Satyabadi 202 1125 Bhubneswar Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
869 Golamunda Funda Funda Bhubneswar Gadtia Bana 6 1082 Bhubne Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
870 Golamunda Funda Funda Bhumisuta majhi bhrukuti 85 1372 ghutru d in law 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
871 Golamunda Funda Funda Bibhuti Bhusan sahu Banchha 186 1348 Banchha Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
872 Golamunda Funda Funda Bighanaraj Padhan Upendra 192 1249 Bisamber G.Son 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
873 Golamunda Funda Funda Bigyani sahu Murlidhar 188 1304 Bigyani Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
874 Golamunda Funda Funda Bijaya Padhan Madhusudan 162 1204 Bijaya Self 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
875 Golamunda Funda Funda Bikash mahanand sadhuraj 303/27 1133/1460 bikash self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
876 Golamunda Funda Funda Bipin BihariBhoi Bhubneswar 303/66 1409 Bhubneswar Son 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
877 Golamunda Funda Funda Bishi sahu Kalpa 42 1305 Kalpa G.Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
878 Golamunda Funda Funda chandrasekhar Goud Gangadhar 82 1276 chandrasekhar Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
879 Golamunda Funda Funda Chitrasen pradhan sakata 183 1277 sakata Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
880 Golamunda Funda Funda Dasrathi Padhan Paramanand 119 1153 Dasrathi Self 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
881 Golamunda Funda Funda Devendra Bhoi Nilakantha 148 1139 Devendra Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
882 Golamunda Funda Funda Dhananjaya Sahu Lalu 247 1250 lalu Son 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
883 Golamunda Funda Funda Dhiroj ku Padhan Dasrathi 98 1272 Dhiroj Self 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
884 Golamunda Funda Funda Dillip Kumar Bhoi Sanatan 122 1144 Dillip Self 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
885 Golamunda Funda Funda Dinabandhu Bhoi Nibasa 121 978 Dinabandhu Self 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
886 Golamunda Funda Funda Duryodhan Padhan Udhhaba 160 1298 Udhhaba Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00



887 Golamunda Funda Funda Fakirmohan Bhoi Nabakishor 172 1119 Fakirmohan Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
888 Golamunda Funda Funda Ganesh Nag Maneger 74 1219 ganesh Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
889 Golamunda Funda Funda Ghanashyam bhoi Dinabandhu 121 1233 Dinabandhu Son 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
890 Golamunda Funda Funda Ghasiram Padhan Naru 160 1174 Ghasiram Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
891 Golamunda Funda Funda Jaga Sahu Dhananjaya 247 1237 Lalu G.Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
892 Golamunda Funda Funda Janmejaya Padhi Iswari 98 1147 Janmejaya Self 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
893 Golamunda Funda Funda Jayram Majhi satrughana 256 1313 Satrughna Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
894 Golamunda Funda Funda Kamal Harijan Bisekha 208 1817 Kamal Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
895 Golamunda Funda Funda Kambhu Patra satrughana 256 1161 Satrughna Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
896 Golamunda Funda Funda Kambhu Sahu Murali 57 1281 Mathura Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
897 Golamunda Funda Funda Kambu Majhi Satrughana 256 1020 Satrughna Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
898 Golamunda Funda Funda Kanhei sahu Rasika 224 1194 Rasika Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
899 Golamunda Funda Funda Kapurchan harijan Buti 37 1362 Kapurchan Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
900 Golamunda Funda Funda Keshar Padhan Madhusudan 162 11,991,180 Keshar Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
901 Golamunda Funda Funda Krupasindhu Majhi Iswari 21 1334 Iswari Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
902 Golamunda Funda Funda Krupasindhu Toltia Sukarta 303/19 946 Krupa Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
903 Golamunda Funda Funda Kuranti Majhi Jaduram 256 1161 Satrughna son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
904 Golamunda Funda Funda Madan Mohan Bhoi babru 181 1223 Babru Self 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
905 Golamunda Funda Funda Madan Nag Manager 210 1218 Madan Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
906 Golamunda Funda Funda Malaya Bhoi Satyabadi 213 1156 Malaya Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
907 Golamunda Funda Funda Manoj Kumar Padhan Dasrathi 119 1212 Dasrathi Son 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
908 Golamunda Funda Funda Mihir Kumar sahu Nakula 303/93 1196 Nakula son 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
909 Golamunda Funda Funda Muktikanta Bhoi Basanta 303/97 1321 Basanta Son 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
910 Golamunda Funda Funda Nabakishor Bhoi Gourachandra 135 1318 Nabakishor Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
911 Golamunda Funda Funda Nalini Padhan Bhagirathi 200 1311 Bhagrathi wife 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
912 Golamunda Funda Funda Narendra Padhan Bibastsa 276 1,266 Narendra Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
913 Golamunda Funda Funda Netrananda Padhan Baladeb 83 1108 Baladeb Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
914 Golamunda Funda Funda Nikhil ch Padhan Bhagirathi 200 1338 Bhagrathi Son 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
915 Golamunda Funda Funda Nilakantha Bhoi Abdhut 148 1104 Nilakantha Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
916 Golamunda Funda Funda Nirakar Padhan Baishnab 160 1251 Baishnab Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
917 Golamunda Funda Funda Niranjan Bhoi Abdhut 144 1333 Niranjan Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
918 Golamunda Funda Funda Panchanan Padhan Radheshyam 183 1274 Radheshyam son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
919 Golamunda Funda Funda Pramila Mund Suresh 66 1160 Pramila Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
920 Golamunda Funda Funda Puspha gaud rahasa 252 1275 rahasa wife 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
921 Golamunda Funda Funda Raghaba Bhoi Satrughana 257 1224 Raghaba Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
922 Golamunda Funda Funda Rajindra Bhoi Suratha 136 1343 rajindra Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
923 Golamunda Funda Funda Raju Harijan Hariguna Harijan 299 1260 Hriguna son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
924 Golamunda Funda Funda Ralip Sahu Sankar 251 1278 Sankar Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00



925 Golamunda Funda Funda Rama Harijan Nuakhou 231 1257 Rama Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
926 Golamunda Funda Funda Rameswar Bhoi Nabakishor 136 1355 Nabakishor Son 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
927 Golamunda Funda Funda Ramnarayan Padhi Iswari 229 1097 Rama Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
928 Golamunda Funda Funda Ranjit Panda Santosh 303/34 1166 Sarita Wife 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
929 Golamunda Funda Funda Renuka Padhan Sesadeb 160 1251 Parsuram d in law 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
930 Golamunda Funda Funda Riku Sahu Bigyani 188 1210 Bigyani son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
931 Golamunda Funda Funda Sagar padhan Baishnab 160 1262 Baishnab Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
932 Golamunda Funda Funda Sagyan sahu Kundan 52 1184 Kundan Wife 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
933 Golamunda Funda Funda Salbega Sahu Kanhei 224 1190 Kanhei Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
934 Golamunda Funda Funda Sambhu sahu Bachha 186 1140 Banchha Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
935 Golamunda Funda Funda Sankar Sahu Khetrabasi 251 1278 Sankar Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
936 Golamunda Funda Funda Sarat Ch Padhan Madhusudan 162 1203 Sarat Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
937 Golamunda Funda Funda Sarita Padhi Janmejaya 98 1102 Janmejaya Wife 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
938 Golamunda Funda Funda Sarita panda Ranjit 303/34 1162 Santosh Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
939 Golamunda Funda Funda Sibananda Padhan Akshya 5 1349 Akshya Son 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
940 Golamunda Funda Funda Sitakanta Padhan Narendra 138 1,012 Sribatsha G.Son 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
941 Golamunda Funda Funda Sitaya Padhan Rajiba 272 1179 Satya Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
942 Golamunda Funda Funda Srikanta Padhan prasana 162 1180 Prasanna son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
943 Golamunda Funda Funda Subham sahu Kambhu 57 1281 khetrabasi G.Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
944 Golamunda Funda Funda Sudhira Bhoi Sanatan 285 1145 Sudhira Self 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
945 Golamunda Funda Funda Suka Naik Bhawani 303/28 1250 Sukha Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
946 Golamunda Funda Funda Sumanta Bhoi Nilanchala 136 354 Sumanta Wife 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
947 Golamunda Funda Funda Suratha Bhoi Nabakishor 290 1225 suratha Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
948 Golamunda Funda Funda Suresh Bhoi Nirakar 294 1213 suresh Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
949 Golamunda Funda Funda Sushanta Kumar Bhoi Nilanchala 195 1355 Sushanta Self 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
950 Golamunda Funda Funda Sushil kumar Bhoi Sanatan 261 1,043 Sushil Self 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
951 Golamunda Funda Funda Swarnalata Negi Kailsa 66 1163 Swarnalata Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
952 Golamunda Funda Funda Tahasil Majhi Padulal 91 1217 Chandrasena Share holder0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
953 Golamunda Funda Funda Tanaya Majhi Tarun 303/37 940/1464 Taruna Wife 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 3400.00
954 Golamunda Funda Funda Tarun Majhi Tahsil 303/29 856 Taruna Self 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
955 Golamunda Funda Funda Thabira Bhoi Karuna 155 1234 Parikhitra G.Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
956 Golamunda Funda Funda Udenath sahu Binadhar 190 1303 Udenath Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
957 Golamunda Funda Funda Ugre Bhoi basu 23 1227 Ugre Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
958 Golamunda Funda Funda Ugre Padhan Chakra 160 1298 Chakra Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
959 Golamunda Funda Funda Umesh Ch Bhoi Batakrushna 257 1224 Satrughna G.Son 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
960 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Agasti Bhoi Ghasiram 2 156 Agasti Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
961 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Akshya Ku. Budhhia Dasinath 106 866 Dasinath Father 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
962 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli akshya rana bhandru 240/55 1011 Akshya Self 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00



963 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Arjun Hans Tahie 170 170 Arjun Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
964 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Babrubahan Budhia Banamali 153 1094 Banamali Father 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
965 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Bada Jani Ganpati 152 871 Bada Jani Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
966 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli balaram bag din 107 262 Dina Father 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 3400.00
967 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Bali Bhoi Anama 240/29 97 Bali Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
968 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Banchhanidhi Budhia Dambaru 35 263 Dambaru Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
969 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Banita Sa Kula 132 851 Kula Husband 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
970 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Banmali Budhia Karunakar 153 625 Karunakar Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
971 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Baranidhi Bag Madhu 160 696 Baranidhi Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
972 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Batkrushna Rana Duryo 84 975 Duryodhan son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
973 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Belamati Dei Richek 263 5,071,116 Richek Wife 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
974 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Bhakchan Jani Avhi 32 165 Krushna Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
975 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Bharat Budhia Chudamani 224 465 Sibtri Mother 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
976 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli bharati bag ghasiram 240/95 309 Bharati Self 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
977 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli BhikaramRana Adal 3 323 Adal Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
978 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli bhima bag Bagh 158 857 Bagha Father 0.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 3060.00
979 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Bhisma Hans Kanda 75/43 147/540 Bhisma Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
980 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Bhuja Hansa Ghumuruli 54 864 Ghumuruli son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
981 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Bibhuti Budhia Khalia 31 673 Khalia Father 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
982 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Bijaya Majhi Metana 116 18 Bijaya Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
983 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Bikram Hans Tahsil 96 130 Tasil Father 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
984 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Birat Rana Basudev 161 230 Birat Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
985 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Bishiketan Rana Dhambaru 164/91 831 Dambaru Father 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
986 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Biswambar Budhia Labani 163 135 Rama Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
987 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Biswambar Sunani Nandi 162 823 mandia Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
988 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Bruchaketu Budhia Bharat 167 641 Brushketu Grand Mother0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
989 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Budu Bag bagh 166 482 Budu Bag Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
990 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Chaitu Bhoi Kanda 14 489 Chaitu Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
991 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Chandra Jani Bani 235 680 Bani Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
992 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Chandradhwaj Budhia Bhubane 57 74 Chandradhwal Self 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
993 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Chhinu Budhia Bhubane 220 671 Chhinu Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
994 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Chintamani Budhhia Lambodar 66 679 ,74/1158 Chintamani Self 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
995 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Chitra Biswal Shriram 63 38 Chitra Wife 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
996 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Chitrarekha Biswal Siram 61 646/1206 Chitra Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
997 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Chulu Bag Rama 69 775 Chulu Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
998 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Daimati Bag Daya 36 279 Daya Wife 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
999 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Dala Majhi Nakula 122 58 Nakul son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00

1000 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Dambabuda Majhi Nakula 240/4 191 Dambabuda Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00



1001 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Debendra Budhia Rushu 29 755 Rushu Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1002 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Dhabale Lahajal Sukru 232 782 Sukru Father 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1003 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Dhabaleswar Majhi Bhagaban 172 1014 Bhagabana Father 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 3400.00
1004 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Dhabaleswar Rana Rabi 196 848 Rabichandra Father 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1005 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Dhaneswar Jani Daya 116 190 Dhaneswar Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1006 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Dhaneswar Majhi Pandu 184 255 Dhaneswar Majhi Brother 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1007 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Dhanu Jani Daya 43 1295 Dhanuraj self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1008 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Dhanuraya  Rana Bharat 115 849 Dhanuraj Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1009 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Digambar Budhia Sebati 181 88 Matiram Brother 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1010 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Dutia Rana Bhandu 11 224 Bhandhu Son 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00
1011 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Ganesh Bag Talu 70 157 Ganesh Self 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00
1012 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Ganesh Bihari Govind 45 810 Ganesh Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1013 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Ganesh Rana Sib 46 1045 Sib Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1014 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Ghanashyam Budhhia Chandradhwaj 57 74 ,715 Chandradhwal Father 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1015 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Giridhari Bag Chulu 24 83 Kirtan Uncle 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1016 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Gobardhan Bag Jadu 240/97 25/1327 Gobardh Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1017 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Gouri Dei Sitaram 52 827 Sitaram Husband 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1018 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Hada Sunani Bhagaban 240/59 821 Bhagaban Sister 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1019 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Jadumani Bag bagh 158 856 Bagh Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1020 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Jamuna Budhia Ramchandra 80 658 Jamuna Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1021 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Jaya Chandra Jani Dambarudhar 94 630 Dambaru Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1022 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Jayanti Dei Jadu 249/49 778 Jadumani 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1023 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Judhistir Bag Makar 177 692 Makar son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1024 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Judhistrir Rana Duryo 84 977 Judhestir Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1025 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Kailash Bhoi Parshu 235 887 Sunadei Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1026 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Kaishik Majhi Pursottam 305 861 Purusott Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1027 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Kalaser Bag Rusu 35 293 Kaylash Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1028 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Kalpana Budhia Babru 153 744 Banamali Father 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1029 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Kanak Behera Rameswar 69 831 Rameswa Self 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
1030 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Kanhu Bag Madhu 14 278 Kahnu Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1031 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Kapur Majhi Nakula 120 50 Nakul Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1032 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Kashinath Jani Laiser 22 1083liser Laiser Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1033 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Keshab Hansa Ghasiram 34 1059 Keshab Hansa Self 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 3400.00
1034 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Keshaba Sethi Ganga 42 66 Ganga Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1035 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Koushalya Majhi Chhinu 36 22 Jagru Wife 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1036 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Krishna Jani Jagsen 32 168 Krishna Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1037 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Krushan Mahan Sethi Gangadhar 42 947 Ganga Father 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1038 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Kshirasindhu Durga Gajindra 47 1028 Gajindra son 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 5440.00



1039 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Kula Bag Kalia 21 1033 Kula Self 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 5440.00
1040 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Kulamani Budhia Rushu 29 748 Self Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1041 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Kumar Barik Kurkhetra 44 732 Kuru Wife 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1042 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Kumud Behera Gopi 69 839 Kumuda Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1043 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Kumuda Jani Jarman 142 1044 Kumuda Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1044 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Kunti Jani Kamalsing 237 579 Kamasing Wife 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1045 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Kurukshetra Bhoi Parshu 235 282 Satyabhama son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1046 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Lakshaman Budhia Bhubane 205 671 Lakshan Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1047 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Lalsing Jani Ganapati 211 872 Lalsing Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1048 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Laxman Budhhia Bhubane 205 38/1148 ,42/1154 Laxman Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1049 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Laxmidhar Durga Tebha 2401 94 Laxmidhar Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1050 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Madhu Jani Daskhin 100 294 Dakshin Father 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1051 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Mahendra Rana Chhabi 185 808 Chhabi Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1052 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli mana dei chalu 69 775 Chulu Father 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1053 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Manu Jani Dani 235 954 Sunadai Brother 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1054 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Manu Rana chhabi 55 218 Manu Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1055 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Mithila Bewa Laba 61 228 Labani Wife 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1056 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Motiram Budhia Gaja 181 71 Motiram Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1057 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Mukta Jani Mukesh 240/89 318/1319 Mukesh Wife 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 4080.00
1058 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Mukunda Rana Mahendra 185 805 Mahendra Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1059 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Muralidhar Bag Harijan 59 274,275 Harijan Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1060 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Nab Kishore Budhia Gaja 181 88 Naba Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1061 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Naka Jani Suja 125 174 Suja Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1062 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli nandalal bihari ganesh 45 801 Ganesha Father 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 4080.00
1063 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Narendra Jani Shukal 123 243 Narendra Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1064 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Nepal Bag Dina 107 164 dina son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1065 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Netra Majhi Doogi 151 36/1140 Dugi Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1066 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Netra Rana Damodar 103 1043 Damodar Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1067 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Netrananda Barik Ganga 43 738 Ganga Father 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1068 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Nilandri Budhia Labanidhar 208 739 Labanidhar Wife 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1069 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Nirakar Rana Trinath 128 131 Nirahar Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1070 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Niranjana Hans Ramratan 126 787 Sunafula Father 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1071 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Pabitra Bag Kondo 137 152 Pbitra Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1072 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Padma Bihari Hanu 74 446 Hanu Wife 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1073 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Panchanan Budhia Bhagat 174 742 Bharat Father 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1074 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Pankaja Budhia Paramanand 134 761 Pankaja Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1075 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Parshuram Budhhia Bharta 224 859 Sabitri G.Father 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1076 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Patra Rana Buti 165 841 Buti Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00



1077 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Phagunu Jani Madhu 49 195 Phagunu Jani Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1078 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Pitambar Jani Jarban 142 663 Pitambar Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1079 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Pradip Mangaraj Shyam 75/41 290/486 Pradeep Self 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00
1080 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Prasanna Jani Hara 148 623 Hara Jani Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1081 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Premalal Majhi Buti 122 486 Nakul Grand Son 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00
1082 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Premlal Budhia Rushu 29 350 Kulamani Brother 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1083 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Purandar Jani Laesar 143 807 Purandar Father 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1084 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli purandar jani lamer 143 1048 Purumdar Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1085 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Purusottam Majhi Laxman 207 144 Rupdha Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1086 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Puspadhwaj Dhngadamajhi Khirasindhu 213 806 Khirasindhu Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1087 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Rajani Budhia Shantosh 219 774 Shantosh Wife 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1088 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Ram Chandra Budhi Madhusudan 202 742 Ramchandra Self 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 4080.00
1089 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Ramdas Bag bagh 49 149 Bagh Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1090 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Ramdas Jani Lalshing 211 872 Lalsing Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1091 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Ranjita Budhia Debendra Budhia 153 625 Banamali D .in Law 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1092 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Rasa Bhol Kanda 14 15 Rasa Father 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1093 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Sabita Budhia Judhistir 240/53 636 Sabita Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1094 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Sada Rana Dungaru 216 324 ,224/1120 Sada Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1095 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Sadhu Hansh Hansbuda 238 1050 Hansbuda Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1096 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Saduram Gadtia Narottam 124 1034/13 Saduram Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1097 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Sambru Majhi Bhaes 240/31 875/1277 Sombaru Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1098 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Samir Budhia Rama 80 626 Jamun Father 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1099 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli San Majhi Dugi Majhi 151 36/1140 Sana Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1100 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Sankar Bihari Ganesh 43 693 Ganesh son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1101 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Santosh Kumar Budhia Labanidhar 219 101 Shantosh Self 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00
1102 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Satyabhama Jani Purundhar 215 840 Satyabhama Self 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00
1103 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Sejabali Bihari Subash Bihari 240/105 25 Sejabali Self 0.00 0.70 0.00 0.00 4760.00
1104 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Sika Majhi Purusottam 203 1039 Purusottam Father 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00
1105 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Sitaram Bag Lambu 210 683 Sitaram Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1106 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Somnath Bhoi Shyam 240/44 81 Somnath Bhoi Brother 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00
1107 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Sourabha Budhhia Chintamani 240/108 728 ,730 Sourabha Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1108 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Sudarsan Barik Gangadhar 43 474 Gangadhjar Father 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00
1109 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Sujit Budhia Krupasindhu 31 92 Krupasindhu Father 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1110 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Suka Majhi Purun 228 148 Purun Self 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00
1111 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Sukdhar Jani Sathrughan 272 644 Sykdhar Self 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00
1112 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Sumant Biswal Shriram 61 38 ,40 Chitrarekha Mother 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00
1113 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Suryamukhi Bag Laxmidhar 19 638 Kalia D.in Law 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1114 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Susanta Biswal Siram 63 672 Chitra Mother 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00



1115 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Swarnalata Budhia Krupasindhu 30 93 Krupasindhu Wife 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00
1116 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Tankadhar Bag Ghanashyam 87 701 Tankadhar son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1117 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli tirtharaj majhi bhagban 172 1040 Bhagabana Father 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00
1118 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Trinath Bag Kalia 19 638 Trinath Self 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00
1119 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Upendra Budhia Rusa 29 735 Kulamani Brother 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
1120 Golamunda Rengsapali Karli Upendra Durga Jambab 82 1030 Jambaba Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1121 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Abani ani Jugeswar 54 880 Juge Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1122 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Abani Biswal Naka 21 517 Kambu Biswal Brother 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1123 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Achut Gadtia Narasinga 71 6,550 Narasingh Gadtiya Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1124 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Agadhu Nial Jayaram 3 134,135 Agadhu Nial Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1125 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Akhya Majhi Boto 135 54 Satyabhama Majhi Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1126 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Amit Kumar Biswal Krushna chandra 34 252 ,284 Krushn Father 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 5440.00
1127 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Anadi Biswal Brundaban 6 201, 202, 157171 Anadi Biswal Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1128 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Ananta Behera Kuru 28 147 Kuru Behera Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1129 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Ashok Bhoi Bhakta 44 124 Bhakta `son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1130 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Ashwin Kumar Bhoi Hrushikesh 19 625 Hrusikesh Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1131 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Aswathima Sa Dhanurjya 12 147 Aswastama Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1132 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Bahadur Biswal Goutam 239 953 Gotam Father 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1133 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Bailochan Chandan Judhistir 103 150 Yudhestir Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1134 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Baishnab Jani Jagannath 54 880 Jagannath Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1135 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Baldeb Mahananda Chinnu 87 119 Baldeb Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1136 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Banita Majhi hari 235 878 Sunadei Mother 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1137 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Bansidhar Biswal Udhab 88 816 Benudhar Self 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 3400.00
1138 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Basanti Bihari Kusha 30 991 Kusha Wife 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1139 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Basu Jhakar Mahadev 50 199,929 Basu Jhakar Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1140 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Bebbhari Tandi Khutia 40 884 Khutia Tandi Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1141 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Benudhar Budhia Sanat 168 41 Benudhar Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1142 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Benudhar Jani Mohan 240/5 1019 Mohan Self 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 5440.00
1143 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Bhagya Jal Sishu 109 1036 Duryodhan son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1144 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Bhaktaram Bhoi Kabi 19 261 Kabi Bhoi Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1145 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Bhubaneswar Biswal Brundaban 99 252,890 Bhubaneswar Self 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 5440.00
1146 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Bhupati Sa Loknath 132 78 Loknath Father 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1147 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Bibhuti Biswal Keshab 36 808 Kesaba Biswal Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1148 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Bideshi Majhi Karttika 93 574 Bideshi Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1149 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Bidyadhar Biswal Ganga 42 637 Gangadhar Biswal Son 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
1150 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Bijaya Gadtiya Narasing 71 187,199 Narasingh Gadtiya Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1151 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Bikram Biswal Kamalakanta 20 787 Kamalakanta Biswal Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1152 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Bina Majhi Ghasiram 9 251,258 Bina Majhi Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00



1153 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Birakshor Biswal Hrudananda 151 541 Hrudananda Biswal Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1154 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Biranchi Biswal Dasarathi 68 541 Dasarathi Biswal Son 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 5440.00
1155 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Biranchi Jani Laba 128 265 lABA Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1156 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Birendra Sa Aswatma 12 982 Aswastama Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1157 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Bishi Biswal Jagannath Biswal 56 246 Jagarnnath Father 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1158 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Bishikeshan Behera Narottom 136 317 Sapura Mother 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1159 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Brajaraj Biswal Brundaban 90 154,170 Brajaraj Biswal Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1160 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Chaitanya Jhankar Mahadev 50 242 Chaitanya Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1161 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Chandradhoj Bhoi Kabi 19 110 Kabi Father 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1162 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Chandrakanta Bhoi Indramani 8 815 Indramani Father 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1163 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Chatura Durga Dhansai 145 275 Chatur Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1164 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Dalimba Jal Bhakti 109 1036 Bhakti Wife 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1165 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Dama Majhi Boto 135 995 Boto Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1166 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Dambarudhar Sa Tirtha 64 128 Dambarudhar Sa Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1167 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Dasarathi Biswal Swarna 68 49,32 Dasarathi Biswal Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1168 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Debadhipati Bihari Kusha 152/28 877 Debadhi Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1169 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Debananda Budhia Benudhar 1123 737 Benudhar Father 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 5440.00
1170 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Debaraja Biswal Ratha 119 320 Rarha Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1171 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Debendra Majhi Pabitra 78 178 Debndra Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1172 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Dhabaleswar Biswal Keshab 36 153 Keshab Father 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1173 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Dhabaleswar Sa Dhanurjya 119 42 Dhabaleswar Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1174 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Dullani Padhan Santosh 240/59 995 Dullani Padhan Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1175 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Durba Chandan Yudhistir 103 150 Yudhestir Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1176 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Duryadhan Bihari Dhbi 126 324 Dhobi son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1177 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Dushmanta Kumar Sa Murali 109 84 Murali Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1178 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Dutiya Behera Iswar 69 314 Dutia Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1179 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Ganath Behera Iswar 69 832 Gana Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1180 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Ganesh Biswal Brajaraj 90 864,892 Brajaaj Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1181 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Goura ch Gadtia Bhagirathi Gadtia 45 654, Self Self 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 5440.00
1182 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Gurajidhan Bihari Dhobi 126 325 Dhobi Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1183 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Hareram Bag Arkhita 149 553 Hareram Bag Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1184 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Hari Bhoi Indramani 179 254/1041 Indram,ani bhoi Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1185 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Haridas Bag Arkhita 31/70 334/475 Haridas Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1186 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Jadunath Jani Kunduru 152/7 921/1072 Jadunath Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1187 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Jaga Biswal Panchanan 77 336 Pannchanan Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1188 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Jagatram Jani Padma 52 579 Jagatram Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1189 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Jajandhar Majhi Sundar 150 147 Sundar Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1190 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Jasoda Pdhan Prasanta 20 787 Kamalakanta Biswal Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00



1191 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Jayanta Jani Santa 138 264 Santa Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1192 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Jayanti Biswal Bhubaneswar  99 278 Bhubaneswar Father 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1193 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Jogindra Majhi Indru 18 140 Indru son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1194 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Jugeswar Jani Dharua 55 880 Juge Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1195 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Kalabati Durga Krushna 27 576/1254 Kalabati Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1196 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Kalpa Gadtiya narasinga 71 998 narsing Father 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1197 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Kamala Biswal Pancha 77 45,50,52 Panchanan Biswal Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1198 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Kamalakanta Biswal Brundaban 20 1005 Kamalakanta Biswal Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1199 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Kambu Biswal Bhola 21 129,130 Kambu Biswal Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1200 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Kanta Majhi Ruina 118 133 Ruin Majhi Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1201 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath kanti majhi kundhur 8 38 ,41 Bina Wife 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1202 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Kapurachan Durga Dhanse 145 278/761 Dhanse Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1203 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Kartika Bhoi Bidya Bhoi 98 1052 bhagabana Majhi G son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1204 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Kastubha Chandan Jalandhar 231 796 Jalandhar Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1205 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Kastura Behera Anurjya Behera 7 253 ,828 ,830 Anurjya Father 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 5440.00
1206 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Keshab Biswal Brundaban 36 907 Keshab Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1207 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Kirtan Majhi Pradhan 25 187 Kurtan Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1208 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Krupasindhu Bhoi Indramani 75 118,128 Krupasindhu Bhoi Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1209 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Krushna Ch.Biswal Brundaban 34 565,864 Krushna Ch.Biswal Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1210 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Krushna Chandra Bag Sahade 32 813 Krushna Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1211 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Krushna Majhi Kartik 24 942 Krushna Majhi Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1212 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Kruttibas Bihari Kusha 240/51 5 Krittibas Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1213 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath kuberajani kusa 29 15 ,11 Kusa Father 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1214 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Kuni Biswal Brajaraj Biswal 90 175 ,198 Brajaraj Father 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1215 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Kunjaban Biswal Goutam 239 949 Hrudananda Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1216 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Kunu Biswal Hrudananda 151 487 Hrudananda Biswal Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1217 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Laxman Biswal Khiru 127 233,510 Laxman Biswal Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1218 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Lochan Goud Naria 104 949 Lochan Goud Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1219 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Lokanath Sa Tirtha 132 280 Lokanath Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1220 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Madan Harijan Bal 87 61 Baldeb Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1221 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Mahendra Bhoi Hrushikesh 8 587 Mahendra self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1222 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Manas Ranjan Budhia Debananda 127 1077 Debananda Son 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 5440.00
1223 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Mangalu Chandan Judhesti 103 150 Mangalu Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1224 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Manoj Kumar Sa Dhobleswar 118 64 dhobaleswar Father 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1225 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Mina Biswal Bhubaneswar 99 278 Bhubaneswar Father 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 4080.00
1226 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Miniketan Bhoi Indramani 75 541 ,539 Nirakar Brother 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1227 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Mohan Bag turku 117 876 Mohan Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1228 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath mohan biswal udhaba 105 591 ,546 Mohan Self 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 5440.00



1229 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Mukesh Jani Hara Jani 152/42 216 ,227 ,229 Mukesh Self 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 5440.00
1230 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Narahari Jani Renja 72 241 Narahari Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1231 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Nidhi Biswal Lakshman 127 183 Lakshaman Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1232 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Nilakantha Biswal Pundari 81 115 Pundari Father 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1233 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Nirakar Majhi Sambaru 74 169,339 Nirakar Majhi Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1234 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Nirmal Chandra Sa Benudhar 94 146 Benudhar Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1235 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Nruparaj Budhia Benudhar 168 464 ,1056 Benudhar Father 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1236 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Padmabati Sa Dambarudhar 64 273 Dambarudhar Wife 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1237 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Panadei Majhi Jabra 50 308 Jabra Majhi Wife 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1238 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Pankaj Biswal Bhubane 99 282 Bhubaneswar Biswal Son 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 5440.00
1239 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath phakira biswal anadi 6 1003 Anadi Father 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 5440.00
1240 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Phakira Chandan Gobinda 231 796 Gonbinda son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1241 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Pirabati Dei Bishnu Harijan 59 554 ,564 Janta Daughter 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1242 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Prabasi Bag Arkhita 79 641,651 Arkhia Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1243 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Prahallada Bhoi Indramani 75 41 Prahallada Bhoi Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1244 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Prakash Jani Prasanna Jani 140 319 ,818 Prasna Father 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1245 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Prasanna Budhia Reba 147 323,817 Sobhabani Budhia Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1246 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Prasanna Jani Hara Jani 152/41 216/1103 ,226 ,843 Prasna Self 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 5440.00
1247 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Prasanta Biswal Kamalakanta 20 251 ,157 Kamalakanta Father 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 3400.00
1248 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Purnachandra Biswal Bhubane 99 267 Bhubaneswar Biswal Son 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 5440.00
1249 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Rabi Behera Dutia 152/2 992 Rabi Behera Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1250 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Rajiba Lochan Sa Aswatma 12 147 Aswastama Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1251 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Rajkishor Sha Dhobleswar 119 10 Dhobleswar Father 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1252 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Raju Chandan Govil 231 715 Govil son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1253 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Ramachandra Bihar Linga 131 723 Linga Bihar Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1254 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Ramachandra Biswal Keshab 36 856 Kesaba Biswal Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1255 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Rameswar Bhoi Braja 89 343/1045 Braja Father 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1256 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Ratha Biswal Bamana 119 216 Baman Biswal Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1257 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Rohit Biswal Anadi 6 173,239 Anadi Biswal Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1258 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Ruin Majhi Jadu 118 133 Ruin Majhi Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1259 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Rukdhar Jani Kusha 29 263,259 Kusha Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1260 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Sabita Jani Shriram 91 266 Bakun Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1261 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Sadananda Biswal Jagannath 56 156,890 Jagannath Biswal Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1262 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Sadhuram Biswal Jagannath 78 84 Jagannath Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1263 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Sanat Budhia Rebakanta 147 1001 Sobhabani Budhia Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1264 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Sanjaya Biswal Panchanan Biswal 77 158 ,592 Panchanan Father 0.00 0.70 0.00 0.00 4760.00
1265 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Sanjukta Sa Murali 60 205 Murali Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1266 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Santosh Kumar Sa Loknath 132 994 Loknath Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00



1267 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Sarat Chandra Sa Benudhar 94 172 Benudhar Father 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1268 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Satyaban Sa Benudhar 94 633 Benudhar Father 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1269 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Shanti Majhi Mahula 106 572 Mahula Wife 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1270 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Shisha Jal Bhakti 109 1036 Bhakti Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1271 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Shosalu Bag Murali 110496/1048 Murali Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1272 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Shova Chandra Jani Padmasan 95 947 Shova Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1273 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Shyama Kumar Bihari Kusha 152/5 915 Shyama Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1274 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Sibaram Biswal Ganga 42 195 Gangadhar Biswal Son 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
1275 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Simanchal Majhi Abhi 9 192,196,820 Abhi Majhi Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1276 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Sitakanta Jani Banakesa 140 293 Sitakanta Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1277 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Somabaru Behera Machindra 101 254 Machindra Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1278 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Subala Biswal Brajaraj Biswal 90 175 ,198 Brajaraj Father 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 5440.00
1279 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Subudhi Gadatia Rashe 122 22 Rameswar Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1280 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Sudhira Biswal Bhubaneswar Biswal 99 277 Bhubaneswar Father 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 5440.00
1281 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Sunadhar Durga Dhanse 144 686832 Sunadha Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1282 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Sushil Kumar Budhia Benudhar 179 1086 Benudhar Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1283 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Tarulata Biswal Udhab 65 45 Tarulata Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1284 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Tensar Jani Tana 52 579 Tana Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1285 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Tusar Jani Prasanna Jani 240/94 3318/1325 318/1319 Prasna Father 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1286 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Udaya Kumar Sa Dhabaleswar 119 859/1246 Dhabaleswar Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1287 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Umaknta Majhi Pabitra 78 178 Umakanta Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1288 Golamunda Rengsapali Karmath Kshita Biswal Bhubaneswar Biswal 99 921, 897 Bhubaneswar Son 0.00 0.70 0.00 0.00 4760.00
1289 Golamunda Rengsapali Numunda Achyutanand Das Rasika 75/22 202/521 Rasika Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1290 Golamunda Rengsapali Numunda Abhumanu Majhi Upendra 33 68 Dambuda G.Father 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1291 Golamunda Rengsapali Numunda Alekha Durga Durba 75/44 85 Alekha Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1292 Golamunda Rengsapali Numunda Arakhit Naik Buti Buti Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1293 Golamunda Rengsapali Numunda Argha Majhi Prusottam 51 36/141 Purustam Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1294 Golamunda Rengsapali Numunda Arjun Majhi Pabitra 2 113 arujun Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1295 Golamunda Rengsapali Numunda Ashok Budhia Drona 38 23 Drona Father 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1296 Golamunda Rengsapali Numunda Bata Majhi Dugi 151 35 Bata Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1297 Golamunda Rengsapali Numunda Bedabara Majhi Bata 151 35 Bata Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1298 Golamunda Rengsapali Numunda Bhagat Majhi Ganeswar 19 438 Ganeswar Father 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1299 Golamunda Rengsapali Numunda Bhalia Gadatya Kuru 15 37 Kuru Wife 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1300 Golamunda Rengsapali Numunda Bhjagirathi Naik Bira 54 72 Bhagirathi Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1301 Golamunda Rengsapali Numunda Bhuja Majhi Phul 56 91 Bhuja Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1302 Golamunda Rengsapali Numunda Bhumisut Bhoi Bhakar 15/16 489 Bhaka Wife 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1303 Golamunda Rengsapali Numunda Bhupendra Naik Kirtan 144 711 kirtan Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1304 Golamunda Rengsapali Numunda Bidyadhar Budhia Dambru 16 266 Bidya Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00



1305 Golamunda Rengsapali Numunda Birendra Sunani Khamar 38 633 Khamar Father 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1306 Golamunda Rengsapali Numunda Braja Bag Madhu 159 996/1228 Braja Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1307 Golamunda Rengsapali Numunda Chaitan Gadtia Giri 20 58 Giri Father 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1308 Golamunda Rengsapali Numunda Chaitanya Majhi Dambarudhar 33 166 Dambrudhar Father 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1309 Golamunda Rengsapali Numunda Chandrahasya Das Rasik 75/22 202/521 Rasika Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1310 Golamunda Rengsapali Numunda Chhabilal Mahananda Dwaru 8 290/486 Eswar Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1311 Golamunda Rengsapali Numunda Dalimba Gadatia Giridhari 8 408 giridhari Wife 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1312 Golamunda Rengsapali Numunda Duta Bag Arjun 37 279 Duta Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1313 Golamunda Rengsapali Numunda Gadanan Bhoi Katla Reserve Gajanan Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1314 Golamunda Rengsapali Numunda Gajindra Durga Sanset 75/26 78 Gagindra Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1315 Golamunda Rengsapali Numunda Ganesh Budhia Dambru 35 268 Dambaru Father 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1316 Golamunda Rengsapali Numunda Gobardhan Mahananda Suba 23 206 Gobar Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1317 Golamunda Rengsapali Numunda Golapi Rana Akshay 15/26 56/522 Golapi Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1318 Golamunda Rengsapali Numunda Hatiram Majhi Jageswar 29 157 Jageswar Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1319 Golamunda Rengsapali Numunda Indra Majhi Jugeswar 29 300 Jugeswar Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1320 Golamunda Rengsapali Numunda Jagannath Bag Bagh 26 107 Jagannath Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1321 Golamunda Rengsapali Numunda Jagannath Majhi Bhim 29 159 Jogeswar Grand Father0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1322 Golamunda Rengsapali Numunda Jagbandhu Majhi Jbarsingh 75/34 158//529 Jabandhu Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1323 Golamunda Rengsapali Numunda Janakalata Mahanand Ghasiram 68 446 Lila D .in Law 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1324 Golamunda Rengsapali Numunda Judhishtir Gadtia Pita 14 406 Judhistir Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1325 Golamunda Rengsapali Numunda Kailas Majhi Ganeswar 19 140, 173 Ganeswar Father 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1326 Golamunda Rengsapali Numunda Kapilash Majhi Bhugi 55 230 Bhugi son 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
1327 Golamunda Rengsapali Numunda Ketan Bihari Rashi 75/27 155 Ketan Self 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 4080.00
1328 Golamunda Rengsapali Numunda Kismat Mahanand Iswar 7 284 Iswar Father 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1329 Golamunda Rengsapali Numunda Klitu Kumar Adyaraj Budhia Santosh 218 18 Lanidhar G.Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1330 Golamunda Rengsapali Numunda Krushna Mahananda Nilakantha 17 287 Nilakantha Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1331 Golamunda Rengsapali Numunda Krushna Majhi Jugeswar 29 310 Jogeswar Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1332 Golamunda Rengsapali Numunda Kshirasindhu Naik Bhagi 51 84 Bira Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1333 Golamunda Rengsapali Numunda Kshyama Bag Kaleswar 18 214/473 Kshyama Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1334 Golamunda Rengsapali Numunda Kumuda Budhia Drana 38 27 Drona Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1335 Golamunda Rengsapali Numunda Kunjabihari Gadtia Ratha 62 71 Ratha Father 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1336 Golamunda Rengsapali Numunda Labanidhar Budhia Karunakar 208 617, 718 Labanidhar Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1337 Golamunda Rengsapali Numunda Labanya Majhi Kapurchan 11 128 Kapurchanda Father 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 4080.00
1338 Golamunda Rengsapali Numunda Loknath Majhi Pabitra 2 114 Loknath Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1339 Golamunda Rengsapali Numunda Madhaba Majhi Pabitra 2 425 Madhua Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1340 Golamunda Rengsapali Numunda Mahendra Budhia Drona 38 31 Drona Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1341 Golamunda Rengsapali Numunda Maheswar Gadtia Ratha 62 64 Ratha Father 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1342 Golamunda Rengsapali Numunda Malaya Kumar Budhia Labani 208 1115 Labanidhar Father 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00



1343 Golamunda Rengsapali Numunda Mamata Budhia Biswambar 163 135 Biswambar Wife 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1344 Golamunda Rengsapali Numunda Manu Budhia Drona 38 25 Drona Father 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1345 Golamunda Rengsapali Numunda Markanda Naik Bira 58 261 Markanda Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1346 Golamunda Rengsapali Numunda Mithil Majhi Padduka 1 187 Paduka Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1347 Golamunda Rengsapali Numunda Netra Bag bagha 49 193 Bagha Father 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1348 Golamunda Rengsapali Numunda Niali Majhi Bhimasen 29 297 Bhimsen Wife 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1349 Golamunda Rengsapali Numunda Nilambar Mahananda Iswar 7 320 Isar Father 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1350 Golamunda Rengsapali Numunda Pani Majhi Saleban 34 327 Pani Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1351 Golamunda Rengsapali Numunda Radhe Budhia Drona 38 34 Drona Father 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1352 Golamunda Rengsapali Numunda Rajani Budhia Santosh 219 724 Santosh Wife 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1353 Golamunda Rengsapali Numunda Ramakanta Majhi Sundar 127 36 Umakanta Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1354 Golamunda Rengsapali Numunda Ramesh Chandra Budhia Dambru 35 288 Dambaru Father 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1355 Golamunda Rengsapali Numunda Ranjita Budhia Debendra 153 1091 Bamali Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1356 Golamunda Rengsapali Numunda Rastur Majhi Bhugi 197 36 Rastur Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1357 Golamunda Rengsapali Numunda Rukdhar Majhi Gana 145 1144 Rukdhar Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1358 Golamunda Rengsapali Numunda Rukdhar Naik Dukhalu 75/24 200 Rukdhar Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1359 Golamunda Rengsapali Numunda Ruparaj Majhi Dambarudhar 34 46 Damb Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1360 Golamunda Rengsapali Numunda Saha Bag Guria 144 86 Saha Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1361 Golamunda Rengsapali Numunda Sashi Rekha Sunani Uniksha 73 229 Srikara Wife 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1362 Golamunda Rengsapali Numunda Satyabatidei Sunani Saila 69 222 Sail Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1363 Golamunda Rengsapali Numunda Siba Majhi Banaspati 56 93 Siba Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1364 Golamunda Rengsapali Numunda Sobhaka Bhoi Rasa 14 489 Rasa Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1365 Golamunda Rengsapali Numunda Subash Naik Rukdhar 75/40 192 Rukdhar Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1366 Golamunda Rengsapali Numunda Surabhi Bihari Hanu Bihari 74 446 Hanu Wife 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1367 Golamunda Rengsapali Numunda Udaya Gadtia Judhistir 31 83 Judhistir Father 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1368 Golamunda Rengsapali Numunda Ugresen Majhi Purustam 145 70 Purustam Father 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 3400.00
1369 Golamunda Rengsapali Numunda Ukia Bhoi Alekh 7 21 Alekh Husband 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1370 Golamunda Rengsapali Numunda Umakanta Bag Hrushikesa 66 Hrusikes Father 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1371 Golamunda Rengsapali Numunda Upendra Majhi Dhambrudhar 33 437 Dambuda Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1372 Golamunda Rengsapali Numunda Urimaila Majhi Dambuda 33 67 Dambuda Wife 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1373 Golamunda Rengsapali Numunda Niranjan Mahanand Shobhabana 23 206, 467 Shobhaban Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1374 Golamunda Rengsapali Karpa Banbulu Durga Chudamani 21 44 Banbulu Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1375 Golamunda Rengsapali Karpa Asha Durga Ganesh 21 44,386 Ganesh Wife 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1376 Golamunda Rengsapali Karpa Barun Majhi Suka 39/13 157 Barun Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1377 Golamunda Rengsapali Karpa Basanti Majhi Bairagi 4 157 Upendra D in law 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1378 Golamunda Rengsapali Karpa Bharat Bhusan Mund Dambarudhar 16 322 ,323 Bharat Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1379 Golamunda Rengsapali Karpa Bikash Kumar Mund Mahendranath 33 350 ,352 Sarat G.Mother 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1380 Golamunda Rengsapali Karpa Budharam Majhi Labanya 11 145 Sankar Wife 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00



1381 Golamunda Rengsapali Karpa Chandra Gadtia Kurukhetra Gadtia 6 411 Krukshetra Father 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1382 Golamunda Rengsapali Karpa Chudamani Behera Kamal 39 934 Snehalata son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1383 Golamunda Rengsapali Karpa Dambaru  Nag Parsuram 39/9 112 Dambaru Self 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
1384 Golamunda Rengsapali Karpa Dhruba Charan Behera Kamal 39/16 19/435 Dhruba Self 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
1385 Golamunda Rengsapali Karpa Dipan Majhi Sana Majhi 34 321 Sana Share 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 5440.00
1386 Golamunda Rengsapali Karpa Jugal Majhi Sana Majhi 34 321 Sana Share 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 4080.00
1387 Golamunda Rengsapali Karpa Ganesh Durga Chudamani 21 390 Ganesh Share 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 4080.00
1388 Golamunda Rengsapali Karpa Ghasiram Ketaki Sukru 9 21 Ghasiram Self 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
1389 Golamunda Rengsapali Karpa Jajnyasena Bihari Brushabha 7 15 Brushabha Wife 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
1390 Golamunda Rengsapali Karpa Jugeswar Durga Chudamani 21 385 Jugeswar Share 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
1391 Golamunda Rengsapali Karpa Jyotsna Mund Rabindranaryan 33 346 Sarat Anty 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
1392 Golamunda Rengsapali Karpa Kumudini Majhi Thanasundar 15 101 Thanasundar Wife 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 5440.00
1393 Golamunda Rengsapali Karpa Mahan Majhi Upendra 4 135 Upendra Father 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 5440.00
1394 Golamunda Rengsapali Karpa Mahendranath Mund Mangobinda 26 371 Mahendra Grand Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1395 Golamunda Rengsapali Karpa Maheshwar Ketki Shukru 27 307 Maheswar Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1396 Golamunda Rengsapali Karpa Narendra Prasad Mund Mangali 18 191 Narendar Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1397 Golamunda Rengsapali Karpa Nira Majhi Nrupa 19 146 Nrupa Wife 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
1398 Golamunda Rengsapali Karpa Pradip Khansama Hrusikesh 39/10 1 Pradip Self 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 4080.00
1399 Golamunda Rengsapali Karpa Rabindranarayan Mund Managobinda 28 62 ,353 Rabindra Self 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
1400 Golamunda Rengsapali Karpa Renuka Majhi Alekha 7 20 ,21 Alekha Father 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
1401 Golamunda Rengsapali Karpa Rohit Bishi Jugeshthir 39/3 346/425 346/427 Rohita Self 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
1402 Golamunda Rengsapali Karpa Rohit Naik Ganasu 287 299 Rohit Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1403 Golamunda Rengsapali Karpa Rudraprasad Bihari Chhabi 347 974 harekrushna son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1404 Golamunda Rengsapali Karpa Rupsing Naik jugeswar 283 51 rupsing Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1405 Golamunda Rengsapali Karpa Sadhu Mahananda Raghu 262 106 Raghu son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1406 Golamunda Rengsapali Karpa Sagar Pradan Bimal 211 331 Bimal Chandra son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1407 Golamunda Rengsapali Karpa Sailashuta Dei Ugrasen 167 889,92,93 natha Wife 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
1408 Golamunda Rengsapali Karpa Sankhasini Behera chudamani 39 298 Snehalata Daughter 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
1409 Golamunda Rengsapali Karpa Sasibhusan Bhoi Narendra 24 325 Narendra Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1410 Golamunda Rengsapali Karpa Sibaram Majhi Labanya 294 1245 Labanya Father 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
1411 Golamunda Rengsapali Karpa Snehalata Dei Hrusikesh 39 79 Snehalalta Self 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 4080.00
1412 Golamunda Rengsapali Karpa sujit Kumar Mund Surendra 37 67 Surenda Share 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1413 Golamunda Rengsapali Karpa Surendra Prasad Munda Mangobinda 37 189 Surendra Se 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1414 Golamunda Rengsapali Karpa Susil Kumar Mund Narendra 18 374 ,70 Narendra Father 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 3400.00
1415 Golamunda Rengsapali Karpa Thana Sundar Majhi Shridhar 4 100 Upendra Brother 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
1416 Golamunda Rengsapali Karpa Topi Majhi Ghasi Majhi 38 146 Subalay Share 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 5440.00
1417 Golamunda Rengsapali Karpa Kalyani Kand Labanya 14 414 Judhestir Share 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 5440.00
1418 Golamunda Rengsapali Karpa Udit Gadatia Judhestir 14 407 Judhestir Son 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00



1419 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Abhimanyu Das Durgaprasad 48 65 ,67 Kumuda G.Father 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 3400.00
1420 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Alekha Jal Jugesti 21 313 Alekha Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1421 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Angad Masra Ghenu 87 227 Ghenu son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1422 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Anguri Deep Lalu 299 1195 Lalu Wife 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1423 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Apurwa Bewa Bihari Labanga Bihari 10 458/1328 Apurba Self 0.00 0.70 0.00 0.00 4760.00
1424 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Arakhita Majhi Pakhi 171 709 Pakhiswar son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1425 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Aswini Rahna Biranchi 213 17 Biranchi Ranha son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00

1426 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Bala Dei Tanurjya 69/39 77 Brundabana Daughter 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00

1427 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Balakrushna Bihari Paban 347 1126 Harekrushna brother 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1428 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Bhagirathi Rahna Bibhuti 210 509 ,510 Binaya G.Father 0.00 0.70 0.00 0.00 4760.00
1429 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Bhaja Majhi Daya 13 150 Daya son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1430 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Bhatra Padhan Jaya Budhia 136 16/21 Ramesh Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1431 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Bhawani Budhhia Labani 293 288 Labani Budhia son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1432 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Bhibuti Rana Angad 210 509 bansidhar Mother 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1433 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Bhikari Padhan Bhukalu 332 222 Subash Padhan Fathaer 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1434 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Bhimsen Mashra Sashitram 342 928 sustiram son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1435 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Bhubane Kata Ramsing 229 446 bhubeneswar son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1436 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Bimal Charan Padhan Jadab 211 334 Bimal Chandra Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1437 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Biranchi Banua Ugre  285 302 Ugre son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1438 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Birendra Das Pitambar 48 94 ,65 Kumuda Father 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1439 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Bishaka Naik Bhagbana 222 192 Bhagabana Wife 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1440 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Braj Behera Hari 221 56 Braja Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1441 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Chaitanya Rana Binaya 210 78 Binaya Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1442 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Chancala Gadtiya Maheswar 5 410 Pratab Gadtia Wife 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1443 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Chatura Deep Dhhanmat 99 289 Chatura Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1444 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Chhanda Charan Padhan Agasti 120 631 Agasti Son 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00
1445 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Chitrasen Padhan Jadab 52 277 jadab Self 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00
1446 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Dambaru Bandichhod Raipuria 310 408 Raipuria Self 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00
1447 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Dambarudhar Bag Mangobinda 318 1163 Singa Son 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 5440.00
1448 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Dambarudhar Pradhan Sundra 52 277 Dambarudhar Self 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00
1449 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali damodar bishi dhaneswar 134 476 ,85 Damodar Self 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 4080.00
1450 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Dango Rana Keshari 56 386 Keshari son 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00
1451 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Dayanand Naik Arjun 129 355/1305 Dayanand Naik Self 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00
1452 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Debajani Ranha Labanya 296 880 Labaya Self 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00
1453 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Debendra Mahanada Akhila 1 322 Akhila son 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00
1454 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali dhaneswar bishi kumar 156 1215 Dhaneswar Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1455 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Dhaniram Beni Madan 230 1165 ,1170 ,1178 Madan Father 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 5440.00



1456 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Dhanu Dandasena Arjun 151 318 Dhanu Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1457 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Dhwaj Sunani Arkhita 7 1068 Arkhit Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1458 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Dikchan Bishi Sadrath 132 46 Sadrath son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1459 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Dulu Naik jugeswar 144 61, 1226 Dulu Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1460 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Durwal Tandi Gouranga Tandi 142 1181/1369 Durwal Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1461 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Duryodhan Banua Ugre 285 295 Ugre Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1462 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Gananath Kata Kumar 278 501 Kumar son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1463 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Ganesh Padhan Subal 329 274 Subal son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1464 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Gariba kata Bhaskara 65 700 Gariba kata 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1465 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Gariba Majhi Baikuntha 67 4 Gariba Majhi Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1466 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Gaurang Tandi Bana 201 127 Gaurang Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1467 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Ghanashyam Masra Prabhat 196 968 Prabhat Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1468 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Ghasi Sunani Bhadra 84 1168 Ghasi Sunani Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1469 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Gobinda majhi Singa 77 149 Gobinda Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00

1470 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Gomati Durga Daya 258 437 Raghu Grand 
Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00

1471 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Gopal Rana Dhaneswar 73 732 Gopal Rana son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1472 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Gorashakhai Kanda Narahari Kanda 261 477 Prabhu Share 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 5440.00
1473 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Gouri Naik Udala 82 115 Gouri Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00

1474 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Hara Prasad Kata Tahsil 284 388 Rushi Nephew 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00

1475 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Hari Ranha Bhingraj 103 1166/1167 Hari Ranha Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1476 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Hemanta Jal Judhister 354 695 Hemanta Jal Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1477 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Hiranya Gadtia Pratap 191 511,191 Pratap son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1478 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Hrudanand Sunani Gangadhar 61 129 harekrushna son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1479 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Indra naik Bhagabana 24 193 Nilamani Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1480 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Indumati Dei Bag Rasika 23 427 indumati Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1481 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Jagadish Kata Samatul 313 492 Samtl son 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00
1482 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Jagannath Kata Arjun 106 437/445 Jagannath Kata Self 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00
1483 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Jagdish Banjara Bhika 42 306 Kasi Self 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00
1484 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Jagdish Bemal Phagnu 198 170 Phagnu son 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00
1485 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Jakta Bishi Ugreesan 69 729 Jakta Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1486 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali jayananda naik jugeswar 114 1230 Jayanand Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1487 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Jema Banajara Dau 291 390 Jema Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1488 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Judhisti Jal Satrughan 254 342 Judhisti Jal Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1489 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Juga Mashra ghenu 252 226 Jugmati Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1490 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Jugala Kishora Gadatia Jagannath 70 1060 Jugal Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1491 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Jujeshthir Bishi Natha 167 871 natha Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00



1492 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Kalakunja Deep Sukha 192 1192 Sukha Father 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1493 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Kamisana Nag Jadaba 36 12 Kamisan Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1494 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Kanak Naik Krushna 346 460 Kanaka Self 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00

1495 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Kanchan Bag hari bandhu 346 496 Singha doughter 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00

1496 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Kanha Padhan Saroj 315 691 Saroj Son 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00
1497 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Kesaba Majhi Kanak 15 985/1191 Kanaka son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1498 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Keshaba Budhhia Gopal 55 126 Keshaba Budhhia Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1499 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali khageswar meher Sombaru 110 1071 Sombaru son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1500 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Khari Bihari Bira 347 1127 Khari Self 0.00 0.70 0.00 0.00 4760.00
1501 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Krishna Rahna jugeswar 184 1186 Krishna Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1502 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Krushna Chandra Das Durga 48 1146, 1147 Kumuda Uncle 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1503 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Krushna Kata Chandra 50 463 Krushna Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1504 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Krushna Sa Ghgjg 125 7 Tulasi son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1505 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Kumar Bishi Nilabishi 47 100 Kumar Bishi Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1506 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Kumar Kata Raghunath 278 1178 Kumar Kata Self 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00
1507 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Kumudini Kata Kumar 49 412/379 Kumudini Kata Self 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00
1508 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Laba Naik Hema 291 300 Lasani son 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00
1509 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Labanga Gadatiya Radhamohan 4 224/1286 Radhamohan Son 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00
1510 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Labani Budhia Dharani 293 288 Labani Budhia Self 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00
1511 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Labanya Rana Gagan 296 180 Labanya Self 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00
1512 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Lakshman Banjara Hema 291 331 Lakshman Banjara Self 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00
1513 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Lalit Bishi Judhister 55 275 Judhisti son 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00
1514 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Laxmi Kata Syama 26 1175 syama self 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00
1515 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Madan Beni Kesab 230 1178 Madan Beni son 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 5440.00
1516 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Madanabati Gadtia Radhamohan 5 410 Akshya Gadtia Son 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00
1517 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Madhaba Behera Ghaga 241 94 Madhaba Behera Self 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00
1518 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Madhu Bihari Sapta 231 435 Madhu Self 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00
1519 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Madhusudan Ranha Gajanan 296 180 Gajanan Father 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00
1520 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Mahadev Bihari Pandu 42 433 Pandu son 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00
1521 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Narsinga Bihari Bira 347 1131 Narasing Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1522 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Nilakantha Rana Ghunu 172 39/1270 Nilakantha Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1523 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Nilaram Rana Jugeswar 253 21 Jugeswar son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1524 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Pabitra Das Akhila 2 471 Akhila son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1525 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Padmabati Banua Bhubaneswar Banua 285 302 Rusi D in Law 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1526 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Paramananda Bihari Padu 152 1139 paramananda Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1527 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Paramananda Padhna Khetra 208 923 Paramananda son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1528 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Parshuram Gadtia Teja 183 48 ,211 Parshuram Self 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 5440.00



1529 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Parshuram Majhi Singa 77 159 Parshuram Majhi Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1530 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Parshuram Rahna jugeswar 184 1182 Parshuram Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1531 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Pitambar Das Durgaprasad 48 86 ,66 Kumuda Uncle 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1532 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Prabhat Mashra Brunda 196 925, 984 Prabhat Self 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
1533 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Pradesi Deep Suka 192 1191 ,1192 Pradesi Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1534 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Prakash chandra pradhan Mahendra 233 224 Prakash Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1535 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Pramila Bishi Duaru 167 871, 93 Natha G.Father 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1536 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Prasad kata Bishnu 215 619 Bishnu. son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1537 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Prasna Kumar Kata Judhister 49 442 Kumudini Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1538 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Pratap Gadatia Rache 263 224 Pratab Gadtia Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1539 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Prema Gadtiya Balalb 274 271 Radhamohan Wife 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1540 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Purandar Bhoi Gobardhan 29 1083 Gobadhan son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1541 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Purna Behera Sahadev 190 73 Purna Sunani son 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00
1542 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Purna Sunani Ghasi 189 118/1365 Purna Sunani Self 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00
1543 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Purnami Nayak Nabin 250 70,716 Jadab Self 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00
1544 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Pustam nag kasti 90 140 Chema brother 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00
1545 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Rabilal Naik Jugeswar 112, 277 1227 Rabilal Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1546 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Rabindra Padhan Chitrasen 251 650 Jadaba G.Father 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1547 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Radhamhon Gadtiya Rache 263 506 Rache Gadtia Self 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00
1548 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali rajesh naik dulu 57 355/41 dulu son 0.00 0.25 0.00 0.00 1700.00
1549 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Rajesh Padhan Ganesh 237 657 Rajesh Self 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00
1550 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Rajib Majhi Singa 77 151 Rajib son 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00
1551 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Rajkishor Gadtia Akshya 6 1187 Akshya Father 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1552 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Rameshchandra Padhan Chitrasen 52 1179 Krushna G.Father 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1553 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali ruturanjan bishi lochan 188 1219 Lochan Father 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
1554 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Santi Rana Tankadhar 325 281 Tankadhar Wife 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00
1555 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Sara Gadtia Parsuram 183 239 parsuram son 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00
1556 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Saroj Padhan Arjun 316 257 Saroj Self 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00
1557 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Sasmita Patra Jadaba 210 1114 ,1115 Binaya Father 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1558 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Satrughan Bihar Kshetri 300 414 Satrughan Bihar Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1559 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Satrughana Bishi Natha 167 871 natha son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1560 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Shyam pradhan Arjun 216 687 Shyam Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1561 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Shyama Kata Man 26 1180 Shyama Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1562 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Sindusuta Gadatia Akshya 5,6 4,101,187 Akshya Gadtia Wife 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1563 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Sitaram Majhi Bhaja 13 147 Arrkhita G.Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1564 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Sonia Keshi Bishi Damodar 210 41 Binaya Rana sister 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1565 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Subash bisi Ghasi 333 885 Subash Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1566 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Subash Das Pitambar 48 66 Kumuda G Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00



1567 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Subash Padhan Bhikari 332 222 Subas Self 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 5440.00
1568 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Sukanti Majhi Sudhira 294 1245 Labany Share 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 5440.00
1569 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Suryadei Kand Jadu 65 700  garib Share 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 5440.00
1570 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Sustiram Mashra Brunda 339 965 Sustiram Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1571 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali tankadhar biswal bhikari biswal 105 1143 shatrughan in-law 0.00 0.25 0.00 0.00 1700.00
1572 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Tapan Kumar Majhi Rajib 77 148 Rajiba Son 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00
1573 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Tarun Padhan Angira 120 566/628 Tarun Padhan Self 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00
1574 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Tilakram Mashra Brunda 121, 122 264, 1252 Tilakram Self 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00
1575 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Trilochan Kand Prema Kand 26 1178 Makasira Share 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 5440.00
1576 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Prativa Padhan Mrs Thana Pradhan 118 1184, 634, 633 Thana sundar Sa Father 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 4080.00
1577 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Pintu Padhan Thana Sundar Padhan 120 631, 120, 628 Tarun Padhan Grand Father0.00 0.70 0.00 0.00 4760.00
1578 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Umesh Padhan Uttam Padhan 28421, 1211, 1214, 1232, 433, 620Uttam Padhan Father 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
1579 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Mukesh Pradhan Uttam Padhan 28421, 1211, 1214, 1232, 433, 620Uttam Padhan Father 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
1580 Golamunda Rengsapali Rengsapali Manini Padhan Uttam Padhan 28421, 1211, 1214, 1232, 433, 620Uttam Padhan Father 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 3400.00
1581 Golamunda Farang Amtha Adal Harijan Bakharia Harijan 296 2103 Bakharia Harijan Father 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 3400.00
1582 Golamunda Farang Amtha Baidyanath Singh Panchanan Singh 335 1776 Baidyanath Singh Self 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
1583 Golamunda Farang Amtha Baikuntha Harijan Chanabutu Harijan 333 509, 510, 513, 517 Baikuntha Harijan Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1584 Golamunda Farang Amtha Bana Patel Mangalu Patel 365 1935, 1889, 1882 Mangalu Naik Father 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1585 Golamunda Farang Amtha Banita Sunani Sudarshan Sunani 347 1579, 1594, 1659 Banita Sunani Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1586 Golamunda Farang Amtha Basanta Sahu Dhaneswar Sahu 498/150 2655 Basanta Sa Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1587 Golamunda Farang Amtha Belmati Ghi Atmaram Ghi 33 618, 681, Atmaram Goud wife 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
1588 Golamunda Farang Amtha Bhagabana Goud Tira Goud 174 2025, 1585 Tira Goud Father 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1589 Golamunda Farang Amtha Bhagyaban Bag Krushna Chandra Bag 76 2090, 2096 Krushna Domb Father 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1590 Golamunda Farang Amtha Bhagyaban Ghee Trinath Ghee 199 252, Trinath Father 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1591 Golamunda Farang Amtha Bhawanishankar Nial Basanta Nial 296 2103 Bakharia Harijan Father 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1592 Golamunda Farang Amtha Bhawanishankar Singh Balaram 341 1683, 2228 Bhawanishankar SinghSelf 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
1593 Golamunda Farang Amtha Bhramarabara Naik Madhaba Naik 379 1297, 1299 Madhaba Naik Father 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1594 Golamunda Farang Amtha BHUPENDRA BAG GAJANAN 271 2110 PARAMESWAR G.SON 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1595 Golamunda Farang Amtha Bidulata Singh Akhila Singh 7 388 Akhila wife 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
1596 Golamunda Farang Amtha Binchha Ghi Kiran Ghi 31651, 652, 654, 2166, 2167, 2199Kiran Ghi wife 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
1597 Golamunda Farang Amtha Bishambar Harijan Puratana Harijan 327, 326 733, 734, 738, Bishambar Harijan 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1598 Golamunda Farang Amtha Braja Patel Mangalu Patel 365 1826, 1889, Mangalu Naik Father 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1599 Golamunda Farang Amtha Chandradhwaj singh Shibaprashad Singh 130 2049 Chandradhwaj Singh Self 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
1600 Golamunda Farang Amtha Chitrasen Sahu Sankirtan Sahu 250 820 Sankirtan Father 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1601 Golamunda Farang Amtha Debasisi Nial Natha Nial 205 2105 Tuli Domb Share cropper0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 3400.00
1602 Golamunda Farang Amtha Dhabale Majhi Kanaka Majhi 239 75, 80, 113 Dhabaleswar Majhi Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1603 Golamunda Farang Amtha Dhananjay Ghee Mangalram Ghee 498/71 712 Ghanurjaya Ghee 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1604 Golamunda Farang Amtha Dhaneswar Sahu Jashbant Sahu 238 2148 Dhaneswar Sa Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00



1605 Golamunda Farang Amtha Doleswar Bag Krushna Harijan 76 2090, 2096 Krushna Domb Father 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1606 Golamunda Farang Amtha Duleswari Harijan Benudhar Harijan 308 1580 Ballabi Harijan 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1607 Golamunda Farang Amtha Durjyodhan Sa Bhima 346 2151 Bhima Sa Father 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
1608 Golamunda Farang Amtha Gajanan Bag Parameswar Bag 271 2107, 2110 Parameswar Domb Father 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
1609 Golamunda Farang Amtha Ganesh Bhoi Drona 324 2176, 2186 Ganesh Bhoi Self 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
1610 Golamunda Farang Amtha Gopinath Singh Panchanan Singh 107 1135 Gopinath Singh Self 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
1611 Golamunda Farang Amtha Gourab Harijan Dhruba Harijan 244 1698, 2020, 2386, 2387Dhruba Harijan Father 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1612 Golamunda Farang Amtha Haraprasad Sa Jahamohan Sa 498/94 3162 Gomati Sa Mother 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1613 Golamunda Farang Amtha Haribandhu Patel Mangalu Patel 365 1882, 1889, Mangalu Naik Father 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1614 Golamunda Farang Amtha Himansu Gopal Chandradhaj 495 1140 Himansu Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1615 Golamunda Farang Amtha Jaala Harijan Naranga Harijan 252 1553 Naranga Harijan 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1616 Golamunda Farang Amtha Jadunath Singh Mrugaraj Singh 151 1638, 252 Jadunath Singh Self 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
1617 Golamunda Farang Amtha Jalandhar Ghee Chakradhar Ghee 3201351, 1352, 1353, 1354, 1355, 1364Bibhisan Goud 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1618 Golamunda Farang Amtha Jaysingh Sunani Sudarshan Sunani 144 2006, 2008, 2030 Jaysingh Sunani Self 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
1619 Golamunda Farang Amtha Joubana Bhoi Lingraj Bhoi 167 2188, 2189, 2190, 2320Joubana Bhoi Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1620 Golamunda Farang Amtha Jugala Bag Parameswar Bag 271 2111, 2107, 2110 Parameswar Domb Father 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
1621 Golamunda Farang Amtha Kailas Sa Narasinha Sa 251 2179 Narasing Sa Father 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1622 Golamunda Farang Amtha Kapur Sunani Jaysing Sunani 498/127 2009 Angura Sunani Share cropper0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1623 Golamunda Farang Amtha Kasturi Sa Kurukhetra Sa 53 2140 Kasturi Sa Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1624 Golamunda Farang Amtha Khusiram Ghee Jaktanand 92 692 Khusiram Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1625 Golamunda Farang Amtha Kiran Ghi Atmaram Ghi 348 2000, 2001 Bhujabal Chalan 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 3400.00
1626 Golamunda Farang Amtha Kishor Kumar Khamari Kashinatha Khamari 214, 213 1927, 647 Sri Bimaleswar Mahadeb 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1627 Golamunda Farang Amtha Kodo Sa Pabitra Sa 270 1445 Pabitra Sa Father 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1628 Golamunda Farang Amtha Kokil Sahu karuna Sahu 498/116 2633 Kokil Sa Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1629 Golamunda Farang Amtha Krushna Majhi Shukru Majhi 467 1688, 1697,v2017 Shukru Majh Father 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1630 Golamunda Farang Amtha Krushna Sunani Pitabash Sunani 498/76 636 Krushna Sunani Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1631 Golamunda Farang Amtha Krushnam Sa Iswar Sa 74 2056, 2057 Krushnam Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1632 Golamunda Farang Amtha Krushnaram Ghee Sadanand Ghi 73 705, 1758, 2012, 2121 Krushnaram Ghee Self 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
1633 Golamunda Farang Amtha Lobhakara Sa Sankara Sa 425 2142, 2194 Sankar Sa Father 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
1634 Golamunda Farang Amtha Lochan Bag Krushna Bag 76 2090, 2096 Krushna Domb Father 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1635 Golamunda Farang Amtha Lokanath Ghee Tulasiram Ghee 3201351, 1352, 1353, 1354, 1355, 1363Bibhisan Goud 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1636 Golamunda Farang Amtha Madan Ghee Ban Ghee 369 763, 765, 766 Madan Goud Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1637 Golamunda Farang Amtha Madia Sa Pabitra Sa 81 625 Madia Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1638 Golamunda Farang Amtha Mahanta Padhan Krushna Padhan 319810, 811, 813, 814, 815, 816, 832Mahanta Padhan Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1639 Golamunda Farang Amtha Mandasagar sa Krushna Sa 42 2115, 2117 Iswar G father 0.00 0.65 0.00 0.00 4420.00
1640 Golamunda Farang Amtha Mangalram Ghi Satyanand Ghi 363, 364 2119, 2157, 1739 Mangalram Goud Self 0.00 0.65 0.00 0.00 4420.00
1641 Golamunda Farang Amtha Markand Harijan Din Harijan 217 1541 Dina Harijan Father 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1642 Golamunda Farang Amtha Meghanad Bhoi Kapilas Bhoi 54 1551, 2068, Kapila Bhoi Father 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00



1643 Golamunda Farang Amtha Mrudulata Bag Radhekrishna Thakur 308 1580 Ballabi Harijan 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1644 Golamunda Farang Amtha Nanda Majhi Makaranda Majhi 360 198, 220, 221, 222 Makaranda Majhi Father 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1645 Golamunda Farang Amtha Nandakishor Harijan Bira Harijan 323 661, 662, Bira Domb Father 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1646 Golamunda Farang Amtha Narayan Ghi Palasaram Ghi 266 1884, 1950 Padmalochan Goud 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1647 Golamunda Farang Amtha Nihar Ranjan Singh Rajendra Singh 480 1637, 1647, 2057 Suman Chandra SinghGrand father 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1648 Golamunda Farang Amtha Nirakar Harijan Naranga Harijan 253 1549 Naranga Domb Father 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1649 Golamunda Farang Amtha Nura Sunani Ramdash Sunani 247 714 Nadia Domb 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1650 Golamunda Farang Amtha Pantulal Sunani Akhila Sunani 265 2027 Padmani domb Mother 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1651 Golamunda Farang Amtha Parambramha Padhi Subash Chandra Padhi 214 1927 Sri Bimaleswar Mahadeb 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1652 Golamunda Farang Amtha Parbati Ghee Tulsi Ghee 320 1350, 1352 Bibhisan Father 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1653 Golamunda Farang Amtha Parshuram Ghi Sadanand Ghi 275 709, 704 Parshuram Goud 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
1654 Golamunda Farang Amtha Parshuram Sa Gurukhetra Sa 274 2135 Parshuram Sa Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1655 Golamunda Farang Amtha Pitabash Sa Rama 300 2222 Ramakrushna Sa Father 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1656 Golamunda Farang Amtha Pradip Kumar Sunani Ghasi 498/76 636 Krushna Sunani Grand father 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1657 Golamunda Farang Amtha Pramod Singh Suman Chandra Singh 480 1637, 1647, 2057 Suman Chandra SinghFather 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1658 Golamunda Farang Amtha Premananda Harijan Benudhar 331 1578 Benudhar Harijan Father 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1659 Golamunda Farang Amtha Purnachandra Patel Baikuntha Patel 396 1903, 1931 Rabindra Mali 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1660 Golamunda Farang Amtha Purusottam Patel Jouban Patel 1402191, 2192, 2193, 2197, 2198, 2343, Chintamani Mali 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1661 Golamunda Farang Amtha Puspalata Sunani Bhagabihari 343 2029 Self Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1662 Golamunda Farang Amtha Rabindra Mali Baikuntha Mali 396 1931 Baikuntha Mali Father 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1663 Golamunda Farang Amtha Radhekrishna Harijan Dina Harijan 217 1541 Dina Harijan Father 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1664 Golamunda Farang Amtha RADHESHYAM BAG GAJANAN 271 2111 PARAMESWAR G.SON 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1665 Golamunda Farang Amtha Rajendra Singh Suman Chandra Singh 480 1637, 1647, 2057 Suman Chandra SinghFather 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
1666 Golamunda Farang Amtha Rajkumar Sunani Kirtan Sunani 295/4 758 Self Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1667 Golamunda Farang Amtha Ramanath Ghee Bhujbal Ghee 35 730 Self Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1668 Golamunda Farang Amtha Ramanila Thakur Chanabutu Thakur 498/140 509, 2651 Ramanila Thakur Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1669 Golamunda Farang Amtha Ramaprashad Sa Jagamohan Sa 162 1982 Jagamohan Father 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1670 Golamunda Farang Amtha Rangeni Nag Machha Thakur 376 1571, 1572, 1573, 1575Ratnabati Sunani 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1671 Golamunda Farang Amtha Ratnabati Sunani Mahadeb Sunani 376 1571, 1572, 1573, 1574Ratnabati Sunani 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1672 Golamunda Farang Amtha Sadasiba Harijan Adimula Harijan 430 1640, 1641 Self Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1673 Golamunda Farang Amtha Satrughan Sa Madan 300 2265 Satrughan Sa Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1674 Golamunda Farang Amtha Shradhakara Patel Baidyanath Patel 3361917, 1922, 1923, 1924, 1881Baidyanath Naik Father 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1675 Golamunda Farang Amtha Shuka Patel Ganapati Patel 43 1811 Ganapati Patel Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1676 Golamunda Farang Amtha Sitakanta Bhoi Kapilas Bhoi 54 1551, 2068, Kapila Bhoi Father 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1677 Golamunda Farang Amtha Sovamayee Singh Gopinath Singh 223 2245, 2299 Durga Shankar Singh 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1678 Golamunda Farang Amtha Subash Ch Padhi Dasarath Padhi 67 305 Dasarath Father 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1679 Golamunda Farang Amtha Sumeswar Bishi Sahadeb Bishi 439 453, 482, 487, 488 Sahadeb Mali Father 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1680 Golamunda Farang Amtha Sushila Sunani Gurubaru Sunani 347 1579, 1594, 1660 Sushila Sunani Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00



1681 Golamunda Farang Amtha Swarna Nial Kutinga Nial 296 2103 Bakharia Harijan Daughter in law0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 3400.00
1682 Golamunda Farang Amtha TANKADHAR BAG JUJESTI 163 2283 JUJESTI SON 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1683 Golamunda Farang Amtha Tarachanda Naik Shripati Naik 498/195 2520, 2694, 2517 Tarachanda Naik Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1684 Golamunda Farang Amtha Tikemani Nial Dhaneswar Nial 319810, 811, 813, 814, 815, 816, 833Balmiki Padhan Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1685 Golamunda Farang Amtha Tileswar Ghi Dukhiram Ghi 196 1983, Tileswar Ghi Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1686 Golamunda Farang Amtha Tribikram Singh Baidyanath Singh 335, 952246, 1790, 1693, 453, 454Baidyanath Singh 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1687 Golamunda Farang Amtha Akhila Harijan Kashyapa Harijan 10 2038 Akhila Harijan Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1688 Golamunda Farang Amtha Jayadhar Ghee Rameswar Ghee 35 354 Rameswar Ghee Father 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1689 Golamunda Farang Amtha Budu Ram Ghee Bhujbal Ghee 35 1415 Budu Ram Ghee Father 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1690 Golamunda Farang Amtha Abhiram Khamari Kashinatha Khamari 214 1928 Kashinath Khamari Father 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1691 Golamunda Farang Amtha Premlal Ghee Nirakar Ghee 395 1883 Ratnakar Gouda G.SON 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1692 Golamunda Farang Amtha Dhananjaya Ghee Khageswar Ghee 266 1884 Padmalochan Goud G.SON 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1693 Golamunda Farang Amtha Subudhi Sa Krushna Sa 42 2116 Iswar Sa G.SON 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1694 Golamunda Farang Amtha Dhanu Harijan Pareswar Harijan 318 1563 ,1564 Dhanu Harijan Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1695 Golamunda Farang Amtha Hariram Ghee Sadanand Ghi 491 1920 Hariram Gouda Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1696 Golamunda Farang Amtha Laxmidhar Thakur Shyam Thakur 413 552 Laxmidhar Thakur Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1697 Golamunda Farang Amtha Satya Mohan Singh Tareswar Singh 480 1169 Satya Mohan Singh Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1698 Golamunda Farang Amtha Ananga Padhi Chamru Padhi 20 237 Ananga Padhi Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1699 Golamunda Farang Amtha Jadu Bhoi Kuta Bhoi 68 315 kuta Bhoi Father 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1700 Golamunda Farang Amtha Subash Bag Kamle Bag 163 1002 Judhistir Bag G.SON 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1701 Golamunda Farang Amtha Madan Bhoi Majhia Bhoi 371 1844 Madan Bhoi Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1702 Golamunda Farang Amtha Phalguni Patel Atmaram Patel 291 1795 Phalguni Patel Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1703 Golamunda Farang Amtha Suprabha Khamari Bandhichod Khamari 476 781 Suprabha Khamari Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1704 Golamunda Farang Amtha Girish Singh Chandradhwaj Singh 101 1523 Girish Singh Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1705 Golamunda Farang Amtha Dambarudhar Sa Satrughana Sa 183 2015 Dambarudhar Sa Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1706 Golamunda Farang Amtha Dropadi Patra Mukteswar Behera 498/123 839/2638 Asupa Patra Sister 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1707 Golamunda Farang Farang Abdhut Bhoe Trilochan 116 686 Trilochan Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1708 Golamunda Farang Farang Abhiram Barik Hrushikesh 16 1133 Abhiram Barik Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1709 Golamunda Farang Farang Ahalya Tandi Shymsundar 223 1145 Madhab Harijan Daughter in law0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1710 Golamunda Farang Farang Akhaya Gadtia Kshama 8 1015 Akhaya Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1711 Golamunda Farang Farang Amulya Bandichod Dash 21 777 Amulya Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1712 Golamunda Farang Farang Antrayami Padhan Balakrushna 315 819 Balakrushna Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1713 Golamunda Farang Farang Anupama Padhan Prasanta 164 1028 Pramila Padhan D.in law 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1714 Golamunda Farang Farang Atmaram Deep Gandanidhi 66 835 Atmaram Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1715 Golamunda Farang Farang Babrubahan Padhan Rajiba 267 1014 Sitaya Gadtia Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1716 Golamunda Farang Farang Baikuntha Budhia Astika 23 903 Astika Budhia Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1717 Golamunda Farang Farang Balakrushna Padhan Gangadhar 183 1123 Balakrushna Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1718 Golamunda Farang Farang Balmik Buddhia Astik 23 932 Astik Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00



1719 Golamunda Farang Farang Bholeswar Sa Rajesti 211 867,873 Bholeswar Sa Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1720 Golamunda Farang Farang Bichha Bandichod Ramakant 21 776 Ramakanta Wife 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1721 Golamunda Farang Farang Bihari Bhoe Umakanta 113 716 Tila Bhoi G.son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1722 Golamunda Farang Farang Bikash Bhoi Gajendra 61 848 Gajendra Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1723 Golamunda Farang Farang Birendra Mund Jugal 97 768 Jugalkishor Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1724 Golamunda Farang Farang Bisek Durga Daga 118 16 Jaga Dambo Son 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 3400.00
1725 Golamunda Farang Farang Bishnu Hans Sanata 193 42,228 Bishnu Goud Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1726 Golamunda Farang Farang Chandrahasya Bhoi Subash 283 699 Subash Ch.Bhoi son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1727 Golamunda Farang Farang Chetak Ku.Bhoi Jagjiban 89 1065 Jagjiban Bhoi Son 0.00 0.55 0.00 0.00 3740.00
1728 Golamunda Farang Farang Chini Budhia Kuber 78 933 Chini Budhia Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1729 Golamunda Farang Farang Chintamani Padhan Susil 288 682 Susil Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1730 Golamunda Farang Farang Chitra Harijan Surusingh 286 567 Surusingh Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1731 Golamunda Farang Farang Dambarudhar Bhoi Jagjiban 89 1081/1066 Jagjiban Bhoi Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1732 Golamunda Farang Farang Debarshi Bhoi Sunadhar 248 1099 Sankata Bhoe G.son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1733 Golamunda Farang Farang Debendra Bhoi Sarat 207 752 Sarat Ch.Bhoi Son 0.00 0.35 0.00 0.00 2380.00
1734 Golamunda Farang Farang Dhananjaya Bhoe Sakata 248 915 Sankata Bhoe son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1735 Golamunda Farang Farang Dhaniram Majhi Sahadev 260 517 Sahadev Majhi Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1736 Golamunda Farang Farang Digambar Sunani Dukhi 295/14 961/1292 Gharamani Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1737 Golamunda Farang Farang Dinabandhu Bhoi Srinibash 273 496 Srinibash Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1738 Golamunda Farang Farang Duryodhan Bhoi Bhigraj 205 724 Duryodhan Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1739 Golamunda Farang Farang Ganesh ch.Naik Umesh 174 655 Bakharia G.son 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
1740 Golamunda Farang Farang Girija Sankar Bhoi Banambar 64 751, 827, self Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1741 Golamunda Farang Farang Gitanjali Budhia Ganesh 23 931 Astika Budhia D.in law 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1742 Golamunda Farang Farang Gokulananda Padhan Gunanidhi 295/29 461/1304 Gokulananda Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1743 Golamunda Farang Farang Harabati Bandichod Habis 21 773 Ramakanta D.in law 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
1744 Golamunda Farang Farang Hema Bhoi Chetak 149 770 Jagajiban D.in law 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1745 Golamunda Farang Farang Hema Harijan Natha 144 659 Natha Damba Wife 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1746 Golamunda Farang Farang Hemabati Padhan Sudhir 168 936/1280 Pruthiraj D.in law 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1747 Golamunda Farang Farang Himanshu ku.Bhoi Muralidhar 291 516 Himanshu Bhoi Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1748 Golamunda Farang Farang Hrushikesh Padhan Iswara 295 1044 Hrushikesh Padhan Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1749 Golamunda Farang Farang Jageswar Bhoi Kshyarapadhi Bhoi 95 830, 756 self Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1750 Golamunda Farang Farang Janani Padhan Lalit 231 1111 Rajiba Padhan D.in law 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1751 Golamunda Farang Farang Jhilli Bhoi Prasanta 206 939 Bhagabana G.D in law 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1752 Golamunda Farang Farang Jitendra ku Bhoi Girija 64 751 Girijashankar Son 0.00 0.35 0.00 0.00 2380.00
1753 Golamunda Farang Farang Judhistir Harijan Banabasa 99 1146 Judhistir Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1754 Golamunda Farang Farang Kandarpa Budhia Chakadola 29 1132 Kandarpa Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1755 Golamunda Farang Farang KasturiKumudini Bhoi Kabiraj 295/46 613/1319 Kasturi Kumudini Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1756 Golamunda Farang Farang Khetra Bhoi Kainra 28 833 Kainra Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00



1757 Golamunda Farang Farang Khira Sa Kartikeswar 295/77 760/1178 Khira Dei Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1758 Golamunda Farang Farang Kishor Harijan Banabasa 99 1146 Kishor Harijan Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1759 Golamunda Farang Farang Kumuda Padhan Abhinab 19 582 Abhinab son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1760 Golamunda Farang Farang Lakshman Budhia Somnath 242 935 Lakshman Budhia Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1761 Golamunda Farang Farang Laksmipriya Budhia Sudam 204 930 Baikuntha Budhia D.in law 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1762 Golamunda Farang Farang Laxman Padhan Nakul 137 1038 Nakul Padhan Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1763 Golamunda Farang Farang Mantu Harijan Jhitaku 101 657 Jhitaku Son 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
1764 Golamunda Farang Farang Mathamani Bag Kamalakanta Bag 163 2283, 2332 Jujesti Domb Father in law0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1765 Golamunda Farang Farang Neelambar Majhi Drujyadhan 127 595 Durjyodhan Son 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 3400.00
1766 Golamunda Farang Farang Nitish Bhoi Lalit 206 1077 Bhagabana G.son 0.00 0.35 0.00 0.00 2380.00
1767 Golamunda Farang Farang Pankajini Padhan Rudra 231 491 Rajiba Padhan D.in law 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1768 Golamunda Farang Farang Prafulla Bhoi Jagjiban 88 1078 Jagjiban Bhoi Wife 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1769 Golamunda Farang Farang Prakash Padhan Kumuda 44 416 Kumuda Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1770 Golamunda Farang Farang Praphula Harijan Kruttibash 174 672 Bakharia G.son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1771 Golamunda Farang Farang Prasanta Ku.Bhoi Akhila 206 151 Bhagabana G.son 0.00 0.35 0.00 0.00 2380.00
1772 Golamunda Farang Farang Purnachandra Bhoi Muralidhar 170 508 Purnachandra Bhoi Self 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
1773 Golamunda Farang Farang Purnachandra Hans Manu 287 44 Purna Goud Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1774 Golamunda Farang Farang Purusottam Naik Abhiram 20 426 Abhiram son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1775 Golamunda Farang Farang Puspanjali Bag Subash 295/127 461 Subash Wife 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1776 Golamunda Farang Farang Rabindra Bhoi Sarat 257 829 Sarat Ch.Bhoi Son 0.00 0.35 0.00 0.00 2380.00
1777 Golamunda Farang Farang Raibartta ku.Sahu Sribatsa 241 1012 Reba Sahu Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1778 Golamunda Farang Farang Rajaram Bhoi Purnachandra 295/107 499 Rajaram Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1779 Golamunda Farang Farang RajendraPrasad Mund Jugal 98 784 Jugalkishor Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1780 Golamunda Farang Farang Ramakanta Bhoi Bhagabana 206 1069 Bhagabana G.son 0.00 0.35 0.00 0.00 2380.00
1781 Golamunda Farang Farang Ramesh ch.Padhan Satyaban 252 413 Satyaban Padhan Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1782 Golamunda Farang Farang Ramprasad Majhi Sahadev Majhi 3 904 Sahadev Majhi Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1783 Golamunda Farang Farang Rasik Nial Harijan Saragala 295/57 470/1171 Rasik Nial Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1784 Golamunda Farang Farang Renuka Padhan Narayan 148 418 Narayan Padhan Wife 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1785 Golamunda Farang Farang Roshan ku. Naik Abhiram 20 426 Abhiram Son 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 3400.00
1786 Golamunda Farang Farang Sanatan Ghi Nabin 278 1134 Sanatan Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1787 Golamunda Farang Farang Sarat Ch.Bhoi Banambar 257 923 Sarat Ch.Bhoi Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1788 Golamunda Farang Farang Saroj Padhan Dhwajram 130 1041 Dhwajram Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1789 Golamunda Farang Farang Satyam Budhia Baikuntha 23 932 Astika Budhia G.son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1790 Golamunda Farang Farang Sesadev padhan Chandramani 75 419/1225 Chandramani Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1791 Golamunda Farang Farang Shradhanjali Nial Shyam Nial 286 12 Surusingh G.D in law 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1792 Golamunda Farang Farang Shyamsundar Nial Chhedabara 285 349,351 Surusingh G.son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1793 Golamunda Farang Farang Sika Nial Surusingh 286 11 Surusingh Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1794 Golamunda Farang Farang Soba Majhi Goichu 281 1140 Soba self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00



1795 Golamunda Farang Farang Subash Ch. Bhoi Muralidhar 283 700 Subash Ch.Bhoi Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1796 Golamunda Farang Farang Subrat Ku. Mund Rajendra 98 704 Jugalkishor G.son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1797 Golamunda Farang Farang Sudam Budhia Baikuntha 204 1153 Baikuntha Budhia Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1798 Golamunda Farang Farang Sudhir ku Bhoi Ramakant 206 1064 Bhagabana G.son 0.00 0.35 0.00 0.00 2380.00
1799 Golamunda Farang Farang Sudhira Padhan Pruthiraj 168 1116 Pruthiraj Son 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 3400.00
1800 Golamunda Farang Farang Sumati Hans Dibali 196 45 Bishesan Goud D.in law 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1801 Golamunda Farang Farang Susanta Hans Dibali 196 1020 Bishesan Goud G.son 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
1802 Golamunda Farang Farang Sushanta ku.Bhoi Akhila 206 1089 Bhagabana G.son 0.00 0.35 0.00 0.00 2380.00
1803 Golamunda Farang Farang Susil ku.Pradhan Bharat 288 682 Sunil Padhan Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1804 Golamunda Farang Farang Tara Bandichhod Anama 60 1031 Khita Goud Wife 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1805 Golamunda Farang Farang Taranisen Majhi Sahadev 260 511 Sahadev Majhi Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1806 Golamunda Farang Farang Thabira Sa Kodo 295/53 824 Thabira Sa Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1807 Golamunda Farang Farang Thakur Nial Ghasiram 295/93 265 Thakur Nial Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1808 Golamunda Farang Farang Tiari Bandichhod Trinath 114 1024 Trinath Goud Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1809 Golamunda Farang Farang Udaya Nial Surusingh 286 12 Surusingh son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1810 Golamunda Farang Farang Ugre Hansa Sudarshan 24 37 Ugreshan Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1811 Golamunda Farang Farang Utkalini Padhan Sushanta 19 588 Achyut Daughter 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1812 Golamunda Farang Farang Yashobanta Bhoi Girija 64 497 Girijashankar Son 0.00 0.35 0.00 0.00 2380.00
1813 Golamunda Farang Farang Susil Bandichhod Sripati 21 772 Siusil Self 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 4080.00
1814 Golamunda Farang Farang Koutuka Bandichhod Susil Bandichhod 21 772 Siusil Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1815 Golamunda Farang Farang urmila Bandichhpd Susil Bandichhod 21 772 Siusil Self 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 3400.00
1816 Golamunda Farang Farang Saroj Kumar Nial Chhedabara 285 349 Surusingh g father 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1817 Golamunda Farang Khairpadar Bansidhar Sahu Goura Sahu 32 607 GouraChandra Father 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1818 Golamunda Farang Khairpadar Bibhuti Sahu Bimbadhar Sahu 139/33, 139/67661, 578, 593, 580, 581,Bibhuti, Bimbadhar Self 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
1819 Golamunda Farang Khairpadar Bijaya Sahu Panchu 70 667 Panchu Son 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
1820 Golamunda Farang Khairpadar Bimbadhar Sahu Goura Sahu 32 607 GouraChandra Father 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
1821 Golamunda Farang Khairpadar Byasadeb Bhoi Baranidhi 42 964 Byasa Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1822 Golamunda Farang Khairpadar Kishor Bhoi Maduka 45/9 275,284 Kishor Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1823 Golamunda Farang Khairpadar Laxman Sahu Panchu 69 670 Panchu Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1824 Golamunda Farang Khairpadar Mahendra Bhoi Banchha Batta 65 671 Mahendra Self 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
1825 Golamunda Farang Khairpadar Panchu Sahu Dhanurjaya 69 668 Panchu Self 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
1826 Golamunda Farang Khairpadar Parmanand Bhoi Kapila 11 567 Kapila Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1827 Golamunda Farang Khairpadar Prafulla Padhan Kumuda 36 755 Kumuda Son 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
1828 Golamunda Farang Khairpadar Susil Sahu Goura 139/1 656 Susil Self 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
1829 Golamunda Farang Khairpadar Tarun Patel Purandhar 53 638 Taruna Self 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1830 Golamunda Farang Khairpadar Bhubneswar Patra Ram Chandra Patra 110 686 Ram Chandra Patra Father 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1831 Golamunda Farang Khairpadar Sushanta Kumar Patra Bhubneswar Patra 110 687 Ram Chandra Patra G son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1832 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Abalkera Harijan Sikodi 48 93 Abalkera Self 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00



1833 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Akura Harijan Tameswar 63 1086 Tumeswar Son 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1834 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Alok Padhan Digambar 68 395 Digambar Son 0.00 0.25 0.00 0.00 1700.00
1835 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Arakhit Padhan jagadish 117 299/300 Raghu/Arakhit Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1836 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Arjun Padhan Jagabandhu 3 1187 Arjun Self 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1837 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Ashok ku Bhoi Dubiram 59 557 Ashok Self 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1838 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Aswin Padhan Bhagirathi 118 418 Bhagirathi Son 0.00 0.25 0.00 0.00 1700.00
1839 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Babrubahan padhan Rajiba 141 640 Rajiba Son 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1840 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Balmiki Padhan Keshri 20 1162, 1164 Keshari Father 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1841 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Bancha Sahu Murali 99 962 Banchha Self 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1842 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Bansidhar Padhan Damodar 97 1166 Bansidhar Self 0.00 0.25 0.00 0.00 1700.00
1843 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Basudeb mirdha Bahadur 155 107 Lochan Son 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1844 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Bhabesh Sahu Uttam 34 347 Khetra Grandfather 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1845 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Bhargabi Gadtia Parsuram 177 628 Bhargabi Self 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1846 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Bhawanishankar Padhan Batakrushna 117 104 Batakrushna Son 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1847 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Bijaya Sahu Chamru 177/5 1067 Bijaya Self 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1848 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Bilash Padhan Subash 125 263 Mahadeba Daughter  0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1849 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Bimbadhar Padhan Kurukhetra 107 1280 Bimbadhar Self 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1850 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Bipra Bhoe Radhe 149 361 Labani Broter 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1851 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Biranchi Padhan Kumuda 93 1301, 1058 Banabasa Grandfather 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1852 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Bishikshan Padhan Ghasiram 40 126 Ghasi Father 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1853 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Bishnu Prasad Durga Rusi 147/120 96/49 Rusi Son 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1854 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Biswajit Padhan Bahana 134 679 Muralidhar Padhan Nephew 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1855 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Chandra Bhoe Shridhar 5 200 Sridhara Son 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1856 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Chandramani Padhan Parthaba 41 1044 Chandramani Self 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1857 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Cheru Harijan Sikodi 48 92 Cheru Self 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1858 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Chitrasen Padhan koudanda 28 414 Koudand Father 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1859 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Chittaranjan Bhoi Labanya 46 575 Chittaranjan Bhoi Self 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1860 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Dakshyaraj Padhan Bihari 24 230 Kulamani Father 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1861 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Debarchan Majhi Siba 159 1341 Siba Son 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1862 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Debraj Padhan Madhab 35 472 Debraj Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1863 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Deepak Padhan Naukeshar 75 14/19 Naukeshar Son 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1864 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Dhable Sahu Chamru 34 1413 Dhoble Self 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1865 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Dibya Padhan Phalguni 66 401 Phalguni Wife 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1866 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Digambar Padhan Janmejaya 68 116/113 Digambar Self 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1867 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Dropadi padhan Batakrushna 73 1196 Dropadi Self 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1868 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Druba charan Padhan Kulamani 74 504 Dhruba Self 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1869 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Durbadala Sahu Bishnu 108 195 Bishnu Son 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1870 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Dusmanta Padhan Sudhira 93 242 Banabasa Grandfather 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00



1871 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Gagan Padhan Chudamani 117 1013 Chudamani Son 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1872 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Gajindra Tandi Rajiba 144 167 rajiba Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1873 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Ganesh Bhoe Madhu 123 594 Madhu Bhoe Son 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1874 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Ghasi Padhan Mudi 40 181 Ghasi Self 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1875 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Gopinath Padhan Krushnabanu 113 278 Brusabhanu Son 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1876 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Gouranga Niall Tumeswar 63 1082 Tumeswar Father 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1877 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Gupteswar Padhan Bihari 109 509/510 Bihari Son 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1878 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Guresh Durga Rameswaer 119 98 Rameswar Wife 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1879 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Hajari Goud Kunja 474 1307 Hajari Self 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1880 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Haldhar Padhan Jagatananda 50 271, 704 Jagata Father 0.00 0.25 0.00 0.00 1700.00
1881 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Harishankar Nial Maheswar 7 1109 Maheswar Father 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1882 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Jaban Padhan Chandramani 41 247 Chandramani Father 0.00 0.25 0.00 0.00 1700.00
1883 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Jayaram Naik Bhubane 177/17 223/1395 Jayaram Self 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1884 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Jhini Padhan Manas 240 1224 Manas Wife 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1885 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Jhitaku Harijan Saragala 105 1072 Jhitaku Self 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1886 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Jugal Padhan janmejaya 57 1250 Jugal self 0.00 0.25 0.00 0.00 1700.00
1887 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Kabiraj Bhoi Basudev 14,73 363,643 Kabiraj Self 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1888 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Kailash Durga Dina 37 62 Dina Father 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1889 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Kaishap Sahu Basudeb 16,98 1320 Basudeb son 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1890 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Kambu Padhan Niarakar 73 1194 Nirakar Self 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1891 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Kanhnucharan Sahu Karunakara 18 484,324 Kahnucharan Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1892 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Ketu Padhan koudanda 28 738 ,1345 Koudand Father 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1893 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Khaga Padhan Kamapal 29 411 Khaga Self 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1894 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Khiradhi Sahu Gopala 31 699 Khiradhi Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1895 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Kisan Padhan Chandramani 41 270 Chandramani Father 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1896 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Krushna Sahu Satyanand 157 648 Satya Son 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1897 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Krushnachandra Padhan Nirakar 73 1175 Nirakar Self 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1898 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Kuna Padhan Batakrushna 117 1051 Batakrushna Son 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1899 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Kuni Sahu Phakira 43 134 Chamru Father 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1900 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Lalit Padhan Rajiba 141 646 Rajiba Son 0.00 0.25 0.00 0.00 1700.00
1901 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Laxman Sahu Madhusudan 146 694/793 Laxman Self 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1902 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Laxmi Bhoe Prahalad 158 700 Alekha Wife 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1903 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Lingaraj Sahu Basudeba 153 1192 Lingaraj Self 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1904 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Madhuban Nial Bibhisan 104 1090 Bibhisan Son 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1905 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Mahabahu Padhan Bansidhar 97 1154 Bansidhar Father 0.00 0.25 0.00 0.00 1700.00
1906 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Mahendra Padhan Bharat 126 129 Mahendra Son 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1907 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Manas Padhan Haldhar 133 1150/1149 Manas Self 0.00 0.25 0.00 0.00 1700.00
1908 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Manju Sahu Dhable 42 1201 Chamru Father 0.00 0.25 0.00 0.00 1700.00



1909 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Manjuri Sahu Achuta 122 1260 Manjuri Self 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1910 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Mina Durga Dina 68 Dina Father 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1911 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Narayana Padhan Brusabhanu 113 259/287 Brusabhanu Son 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1912 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Narayana Sahu Bharat 116 985 Bharat Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1913 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Narendra Kumar Padhan janmejaya 77 312/115 Narendra Self 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1914 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Natha Jhankar Sendo 2 978,972 Natha Jhankar Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1915 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Naukeshar Padhan Abhiram 4 306,311 Abhiram Father 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1916 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Niranjan  Sahu Champeswar 45 980 Champeswar Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1917 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Nirmala padhan Sarangadhar 165 1165 Saramba Son 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1918 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Nityanand Nial Tumeswar 63 182 Tumeswar Son 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1919 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Nruparaj padhan Madhaba 130 668 Madhaba Son 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1920 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Nruta Majhi Shibha 26 447 Krushna Father 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1921 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Padmanabha Padhan Drubacharan 24 230 Kulamani Grandfather 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1922 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Panchanan Sahu Satyanand 157 691 Satya Son 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1923 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Pankajini Padhan Radhe 20 1156, 1157 Keshari Daughter in law0.00 0.25 0.00 0.00 1700.00
1924 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Paramananda Harijan Cheru 48 1271 Cheru Father 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1925 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Phakira Sahu Simanchala 43 142 Chamru Father 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1926 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Phakira Sahu Tamala 27/60 341/330 Tamala Son 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1927 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Pradip Padhan Mahadev 25 272/197 Mahadeba Son 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1928 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Prafulla Padhan Digambar 68 396 Digambar Father 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1929 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Pramod Padhan Chandramani 85 570 Pramod Self 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1930 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Pramodini Padhan Naukeshar 4 650,310 Abhiram Father in law0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1931 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Puspabati Padhan Satya 244 2207 Dhruba Daughter  0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1932 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Radhe Padhan Dutibahan 177 299 Radhe Self 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1933 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Raghab Padhan Mahadeba 140 1342 Mahadeba Son 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1934 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Raghumani Durga Keshri 120 49 Keshri Son 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1935 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Raghunath Durga Ganga 37 69 Gangadhar Father 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1936 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Rajkishor Sahu Bishnu 108 127 Bishnu Son 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1937 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Ralip Sahu Sankar 177/30 1113/1406 Ralip Self 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1938 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Ramachandra Sahu Madhusudan 146 1262 Ramachandra Self 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1939 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Ramakanta Padhan Loknath 139/154 493/1064 Ramakanta/Lokanath Self 0.00 0.25 0.00 0.00 1700.00
1940 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Rangadhar Bag Mohana 35 91 Gaya Grandfather 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1941 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Ranjan Durga Gangadhar 36 709 Ganga Father 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1942 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Ranjan Kumar Sahu Ramachandra 146 1221 Ramachandra Father 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1943 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Rasika Padhan Gandadhar 40 1339 Ghasi Father 0.00 0.25 0.00 0.00 1700.00
1944 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Ratani Majhi Shyamsundar 182 153 Shyamsundar Wife 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1945 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Renuka Sahu Labha 18 339 Kahnucharan Husband 0.00 0.25 0.00 0.00 1700.00
1946 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Rinku Sahu Bigyani 21/2 1399 Rinku Self 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00



1947 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Rudra Prasad Padhan Rajiba 141 645/660 Rajiba Son 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1948 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Sabita Bhoi Chittaranjan Bhoi 160 569 Sabita Bhoi Self 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1949 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Sabita Nial Siger 105 1072 Gurubaru Father 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1950 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Sambhu Durga Dashuru 12 448 Ulapi Harija Son 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1951 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Sambhu Sahu Banchha 43 1034 Sambhu Self 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1952 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Samntosh Kumar Sahu Madhusudann 146 1289 Santosh Self 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1953 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Sampurna Sahu Chamara 42 1068 Chamru Father 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1954 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Sanjaya Kumar Padhan Narendra 87 334 Purna Son 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1955 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Sanjaya Padhan Raghaba 125 1300 Mahadeba Son 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1956 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Sankar Sahu Khetra 34 319 Khetra Son 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1957 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Sanoj Sahu Khiradhi 31 1242 Khiradhi Father 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1958 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Sarala Padhan Haladhar 166 1148 alekha Self 0.00 0.25 0.00 0.00 1700.00
1959 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Saranga Padhan Damodar 165 680 Saranga Self 0.00 0.25 0.00 0.00 1700.00
1960 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Sarat Sahu Eswar 163 1240 Sarat Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1961 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Satyanarayan Padhan Jjugal 57 1073 Jugal Father 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1962 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Shanti Durga Bhukunda 120 53 Bhukunda Wife 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1963 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Shasi Padhan Susil 39 1071 Ghasi Mother 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1964 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Shyam Sahu Bharat 116 987 Bhrat Son 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1965 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Shyamsundar Majhi Siba 167 148/150 Siba Son 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1966 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Siger Niall Gurubaru 104 1090 Gurubaru Father 0.00 0.25 0.00 0.00 1700.00
1967 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Subahu Sahu Simanchala 43 137 Chamru Father 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1968 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Subudhi Padhan Saranga 165 1163 Saranga Son 0.00 0.25 0.00 0.00 1700.00
1969 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Sumeswar Padhan Khage 29 417 Khaga Father 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1970 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Sunil Padhan Lalit Padhan 141 663/664 Rajiba G.son 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1971 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Suresh Chandra Sahu Kesab 27, 16 695, 341 Kesab Father 0.00 0.25 0.00 0.00 1700.00
1972 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Swadhin Padhan Lalit 141 664 Rajiba Nephew 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1973 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Tarulata Nial Kunja 88 1269 Puspabati D.in law 0.00 0.25 0.00 0.00 1700.00
1974 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Taruni Padhan Mahadeba 125 266 Mahadeba Son 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1975 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Thabira Padhhan Janmejaya 65 1070 Thabira Self 0.00 0.07 0.00 0.00 476.00
1976 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Upendra Padhan Bharat 126 172 Upendra Self 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1977 Golamunda Farang Karlaguda Uttam Sahu Eswar 163 1241 Uttam Self 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 612.00
1978 Golamunda Farang Gadlajharan ALEKHA BANIA RAMESHWAR 68 125 RAMESWAR SON 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00
1979 Golamunda Farang Gadlajharan ARUN CHHATRIA MOTIRAM 151 151 ARUN SELF 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00
1980 Golamunda Farang Gadlajharan BARUN MAJHI LABANYA 74 112 LABANYA SON 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
1981 Golamunda Farang Gadlajharan BICHITRA CHHATRIA MOTIRAM 46 132 KANCHAN SELF 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00
1982 Golamunda Farang Gadlajharan BISHESWAR BHOI KADAMA 5 121 KADMA SELF 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00
1983 Golamunda Farang Gadlajharan JAGANNATH NAIK AKHILA 1 153 AKHILA SON 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00
1984 Golamunda Farang Gadlajharan KAILASH SAHU CHAITANYA 7 180 KAILESH SELF 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 2040.00



1985 Golamunda Farang Gadlajharan KAPOORCHAN BAG JADUMANI 6 134 KAPURCHAN DAUGHTER 0.00 0.25 0.00 0.00 1700.00
1986 Golamunda Farang Gadlajharan KASTI MAJHI RICHE 49 166 RICHE SON 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00
1987 Golamunda Farang Gadlajharan LABA DAS BADRI 53 184 BADRI SELF 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
1988 Golamunda Farang Gadlajharan LABANYA MAJHI PALASIA 74 112 LABANYA SELF 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00
1989 Golamunda Farang Gadlajharan MAULA BAG NATHA 39 130 NATHA WIFE 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00
1990 Golamunda Farang Gadlajharan NILAMANI MISHRA DURYODHAN 35 152 DURJYODHAN SON 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00
1991 Golamunda Farang Gadlajharan NIRAKAR CHHATRIA MOTIRAM 45 151 NIRAKAR SELF 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
1992 Golamunda Farang Gadlajharan NIRAKAR MAJHI KUNJA 43 122 NIRAKAR SELF 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
1993 Golamunda Farang Gadlajharan PADU MAJHI BHUBNE 6 183 BHUBNE WIFE 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 1360.00
1994 Golamunda Farang Gadlajharan PARAMESWAR SAHU CHAITANYA 7 180 PARAMESWAR SELF 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00
1995 Golamunda Farang Gadlajharan RAJINDRA BAG GANDIP 15 188 RAJINDRA SELF 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00
1996 Golamunda Farang Gadlajharan SUSIL KUMAR PADHAN GOBINDA 16 124 SUSIL SELF 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00
1997 Golamunda Farang Gadlajharan TARUN CHHATRIA MOTIRAM 46 131 TARUN MOTHER 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2720.00
1998 Golamunda Farang Gadlajharan TRILOCHAN DAS DHABLE 28 DHABALESWAR SON 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00
1999 Golamunda Farang Gadlajharan UMAKANTA NAIK AKHILA 1 153 AKHILA SON 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 1020.00

0.00 660.00 0.00 0.00 4488000.00
















































































































